
CHANGE

ORDER

Distribution:

D FBC Engineering

□ FBC Judge

□ FBC Purchasing

□ Contractor

□ Consultant

FORT BEND COUNTY

ENGINEERING

P. O. Box 1449

1124BlumeRd.

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Phone: 281-633-7510

Fax: 281-342-7366

Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

PROJECT: Katy Flewelien Road Improvements

(name, address): (Katy Gaston to Pin Oak)

CONTRACTOR: Durwood Greene Construction Co.

(name, address): P.O. Box 1338

Stafford, Texas 77497

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1

DATE: December 13, 2001

PROJECT NUMBER:

CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACT DATE: April 5, 2010

FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 47563

The contract is changed as follows:
Addition of Traffic Signal at Intersection of Katy Flewelien Road and Grayson Lakes Blvd / Woodcreek Bend Lane

See attachment for itemized breakdown.

TOTAL:$ 166,540.70

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract Sum) $3,845,927.25

Net change by previously authorized Change orders $ 0-00

The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was $ 3,845,927.25

The (Contract Sum) will be increased

by this Change Order in the amount of $ 166,540.70

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be $4,012,467.95

The Contract Time will be increased by 120 days

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is changed

to August 28, 2011

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR: Fort Bend County Judge
inniQF Hnnd PE Durwood Greene Construction Co. Honorable Robert E. Hebert

P O Box 1449 P.O. Box 1338 309 S. 4th Suite 355
Rosenberg, Texas 77471 , Stafford, Texas 77497 Rietimdnd, Texas.

2b^
(signature)

DATE: 12/14/2010
^<signatUre>
DATE: ,.^



KATVFL r. WELLEN ROAD AT GRAYSON LAKES TRAFFIC SIGNAL

FORT BEND COUNTYENGINEERING

ITEM

NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE AMOUNT

1 36" DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) LF 60.000 240.00 14,400.00

2 2"SCHD80PVC LF 25.000 9.00 225.00

(Installed portion under roadway in DG Contract)

3 3"SCHD80PVC LF 25.000 14.00 350.00

(Installed portion under roadway in DG Contract)

4 4"SCHD80PVC LF 25.000 22.00 550.00

(Installed portion under roadway in DG Contract)

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

#4 BARE

#4 INSULATED

#6 BARE

3/C #12 TRAY CABLE

TY D GROUND BOX WITH APRON

ELECTRICAL SERVICE

INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (ISOLATED)

3-SECTION BACK PLATE

4-SECTION BACK PLATE

GREEN ARROW LED

GREEN LED

YELLOWARROW LED

YELLOW LED

RED LED

7/C #12

3/C #12

5/C #12

3/C #16

TRF SIG POLE 1 ARM 32'

TRF SIG POLE 1 ARM 36'

TRF SIG POLE 1 ARM 40' LUM

TRF SIG POLE 1 ARM 44' LUM

HELIAX CABLE

VIVDS PROCESSOR

VIVDS CAMERA

VIVDS SET-UP

VIVDS CABLE

TRAFFIC CONTROL

LF

LF

LF

LF

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

LF

LF

LF

LF

EA

EA

EA

EA

LF

EA

EA

EA

LF

LS

8.000

16.000

406.000

436.000

7.000

1.000

1.000

8.000

2.000

2.000

8.000

2.000

8.000

12.000

929.000

1,100.000

1,100.000

714.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

668.000

1.000

4.000

1.000

714.000

1.000

2.50

4.00

1.10

1.85

770.00

3,900.00

64,300.00

60.00

70.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

2.00

1.80

1.90

1.50

5,600.00

5,700.00

7,700.00

8,200.00

4.50

12,000.00

2,000.00

1,200.00

2.75

5,500.00

TOTAL AMOUNTBID

20.00

64.00

446.60

806.60

5,390.00

3,900.00

64,300.00

480.00

140.00

600.00

2,400.00

600.00

2,400.00

3,600.00

1,858.00

1,980.00

2,090.00

1,071.00

5,600.00

5,700.00

7,700.00

8,200.00

3,006.00

12,000.00

8,000.00

1,200.00

1,963.50

5,500.00

166,540.70


