Estimate and Certification for Payment

P. 0. Box 1338
Stafford, TX 77497-1338

PROJECT: Katy Flewellen Road Improvements (Katy Gaston to Pin Oak) P.0. No. 47563
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 390 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 000 days
Estimate No: 8 Total Contract Time 390 days
Invoice No:  201012-107 Spent Days 243 days
Start Date: 04-05-2010 Days Remaining 147  days
Current Contract Completion Date: 04-30-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 12-31-2010 Rain Days to Date 070 days
Date of Estimate: 12-22-2010

A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price:
2. Approved Change Orders:

Total Changes to Date:

B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed:
2. Work Completed this Period:
3. Materials on Site:

C. Reductions:
1. Retainage:

10%

+or-
Total Contract Amount:

Previous Earnings:
Earnings This Period:

Total Earnings:

of $3,129,916.94

Total Payments Due:
Less Previous Payments:

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate:

$3,845,927.25

$0.00
$3,845,927.25

$3,017,416.53
$112,500.41
$80,807.10
$3,129,916.94

$312,991.69

$2,816,925.25
$2,715,674.88

$101,250.37

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Spemfcatlorw{nzd the,cur

Prepared By=="_¢ -"75 77

Date: vi °

_~Contract

The foregoing estimate

Approved by:

7 Durwood Greene Construction Co.

ork completgd is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date:

Prdject

Approved by:

j:‘?z
7

@dﬁtatw@

Date: o//63 [/

Engineer:

SeAMat NawminAl\1R4A7 - Katu Flawallan Raad\PF # 8 dar

t payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.



£z1°(Aunog pusg Uo4) AYOH NITIIMITH ALY - 1491 Wd LESIE0 010212221

000 000 00°0SL'L 00641 00°062'L 00GLL 007064 0004 00°GLL 41 (.02 OL.S1) W3LSAS ALF4VS HONIML /L
000 000 | 0069 00'¥69'E 00'v69'E 00'v69'E 00298y 004 00'Z9E'y a1 (.51 OL1.01) W3LSAS AL34YS HONIML 91
000 000 00°902% 00'902'f _ 00°902't 00'902'Y 00'90Z'F 00°L 00°902'y 41 (0L OL.S) WLSAS ALIJYS HONIHL  GI
SNILTYIMIS WHOIS
o 000 L[] 000529 SWILMEIMIS AIVIINYS - TVLOLENS
000 000 o000 000 l00°0 000 00°05Z'9 00'G2 o0osz 41 HOVLS TONI H3MIS 40 G< LOINNOOIY IIINYIS HMS NVS L
SWIITIIMIS AEVIINYS
00000 F | oroozTT | 00002ZF 0000222 SWALITINMTEIIVM - TVIOLIENS
000 000 ooo 000 | 000 00°0 000002 00005 00y v3 NOILOINNOD 1IM WId .2k £l
00’0 000 ooo0z'e 00°00L 00o0z'e 00°0014 00002°€ oo'ze 0000k 41 LND NIJO A9 ONITYILYM VId .2k 2L
000 oo 00008 0oL o0oos 0oL 00008 00008 001 V3 ANIMTHILYM 'VIA .2 L LSIX3 NOONVYEY 2 2N71d 'LND LL
000 000 o000 000 000 000 00°000° L 007052 00'¥ v3 X0g M3N HLIM ¥313W .2 OL.8/S TTVLSNITY ® 3LVO0T13d 0L
000004 ook 00°000'2 00z 00°000'¢ ooe 00°000°0L 00°000°L 0001 V3 QIS ONOT 'X089 4313 /M FOIAYIS ¥IddOD 2 8dYL ' VIA L OL.FE 6
000 000 00 05¥ 00°GL 00°0S¥ 0051 00°0S¥ 00°0€ 00°G1 41 Av3TINVHAAH 3HI4.8 8
000 000 00008y 0oL 00°005'y 0oL 00005y 00°008' 0oL v3 X08 HLIM 3ATYA R IATFTTS ONIdAYL .9 X .21 £
0070 000 00052 0oL 00052 oot _oo,cmw 00052 00’ v3 INVHOAH 34Id LSIX3 JOVATVS 2 IA0NIH 9
SWIITINITIIIVM
00°80F'L 00PIET1E 00Z86'8% 0028729 SWILITVIINTD - TVIOLEns
000 000 00002 00°ZL 00°00Z't oozl 00°004°£ 00°0se ooee v3 SNOIS AVAMAVOY B Old4VHL ILVO0TIH R IAONIE G
000 000 00°0Gt'8 00°08¢€'€ 00°05b'8 0008e'e 00°05F'8 052 00°08E'E 41 (17130 ® AOOM) ONIONIH ONILSIXT IAOWIY
| 00'gov'z 00¥0L'E 00°009°€e 00°008'9L | 00800 ¥ 0070502 |00°800'L¥ 0oe 00¥05'02 AS ILYIN 3SVE ¥ 48NS HASY LSIX3 40 dS1a 8 W3 £
000 000 00'¥Z6'E 00°186 00'¥ee'e 00186 00¥26'c 00y 00'L86 AS J134ONOD d10 ONIAOWIY 4
000 000 00°00%° L ooe 00°00F'L 002 00°00%°L 00004 ooe v3 NOIS NOILYOIHILNIAI LO3royd L
m EWIITVEINTD
INNOWV ALINVAD | INNOWY ALIINYAD | INMONY AINVAD | INNOWY 3o1ad AIIINVNO  TINTT NOILJE053d W3II
[(FIVAIIST SHI IITTINODIIVWIIST ISYTIITTN0D  TIVAOLOIIITEIWN0OD  |LOVHINOD  LINM LOVHLINOD
sexa] ‘Ajunoy puag Ho4 ui ZP0.L SEX3] ‘UOISNOH
198loud swanoudw| Ajigoy Aunon puag Ho4 058 aung “yedrenyg gZ6Z
sjuswaaosdw| peoy uajamald ey 193roud U'ARdD Y3INIONI
8 “ON 1S3
A4 *"ON gor LiyLl sexa) ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6VLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
L0L-ZLOLOZ "ON IDIOANI peoy awn|g yz| | 8€¢1 X089 °'0 'd
0L-29Q-z2 31va Bupssuibug £junoq puag Jo4 ¥INMO ‘0D UOHINUIISUOD JUIBIH POOMING  IHOLIVHINOD



£z1'(Aunog pueg Po4) QVOY NITTIMI T4 ALYY - 2791

000 000 0926095 00'G20'06 |0G°2€0%S  00'6Z0'9 |00'8¥G'29 05l
000 000 00°004'6S 000F6'LL 00°004'65 DO°0OW6'LL 00°00L'6G 00's
SLLLO'6 00'2Lz'e 00'052'0¢ 00'000°LL GL'192'6¢ 00°242'FL (G2 192'6BE Gle
0000F'8F SIS 0TTUEES | UBISTES
00°0 000 00'008'v o0e 00009 00z 00°009'Y 0o'0o0E'e
o0 000 0000F L 00z 00°00¥'L 002 00°00F'L 00004
00008’z 00°09S 0005201 0005L°g 00'065'EL 000LL'e 00°08Z'¥L 000G
000 000 00°000°'8L oo've [ 00'000'8L 00've 00°082've 00084
000 000 00°004°2 0002 000042 0002 0000l 00'sEL
000 000 .co.omm,mm 00'CEZ , 00°05z'5¢E 00'GET 00'05g'se 00051
000 00'0 00006'69.  00'669°'L | 00°006'69L  00'669'F  |00'006'69L 00001
000 000 00°GLS 86 00°BSL'L 00°G15'86 006G L 00'G15°'86 00'58
000 000 000 000 | 000 000 aig ON aig ON
000 00’0 000 000 000 000 aig ON aig ON
000 ooo Q00 Qo0 000 000 adig ON aig ON
000 000 000 000 ooo 000 aig ON aig ON
Qo0 000 00 000't8 009 00 000'¥8 o009 0000078 00°000'% L
o000 000 00°000'8r 0002 00°000'8F 0002 00'00Z' L9 00'00%'2
00'0 00'0 0002’2 00°S 00'082'2 00° 0000580k 00'0SG'L
000 o000 00°00s'y 0o0'e 00°005'F 00e 00005t 00°00G"L
000 000 00°000'9 0oL 00’0009 0oL 00°000'9 00°000'9
oo 000 00009°'LZ 009 00°009'12 009 0ooo0z'se 00009’
0D0°009'GL 00'00g's 00'000'81L 000009 00'009'cg 00°00Z'LL 00 0FF'OF 00g
o0o 000 _oo,o 000 000 000 00°G0L'LE 00°LL
INNOWY  ALINVNO INMOWY  XIINVAO INNOWY  ALINVAO |[INMOAY  3078d

[IIVIIIST STHI IITTAWOD IIVWIIST ISVTIITEN0D  JIVAOLOIITTAW0D | 1OVHINOD  LINN

sexa] ‘Aunog puag uo4 ui
1299load wawaaoidw) Aypgoy Aunos puag Lod
sjuawaaosdw| peoy usjamald Ajey

8 “ON 183
L¥9L 'ON g0r LivLL sexa] ‘Biaguasoy
L0L-210L0Z :"ON JDI0OANI peoy swnig vzl
01-22Q-2Z ‘31va Buueauibug Ayuno g puag Jo4

00°ZE0'SY AS (.9) 3av¥98NS A3ZIIFYLS HSY AT4 - TWIT  OF
00°0v6°LL AD moydoda 6t
00°LL2F) AD NOILYAYOX3 AVMAYOY 8¢
SIWIITININIAVL
SWIALTYIMIS WIOLS - TVIoLans
00z v3 (.09) SINIg ¥3agmIL L&
00z v3 SL3INIONILSNray  9¢
00058'2 41 S37IS 1V '3did TVLIW HO ONOO LSIX3 40 dSIa W3y GE
00°ge v3 3dOTS LE LY WFZ 1 IdAL LIS ¥E
0002 41 ¥3IMISEOH.ZX.E  €e
00°6ezZ 41 dWDD.09  Z¢
00°669'L 41 (A SSV1D) ¥aIMIS WHOLS dOM .8 IE
00°6GL'L 41 YIMIS WHOLS dO¥ .2y 0F
00688'Z 41 YIMIS WHOLS dOY .98 62
00°G6Y 41 YIMIS WHOLS dOY .08 82
00°2G¥'L 41 H3IM3IS WHOLS dOY . ¥E L2
00ELL 41 L¥3IAIND AYMIANA dOY #2092
009 v3 (@3aidiaow) (0 AL) (1dWOD) L3Nl S2
0082 v3 (0 AL (1dWOD) 13Nl ¥2
00°2 v3a 13INI3, 3dAL €2
ooe V3 137N Y. 3dAL 22
00'L va (HLA30 .51 NVHL ¥31v3H9) ITOHNYIN QHVANYLS L2
002 v3 (H1d3a .51 OL dN) ITOHNYIW QYVANYLS 02
00°08F'EL AD NOILVAYOX3 TINNVHD 61
00°698'L 41 ONILNIOd T13M 81
AOINVO  TINA NOILdiEosTa WIm
LOVHINGD
Zr0.LL sexa] ‘uoisnoly
058 2Ung “Yiedielg GZ6z
:1103royd UIARdD UIINIONT
BEEL-L6YLL SEX3] ‘plOyElS
8EEL X090 'd
“HINMO 0D UOHONIISUOYD JUIBID POOMING  HOLIVHLNOD

Wd LESIED 0L0ZiZZeL



£z (Awney pusg Uo4) AVOH NITTIMITH ALYY - 1491 Wd L¥ESE0 0L02Z/Z2iTh

000 000 000 000 000 000 00°08€’L 0oL 00061 41 I 3dAL ‘3dI¥LS MOTIFAWE 29
000 000 000 ooo 000 000 00652 050 00°0LS' L 47 1 3dAL FdIYLS MOTT3AWF L9
000 000 000 oo 000 000 00GIO'} 002 00°GrL 41 | 3dAL 'IIYMLS ILIHM 2 09
000 000 000 ooo 000 000 0S'vLL'L 05'¢ 007208 41 | 3dAL 3dIYLS LIHM .21 65
000 000 000 000 ﬁ 000 00°0 ooeil'e 00'L 00°2ZLL'E 41 | 3dAL ‘3dIYLS ILIHM .8 85
000 000 000 000 oo 000 gool9'e 050 00'02e's 41 [ 3dAL ‘3dIYLS 3LHM » L6
SNILTONIMEVIN INIWIAY ¥ NOIS
BEOGTTS ITEPE ST T TI909ZIFT AT 1 SNIITINIWIAVS - TVIOIans
000 000 oooov'e 00y 00°00%'e 00y 00°008'9 00058 0o's v3a NMOONAHNL IV 4¥NO WY38 X314 96
000 000 00002'L 00'622 00°002"L 00'see 000096 oo'ge 00°00€ 41 didLS MOW TONI TIVY QHVNO WY3g X314 66
000 000 00094'S 00'¥8E 000946 00°'¥8¢€ 00°00L'G 0o'slL 00'78€E AS (@3uMov1a) SMIVMIAIS/NYIOIN 3134ONOD ONIMOT0D ¥
o0o 000 00°065'01 00'ese 00°065'01 0o'ese | 0006501 0o0'0e 00'ese AS (S3ISON NYIQ3W) NYIQIW F13YONOD €5
000 000 00°00%'8€ 00°00Z'6F | 00'00F'8E 00°002'6L | 00°920'8Y ooe 00°€L0PE el g4dno I134YONOD 2§
0oa 000 00°08¥'2S 00°0¥9°L 00°08¥'ZS 00°0v9'L 00°00¥'29 ooze 00056+ AS (u2) SAYMIAINA 31THONOD GI0YONITY LS
000 000 00'000'9 00's 00°000'9 0o's 00°000'9 00°0sL oo's LE| (1 3dAL) SdNVY HIYHD133HM 05
_ 000 000 00°089°L 00952 00089'2 00952 _oo.cwo_h oooe 00’952 AS (.G'v) sMIYM3aIs  6v
000 000 00°026°L58 00°0¥9°0E€ | 00°0Z6'L58 00°0F9'0E | 00°00F'ZL0'L  00'8Z 00 00g'8E AS (48) LNIWIAYD I1IYONOD GIDHOLANITFY  8F
000 000 00°6SH'Y 0o'Ls 0065y v oo'Le 00°65t'y 0068 0018 AS (.8) ONIAYD 3d0OTS FLIFYONOD QIOHOANIEE /¥
_ 000 000 0oovL'veL ooseg’e 00'0vL'veL 00'SER'ET oo'ovL'vel 00y 00°GE8'E AS (.5) ONIAYD 3d0OTS ILIUONOD G3DHOANIFY  9p
89°288'01 ZL0LL 2e'¥85'9 88201 00'2Lt'LL 00°€Le 00°2Lr'LL 00'+9 ooele NOL (,5°2) ADVIUNS DVINH  GF
__ 00052 0ooog 00°055 o00ze 00°00E°) 00°02s 0000’} 0se 00029 o 1VYOD INIEd b
Sy L00'FE S L¥9 5982’8 GE'951 00'¥62'er 00'862 00'v62'CY 00'ES 00864 NOL (1) ISYNOD ISYE IOVNH  €F
oo ooo 06'708'9e 81'699 06'v08'9¢ 81699 00'00L'st 0055 oooze NOL HSVY A4 2F
000 000 ogLLL'ey ¥E'L0€E 09 LLL'EY v6°L0E 00°00¥°LS 00 ovL 000L¥ NOL =l L¥
INNOAY ALINVAD | INNOWY ALIINVAO | INNOWY ALTINYND | INMOAY J0149d AIIINVNO  TINM NOILJIEo53a wWan
FIVINIIST STHI SIS TdNOITIVWIIST [SYTIIITEW0D  SIVAOL AIITTdW0T  |[LOVHINOD  1INN LOVHINOD
sexa] ‘Aljunoq puag Ho4 Ul Z#0.L Sexa] ‘uo)snoH
1oaloid usweacsdw) Aoy Alunos) puag Hod 058 2ung “edieug 6z62
sjuawaaoidw) peoy usjiamald Aiey :123roud PUIARdD "UIIANIONT
8 “ON L83
L9l *'ON gor bLpLL Sexs] ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6YLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
L01-ZL0LOZ :'ON IDIOANI peoy awnig ¥z} 8egLx0g'0°d
01-990-ZZ 131va Buussuibuz fluno puag Lo4 ¥INMO ‘0D UolIINNSU0D SUSAIY pooMINg  (HOLOVHLNOD

Lol



£z (fiunoy pueg Uod) QYOH NITTIMI TS ALYY - L+91 Wd L¥E€S:E0 0L0ZITZ/EL

00°000'9 00°G 00°008'p 00'% 00°008'0} 00'6 0002121 00002t OLOL v ONIQ33S HONWOYAAH €8
i 00°009'6 00°002'€  |00°0 00°0 00°009'6 00°00Z'€ | 00°00S'0L 00'e 000058 AS NOILYZITIEVLS ® TOYLNOD NOISOYT ¥0O4 ONIJAos 28
1007051 500 00°00¥'2 080 00°055'2 580 00°000'¢ 00000 00'L s1 JOHLNOD NOLLYLNIWIOIS ¥ NOISO¥T L8
| SWILTdddMS
_ﬁ.ﬁﬂ.ﬂ ITEILETE BOSS0SIT | DUFITIE SWIITTOYINOD JI33VEL - VIOLENS
000 000 00'629'Z 00°052'S | 00°629'2 00°0SZ'S | 00'PIE'S 050 008rL'0L A7 SONIMYYIN LNIWIAY .7 IAOWTH 08
000 00°0 00'008's 00'005 00°005'€ 00°005 00°005'E 00°L 00005 41 (LISIH/AA0W) 910 I408d MOTAUVHOJNAL 62
000 000 00°000'0} 00°005 00°000'0} 007005 00°000°0+ 0002 00005 47 (IAOWIH/TIVSNIHSINGNL) 810 3T408d MOTANVIOdNEL 8L
000 000 000ZL'42 00'264 00°022'22 00'Z6L |00'02L'L2 00'se 00262 47 L1H3IATIND dOY JbZ AMVHOdWAL 2L
58'50v'9 Lr9LL 00'GEL'0EL  00LLE'T  |S8OPLUEL  LVEBY'Z  [00GEL'0SL  00°GS 00LLET NOL (3sva ¥Ov19) ISVE OVINH AYYHOdNIL 92
89°280'2 z9'ze 95'9ve' LY B6L6EL YT YEY 6 WzLl 00°080'8¢ 0079 00'G65 NOL LININIAVL OVINH AMVHOdINGL  SZ
00°00L't 0oL 00°006'L1 002 00°009'€L 008 00°002'22 00004t 00'9L on JOYULNOD Dld4vdL  #2
oo0 000 00¥20'2 00oLa 007402 00'0Le 00¥L0'2 or'e 0ooLe v3a SHMHW AVd O3SIVH AYYHOdW3L €L
000 000 00898 00721 00898 00vzl 00'898 00°L 00'vZL 41 (AOWIH-NON) (.rZ) OMHIN AV NZ MM 22
00°260'G 00%8L°0L |00 LOD'EL 00200'9Z |00°€60'8L 00'98L'98 | 00°C60'8L 050 0098L'98 41 (AOWIH-NON) (ub) OMHN AVd NZ MM 1L
SWILTTOEINGD JE3vaL
000 000 000 05SES0Z SWIALTSNMEVN INIWIAVD ¥ NOIS - TVIOLansS
000 000 000 000 000 00'0 00°005°L 00°00¢ 00'G va SNOIS NNNINNTY 04
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°165°L 05l 00PE0'L 41 gyND d3LNIVd MOTT3A 69
000 000 fooo 000 000 000 00'969'} 00’y 00Ty v3 31IHM ‘SNOLLNG OlddvyL 89
ooo 000 _oo.o 000 000 000 00'v8E 0oy 0096 Y3 MOTIZA 'SNOLLNE D144Vl 19
000 000 ) 000 1000 00°0 00'080°¢ 00'% 00042 v3 H-O-ll IdAL ‘SYMYN INIWIAVD a3ISIVY 99
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°889 00t 00zl v3 V-l 3dAL ‘SUMNHN LNIW3AYL Q3SIVY 69
{000 000 |00'0 000 000 000 00°0Z0'L 00°0L} 00'9 v3a I 3dAL WATNO. QHOM  ¥9
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00°020°1 00°0LL 00'9 va I 3dAL ‘MOYYY €9
INMOWY ALINYNO | INMOWY KIINYNO | INNOWY ALINYNO | INMOWY Io19d ALOINVAD TN NOILdIg55a JETI|
(FIVWIIST SIHL T TdNOT FIVIWIIST ISVTIITTdW0T  TIVAOLOIITTEANOD  |LOVHMINOD  LINN LOVHLINOD
sexa] ‘Aunoq pusg po4 ul ZP0LL Sexa] ‘Uolsnoy
198loud wswaacidwi ANjiqoly Aunod pueg uo4 058 2ung “iedieug 5z62
sjuawanocidwi peoy usjjamald A1ey :1IArO¥Ud "DUI'ARdD THIINIONT
8 “ON’LS3
Lb9L :'ON gor bLpLL sexa] ‘Bisquasoy 8EEL-L6YLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
L01-ZLOLOZ 'ON ADIOANI peoy awnig pziLL 8£€) 08 °'0'd
01-990-2Z :a1va Bupaaubuz Ajuno pueg po4 :¥INMO "00 UOHINLSUY BUBRID POOMING  HOLIVHLNOD



£Z1'{AUNoD pusg Lo4) YO NITIIMI T4 ALY - 2451 WNd L¥ESIE0 0L0Z/222L

W00 | 0008T T 00083 T 00000 SWIITVEIXT - TVIOLIans
000 000 00°089°L 008y 00'089°'L 00'8¥ 000002 00°'GE 0000z HH SH32I440 MY IVI01 AIWHOLINN ALNG-440 201
SWILIvVEIXd
000 OUTIZFER 0 TIZTEY 00261628 SWIIT dddMS - TVIOLENsS
000 000 000 000 1000 000 00°000°02 0000002 001 A E| (HLON3T 14 66-0 39AIME) ¥1S AOWIY L0}
000 000 0ooen's 0E°08 00°0€0°S 0e0S 00'0L0°0L 0000k 04001 41 (¥-r3s) (NI ¥) INIOr NOISNVdX3 3Tv3S 001
10070 000 00005 %L 00°062 00005 L 00°062 00°000'62 0005 00°08S 41 (€0zL AL) VY 66
000 000 00°058'81 00062 00°058'81L 00062 00°004'L8 0059 00°085 41 (e0zo AL) VY 86
000 000 00°0S0°G 00° 101 00050'S 00°1L0L 00°00L'0L 0005 00202 AD (NI 9} (AYQ) (NOWWOD INOLS) dvediY L6
000 ooo 006042 00'e06 006042 00'E06 00'8l¥'s ooe 009081 AS (1SSY10) L¥3HL 48NS ONOD 96
000 0oo 00080721 00'vED’L 00°080'F21 00'VEQ'L ooo9L'eye ooogL 008902 47 (OPXL) ¥30YID ONOD ¥1S3IUd  S6
000 000 00'08L'zs 00'020°8 0008L'zL 00°020'8 00°09L'6FL oose 00°0F9°9L 48 gv11S ONOD dNIFd  ¥6
000 000 0oory'Le 09°€S 000vP'LE 09°ES 00°02.'8€ 00°00% 08'L6 AD (av1S ¥ddVY) ONOD S 10 €6
000 000 00Z0L'6 0Lvy 00'Z0L'6 0L¥¥ 00'+0r'61 oooge 0Z'88 AD (M1MAS 3D0I¥8) ONOD S 10 26
000 o0o 00'00%'89 0r'89 00'00%'89 0’89 _oo.oom,wh 000001 08'8L AD (LNIE)ONOD D10 16
000 ooo 00'0SE'SE 0505 00°0Ge'SE 05°05 00°004'0L 007004 00 Lok AD (Lnav) ONOD 210 06
ooo ooo 00'086'95 00'9€0°L 00°086'9S 00°9€0°L 00°096'ELL 00°5S 00egL0E 41 (DS NI 9L) TId ONOD ¥1S3dd 68
SWIITIoaggd
000SLST 0056LTe 0SSR 00FIT Y SWALI dddMS - TVIOIans
ooo 000 00086'L oooge 00°086°L 0ooEe 00°086°L 009 00°0ge 41 {SLIINI 1| 3DVLS) HII¥YVE NOILDFLOHd 13INI OVE 1IAVED 88
000 000 00048 00°0LS 00045 0o'oLs 00°698°L 004 00°292 AS (M00d | 3dAL) SS300V NOILONYLSNOD 3ZIIgVLsS /8
000 000 00088 00°006'L 00°068°2 00°00B'L 000582 051 00'006'L 41 HIHYVYE OldEVd H3LT14 d30H04NI3Y . 98
ooo 000 ooozi'e 00'zs ooozi'e 00'es noozL'e 00'09 00es v3a (SLAINI 1 3DVLS) ¥3IYYVE NOILOILOYd 13INI - 68
000 000 005409 oo'selL 00°GL0'9 0orsel 00'6£0°9 00°s¥ 00'seL AS (1L "ON NOILYQVHD) d¥¥did  +8
_H_ajdﬁ.m AIINYNO | INNOWY ALINVYNO | INMONY JIINVNO | INNOWY Jo19d ATIINVNO  TINN NOILdH383a W3m
[FIVWIIST SIHL 313 TIWOD [ TIVATLST ISV T ILT 1IdW0D LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
sexa] ‘Ajunog puag o4 uj Z¥0.LL sexa] ‘uo)snoy
199l0.d wawaaosdw) Aypgow LAuno) puag 1o4 058 aung “iedieug 6Z6z
sluawanoidw| peoy uajjamald 1Y :193r0Nd U ARdD THIINIONT
8 “ON 183
L¥9l *'ON gor LLpLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy 8ECL-L6¥LL Sexal ‘ployels
L01-ZTLOLOZ "ON JDIOANI peoy awn|g ¢Z11 2egl x09 ‘0 'd
0L-220-ZZ -31va Bupesuibuz fjunog pusg Uo4 YINMO ‘00 UORONIISUCY) audalg) pooming  HOLIVHELNOD

Lyl



£z1°(Aunog pusg Ho4) OVOY NITIIMI T ALY - L¥9L Wd WES'€0 0L0Z2eIZ)

8leq ‘|leaoiddy isaubug
IE0SCT0E 000 TE0SZT0T anq unowy 19N
oo BEFIOTILE BEFIOCIIZ S3]BWNST SNoIASId S587
18°08Z'L0L 88'FL9'GLLT G2'626'918'2 uohusiay Jaly ang Junowy 1aN
w005 ] SO TFLTOE) Hmu. BECIE uonualay %01 587
L 00521 EGOLY'LLOE t6'9L6'6ZL'E 8jEQ O] PaulE3] junolly [EJ0]
KAVIAANS
T¥o0s T ETOIFII0E FEOI66CIE | STITESHET IVIOL ONVED
000 0120908 008708 LA ZERED TONVH NO TVIEILVYIN - TvIoIans
000 000 0120808 00'vED'L 01°208'08 DOveED'L 021919l S1'8L 008902 471 (0PXL) 430D DNOD H1STdd  VG6
TONVH NO TVTIIIVIN
000 OOSELPae D[P A 7214 050V eIE SRILTIIVNEILIV - 1vIoIans
000 000 00'529'851 00°G88'Z 00°GL9'851 00°688'2 00'G/9'8GL 00°55 00588°Z 41 (.9€) 3did 3daH 901
_
000 Qoo 0000861 00°S6¥ 00°008'6} 00°S6Y 00°008'6L 00'0r 00'S6Y a1 (,0€) 3did 3daH S0
000 oo 00°082'85 00°45F'L 00°082'85 00°LSF' L 00°082'85 ooor 00°4SF'L 41 (,¥2) 3did 3daH  #01
000 000 00°000°82 007095 0000082 00°'095 00°059°'cE 00°0S 00€ELL 41 1HIATIND AVMIAINA (#2) 3did IdAH €01
SWAITIIVNEILTV
TINMOWY ALINVNO | INMOWY ALINVAD | INNOWY AINVND | INNOWY Io19d ALIINVNO  IINN NOILJE553d W
[FIVATLIST SIHL IITTIWOD FIVWIIST ISVTIITTEIWNOD  FIVOOL OIIITdN0T  [LOVHLINOD  1INN 1OVYLNOD
sexa] ‘Ajunon puag Mo4 i Z¥0LL Sexa] ‘uo}snoy
198f0.d Juswaaosdwy Ayjgoly Aunoy puag o4 058 =ung “uedieng SzZ6zZ
sjuswancidw| peoy uajiemald N1y 193rodd uU‘ARdD ‘HIIANIONI
] YON 1S3
L9l :'ON gor LIpLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6PLL SEX3] ‘ployels
L0L-ZLOLOZ "ON FDIOANI peoy awn|g $ZiL1 BEEL X058 'O °'d
0L-990-22 ‘31va Bupsauibuz fluno) puag Lod HINMO ‘00 UoINSUOY FUBAIH PpoomIng  (HOLIVHLNOD

Ly9L



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

Katy Flewellen Road Improvements from Katy Gaston to Pin Oak
in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 8 in the amount of One Hundred One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty and 37/100
DOLLARS ($101.,250.37) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby
acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien or materialmen's
lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property on account of
any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials furnished by the
undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

/" (f{?rryL Berry

Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 23rd day of December, 2010, to certify which witness

my hand and seal of office.

NOTARY PUBLIC in ancl for the State of TEXAS™
My Commission Expires; /@ - Z& -/3

ST, MATTHEW W. DOWNING .-f'fé




