P. 0. Box 1338
Stafford, TX 77497-1338
Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT: Katy Flewellen Road Improvements (Katy Gaston to Pin Oak) P.O. No. 47563
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 390 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 000 days
Estimate No: 5 Total Contract Time 390 days
Invoice No:  201009-112 Spent Days 177 days
Start Date: 04-05-2010 Days Remaining 213 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 04-30-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 09-30-2010 Rain Days to Date 060 days
Date of Estimate: 09-30-2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $3.845,927.25
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: +o0r- $0.00
Total Contract Amount; $3,845,927.25
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $1,969,467.56
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $288,455.14
3. Materials on Site: $80,807.10
Total Earnings: $2,257,922.70
c. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $2,257,922.70 $225,792.27
Total Payments Due: $2,032,130.43
Less Previous Payments: $1.772,520.80
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $259,609.63

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications ?j the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: 4 Date: "/ 30/ >

ntractér: D(erood Greene Construction Co.

The foregoing estimate ork mplete i true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: Date: f ‘;/ 'S;} [°

Proléd resen
Approved by:. Mu‘/aﬁ/ X% ) Date: J O /

Engineer:

S M att NeawninAV1RAT - Katy Flawallan Raad\PE # & Anre



£z1-(fAunoy puag Wod) AVOY NITIIMI N ALY - L+9L 90| WY £61Z8:0L OLOZ/LOI0L

000 0o'a 00°0S2'L 00'GLL 000641 006LL 00°05L°L 000l 00'GLL 47 (.02 OL.61) WALSAS AL3JVS HONIHL L1
00 LG¥ 0025 00282’ 00'ieg'e 0069’ 00'PE9'E 00'29E'y 0oL 00°29¢e'y 41 (.51 OL.0L) NTLSAS ALIAVS HONIYL 9L
000 000 00902+ 00'902't 00'90Z't 00°902't 00902t 0oL 00°902'% 41 (0L OL.S) WILSAS ALIJVS HONTHL Gl
SWILTIIMIS WIOIS
000 000 000 000529 SWALTYIMIS XIVIINVS - vIoLans
ooo 0o'o 000 000 oo 000 00'0Sz'9 0062 oo'ose 41 HIVLS TNl HIMIS 40 .5< LIINNOITH IDNAHIS HMS NVS FL
SWIITEIMIS AGVIINYS
000 000002 000002 0000222 SWIITIANTTEIIVM - TVLOIEns
m 000 ooo 000 000 oo oo 000002 00005 ooy LE| NOILDINNOD 13M 'VId .21 £l
7 ooro 000 000 000 oo oo 00'00Z'e 00°Ze 0000k 47 1ND N3O A8 ONITHILYM VIO .21 Zl
1000 000 000 000 ooo 000 00008 00'oog ook w3 ANITEILYM VIA .21 LSIX3 NOANYEY 2 9N1d 'LND L
| 000 ooo 000 o0o0o oo oo 00°000°L 00052 ooy v¥3 X08 MIN HLIM HI13W .2 OL.8/5 TTVLSNIFY B 3Lv200713d 0L
_ood ooo 00000'g ooz 000002 002 00°000°0L 00°000°L 000t Y3 10IS ONOT X089 H3 L3N /M IDIANIS HIddOD 8 SdVL vid.L OL e 6
oo 000 000 000 000 aoo 0005k 00'0g 0ostE 47 av3al LNYHAAH 3414 .9 g
000 000 000 000 oo oo 00°005'% 00'005'y ook ¥3 X008 HLIM IATYA R 3ATTTS ONIdYL .8 X W21 L
. 000 000 000 000 000 000 0005z 00052 0oL Y3 LNVHOAH 3414 LSIX3 39VATVS 8 IAON3Y 9
SWIITINITIIIVR
| 000 ooo 0000z oozl 00°00Z'F 00°ZL 00°004'2 00°05¢€ noze ¥3 SNDIS AVMOYOY B J144¥HL 3120734 8 IA0WIH g
000 o0o 00'0Sv'8 00°08E'E 00°06t'8 00°08€'E 00°0sF'8 0se 00'08E°E 47 (I¥L3IW 7 AOOM) ONIONIL ONILSIX3 IAOWIY 14
00°000'92 00°000°€L | 00°009'L 00°008'E 00°009°¢E 00°008'9L | 00°800'L¥ ooe 00#0S°0Z AS LY 3SVE R JUNS HASY LSIX3 40 dSIa ® W3y €
000 o0o 00've6'e 00°L86 00'¥26°'E 00186 00'vee'e oof 00’186 AS F1L3HINOD AT0 DNIAOWTY 4
o0o o000 00°00%'L ooz 00°00¥°L 00z 00°00F'L 00°00L ooeg ¥3 NOIS NOILYDI4ILNIAl L23rosdd l
SWIIMVEINTD
.HZj.QEd ALIINVND | INNCAY ATIINVNO | INMOAY ALIINVND | INNONY JoEd ALIINVNO  TINN NOILdrd553d [AEn]
FIVAWLST SIHL ITTTGWOD[IIVRIIST ISVTIITTEW0D  FIVJOL aIIITdW0T  [LOVHLINOD  LINN 1IVHINOD
sexa] ‘Auno) puag Ho4 ul Zr0..L Sexa] ‘uojsnoy
199l01d Juswanocidw) Aupqopy Aunog puag o4 068 aung “jiedieng 5762
sjuawaaoldw peoy uajamald Ajey 1DIAroud DUIARLD “HIIANIONT
< “ON 1S3
1¥9lL *"ON gor VL.l sexa] ‘Biaquasoy QEEL-L6PLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
CLL-600L0Z "ON JDIOANI peoy awn|g vZii 8EEL X020 'd
o01-dag-0g :31va Bupeauibug Ajunoy puag Ho4 NINMO ‘02 UORONIISUOY BUBBID pooming  HOLIVHLNOD

L9l



£Z1'(Aunod pusg Lo4) AVOM NITTIMITH ALYM - 2b9L

00°05.'9
000

00°6z2'0L

|00 zSTE
000
000

o000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00009t

000

Lv9l

00°00S'%
000

00°006°¢

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
ooo
000
000
00'00Z°L

000

5
Lyal
Z11-60010Z
01-des-o¢

| 00°005°22
00°004'65

00°625'61

00806615
00009
0000v'L
00°0sL'04
000sL'st
000042
00°052'sE
00006691

00'615°86

00°000'v8

00°009°€E
00°052°L
00°005'F
00°000°9

|

0000912
00°00%' 7L

looo

“'ON 183
:'ON gor
YON JDI0ANI
‘aLva

00°000'S1L
0006’ LL

00002

ooe

00z
00051z |
00’42

000z

00'5€2
00'669'L

006511

00wl
00'g
ooe
0oL
009
00008t

000

INNOAY ALIINVAD | INNOWY ALIINVIO

FIVWILST SIHL I3 TdNOD [ FIVINILST ISV TIIT1dN0D

9402
00°05Z'62 00'005'6L |00°8v5'£9 05t
00'00L'68 00'0P6'LL | 00°00L'6S 00°s
00°'062'08 00°000'LL |GL1L9Z'6E T
0S96'ELS O0BISTEY
00009y 002 [00'009'% 00°00£'2
00°00F°L 00z 00°00¥'L 00°00£
00'062'0L 000612 00'0sz'vlL 00'g
00°062'GL Qo'Le 00°08L've 00°054
000042 0002 00°00£'2 00°sEL
00'06Z'GE 00°6EZ |00'05z'5€ 00°051
00'006'63L  00'669°'L | 00'006'69L 0000
00°GL5'86 00'6GL'L 00'GLE'86 0ose
000 000 aig ON aig ON
000 00°0 |aI1g ON aig oN
000 000 _o_m ON aig ON
000 000 _o_m ON aig ON
00°000'78 009 [00"000'v8 00'000'% L
00°009'€E 00%L 00°002'29 00°00¥'2
00°062'2 00°G 0008801 00066t
00°005'y oo'g 00008y 00°008" 1
00'000'8 00't 00°000'9 00°000'9
00°009'LZ 009 00°00Z'5Z 00°009°€
00°000°81 00000'9 | 00°OPFOF 00'e
000 00°0 00'504'LE 0021
INNOWY ALIINVNO | INMOWY E ]|
TIVOOLAIITTdWOT | LOVHINOD  LINN

sexa] ‘Ajunon puag po4 ul
199l01d Juswaaosdw) Aupiqop Alunos pusg o4
sjuswanoldw| peoy uajemal f1ey

LivLL sexa] ‘Biagquesoy

peOy swnig ¥Zi i

00'ZE0'SY AS (.0) 3avYDENS AIZIMNBYLS HSY A4 -3l ov
000F6'LL  AD MoYHod  6¢
0042271 AD NOILYAYOX3 AYMAVOH 8
SWIITINIWIAVd
SWILT¥IMIS WHOLS - TYIOLansS
002 v3 (.09) SIN3g ¥3aWIL L€
002 v3 S13INIONILLSNrAY 9
00'058'2 41 $32IS 11V '3did VL3N 8O ONOD 1SIXI 40 dSIA R WY SE
00'ee LE] 3d07S VE LV b2 1 3dAL LTS ve
0002 41 YIM3ISEOH.TXE €8
00'GEZ 41 dNDD .09  ZE
00'669'L 41 (A SSV1D) H3IMIAS WHOLS dOM 8% LE
006511 a1 HIMIS WHOLS dOH WZF (413
00'688'Z Eh| YIM3IS WHOLS dO¥ .98 62
00'S6Y 41 YIMIS WHOLS dDY .08 82
00°25%°L 41 HIMIS WHOLS dOY Wv2 L2
00'els 41 LHIAIND AYMIAINA dOY WPE 92
009 w3 (@3aidiaon) (9 ALY (TdWOD) L3INL - 52
0092 v3 (DAL (NdNOD) 13INI - ¥2
00'L va L13INI3,3dAL €2
oo'e V3 L137INILY, IdAL T4
00'L va (HLd30 6L NVHL ¥31V3d9) ITOHNVIN QUVANYLS 12
00’2 v3 (HLd3a 51 0L dN) ITOHNYW QHVANYLS 02
0008K'EL  AD NOILYAVOX3 1ANNVHD 61
006981 471 ONILNIOd T13aM 8l
KIINVO  IINM NOILJIE053d WA
1OVHLINOD
Z¥0.L SEX3] ‘U0ISNOH
058 @ung “yiedieng 67
:103royd uI'ARdD 2¥IANIONT
BEEL-L6YLL Sex? ‘pioyels
8¢€l xog "0 'd
00 UoiINsuUo] augll g pooming HOLIOVHLNOD

Bupsaubug Aunog puag Mo HINMO

WY 54201 0LOZ/1L0/0L



£z1'(funog puag Po4) Ovou NATIIMI T ALY - 2#91 glog WY £5°LE°0L 0L0Z/L0/0L

000 000 0oo 000 000 o0ro 00°0EE"L 0oL ooosL 41 13dAL '3dIYMLS MOTI3AFE 29
000 oo 1000 ooo 000 ooo 00°65L 050 00°0LE L 41 13dAL '3dI¥LS MOTTFAF 19
000 o000 000 000 000 oo 00°GLO'L oos 006yl 41 13dAL 3dIYLS LIHM FE 09
noo 000 000 000 10070 000 0S'vLL'L 05’ 00°L0S 47 13dAL '3dIYLS ILHM WZL  BS
ooo 000 000 o000 ooo 000 oozLl'e 0ol o0ozZiL'z 47 1 3dAL '3dIYLS ILIHM .8 8S
000 000 000 o0o 000 ooo 00'0L9'e 0S50 00°02Z'S 41 | 3dAL '3dIYLS S1IHM P 4G
_ SWALTONINEVIN INIWIAV ¥ NOTS
FIO69ESE 06199555 POBET60L GL'9Z58E0T SWILTINIWIAVL - TVIOLEns
000 oo 000 000 | oo 000 00'008°9 00058 oo'e LE| NMOONYNL TIvY G4vNO Wy38 X374 98
000 000 000 000 _ 000 000 00'009'6 00ge 00'oog 41 dIdLS MOW TONI 1lIvd a¥VNO WY3g X314 §S
000 o000 000 000 000 000 00'09L°G 00’5l 00'v8E AS (@39/10v19) SYTYMIAIS/NYIAIN FLFHONOD ONIHOTOD 5
000 ooo 000 000 000 000 00'065°0L 00'0€ ooese AS (SISON NYIQaW) NYIAIW ILIYONOD €5
0oa 000 00'00¥'SL 000042 00°00%'GL 00°00L°2 00'920'8¥ oo'e 00'EL0'Pe 47 gdN2 3134INOD 28
000 000 000FF'EL 000er ooovryel 00 ogy 00°00F'29 00'ge 00°056'1 AS {ud) SAYMIAIEA 31L3JONOD 32H0-4NITH LS
000 000 00'000'€ 00t Doooo0’e ooy 00°000°9 00082 ooe v3 {1 3dAL) SAWVH YIVHDT1IIHM 05
000 ooo 00°0S0'L 00'Ge 000504 00'se 000892 000e 00952 AS (S'¥) SHIYM3aIS  6¥
00°000°2LHE 00°000% 00002'G.¢E 00°00¥'€l | 00°002'L8F 0000V'2ZL  |0D°00F'ZL0°L 0082 00'00€'8€ AS (8) LNIW3AYd 3LIHONOD QIDHOANIFY  8F
000 000 000 000 _ 000 00°0 00°G5k'¥ 0058 00'L8 AS (.8) ONIAVA 3d0TS ILIYONOD A3DHOANIFY  L¥
000 ooo 00'0ZE'CL 00°08g " 00°0ZE'ZL 0008 00'0vL'FEL 00w oo'ses’z AS (.S) ONIAYD 3dO1S ILIHONOD IDYOANITY  OF
r'Gr9's 1288 000 0oo | 7 Gr9°'S Lz'8g 00'2L¥'LL 00'%9 noele NOL (.5'2)20V4UNS OYWH  SF
00°00S 00002 000 000 00°005 0000z 00°00€"L 05¢e 00028 o 1VOD INEd vy
5982’8 GE'951 000 0oo G698z’ GE'9GL 00'v6Z'ey 00'es 00'864 NOL (»£)3SUNOD ISYE IOVYWH  €F
GL900'y S8z 05'095'91 oL'Loe §2'496'02 GS6ELE 00'00L'GY 00'55 ooozs NOL HSV A4 2F
0F'944°G 92’y (o) A VAN 9¥°ZTL 08'8v6'2e Z6'E91 00'00F'£S 00ork 000LY NOL NI 34
_H_ajdﬂm.. ALINVNO | INNORY ATTIINVAO | INNOWY ALINVAD | INMONY Jo1dd ATINVAO  TINM NOILdIE353d [LEN]
FIVWIIST STHL ST IdACO[HIVNIIST ISVTILTTdW0D JIVAOLOILITdWN0D  |LOVHINOD  LINN 1IVH1INOD
sexa] ‘Alunoq puag upo4 ui Z¥0/ . Sexa] ‘uolsnoH
19aload wawaaocaduwy Ayjiqop fHunos puag 1o 058 2ung “jledseng 5262
sjuawanoidw) peoy ugjamald &1y :193roNd UI‘ARdD ‘YIINIONT
S YON '153
Ly9l :"ON gor LLvLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy 8ECl-167LL Sexa) ‘piloyelis
ZLL-600L0OZ "ON 3DI0OANI peoy swn|g ¢zl 8EEL X080 °d
0L-dag-0g 31va Bupesuibuz fjuno) puag Hog HINMO ‘0Q uonINIIsU0] susalg pooming  THOLIVHLNOD

L¥9L



£21°(Aunod pusg o4} QVOY NITIFMI T ALV - 2791 glop WY €G1LEN0L 0LOZ/LO/OL

00°0 000 00'008'F 00’y 00°008'% 00’y 0002121 00002't  OLOL ov ONIQIIS HOTNWOHAAH €8
00°0 000 00°0 00°0 000 000 00°005°0L 00'€ 00°00G'€ AS NOILYZITIYLS ® 108LNOD NOISOY3 04 ONIQAOS 28
00008 0L'0 00°005'L 050 00°008'L 09°0 00°000°€ 00000t 00'L s1 TOYLNOD NOILVINIWIO3S B NOISOY3 18
SIWILT dddMS
WEBITTE BETESTIE 95698 00FFI T SWILTTOYINOD JIF3VEL - 1violans
00012t 0002F'Z  |[00GLY'L 000682 |00°629'Z 00°0S2'S | 00FLE'S 050 oogrLoL 41 SONDIYYIN LNIFWIAYC ¥ IAOWIY 08
000 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 000 00°005°€ 002 00°00G 41 (13STH/AAON) 910 ITIH0Hd MOT AHVHOLNIL 6L
00°000'0L 00°00S 000 00°0 00°000'0L 00°005 00°000°0L 0002 00°005 41 (IAOWIH/TIVSNIHSINGNL) 810 3408d MOT AMVHOdWIAL 87
00°0 00°0 0002242 00'Z64 00°02L'L2 00264 00°02L'L2 00°se 00262 41 LYIATIND dOY b2 AMVHOdWAL 24
00'£95'9 ov'6LL 00'89L'v2k  09462'T  |DO'GEL'0EL  00°LLE'Z  |00SEL'0EL  00'SS 002482 NOL (3sva ¥OVv19) 3Svd OVINH AYYHOdNZL 9L
00°00t'9 00004 95°9v6°0F 6L'6£9 9G°9vE' L 6L6EL 00°080°8€ 00'v9 00'66S NOL LNIWIAYL OVIWH AYYHOdWIL G2
00°004°L o'l 00o0g'e 00y 00°005'8 00°G 00°00z'L2 00°004L 0091 (o]} JOYLINOD Did4vdLl .
000 00°0 007202 00°0L9 00v20'2 00019 00%L0'2 or'E 00019 v3a SHMHW AV A3SIVH AMVHOdWEL  §2
000 0070 00898 00¥2L 00'898 00'veL 00°898 002 00zl 41 (AOWIH-NON) (.F2) OMHN AV NZ WM 2L
00°LOY'S 00°Z08'0L | 00°009°L 00°002°GL | 00'L00'EL 00°'Z00'9 | D0'E60'8L 05°0 009819 41 (AOWTY-NON) (.F) OMHIN AVd NZ MM LL
_ SWILMOYINOD DI33VaL
000 000 0070 TETES0L SWILTONINYYN INTWIAVY ¥ NOIS -~ TVIOLans
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 |00°005"L 00°00€ 006 v3 SNOIS WNNIKNTY 04
00°0 000 000 00°0 000 000 o0Lss'L 05'L 00'PED'L 1 84N0 A3LNIVd MOT13A 69
00°0 000 _oo‘o 00°0 00'0 000 00°969'L 00 oovey v3 3LHM 'SNOLLNE OI4dv¥L 89
000 00°0 000 00°0 000 000 00'¥8e 00'% 00'96 w3 MOTIZA 'SNOLLNE Dlddvdl 29
00°0 00°0 00°0 000 000 000 |00°080'€ 00 0002 v3 H-O-ll IdAL ‘SHMHW INIWIAV A3SIvy 99
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00889 00 00zl v3 V-l AL ‘SHMHIN INFWIAVL 3Sivel 59
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°020°L 00°0LL 009 v3a I 3dAL WATNO. QHOM  +9
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°020'1 007041 009 v3 13dAL ‘MOHHEY €9
INNOWY ALINVO | INMOWY AINVAD | INNOAY AIINYAO | INMOWY Jorad ALINVAO  IINM NOILJIg053d [REN]
FIVAILST STHI 1T TdNOD FIVNIIST ISYTIIT W00, TIVAOI OIITTdW0T | LOVHINOD  1INN LOVHINOD
sexa] ‘Ajunoq puag Ho4 ul ZP0.. sexa] ‘uolsnoH
199lo.d Juswaaoidw Ayjigopy Alunos puag o4 058 aung “jyedieug 5Z62
sjuswaacldw) peoy uajamald fey :193roxd DUI'ABdD HIIANIDONT
S TON 1S3
Lyl :'ON gor LivLL sex2) ‘Biaquesoy 8EEL-L6YLL Sex? ‘piloyelg
ZLL-600L0Z :"ON JDIOANI peoy swnig pZiL gegl x0g "0 °d
o01-dag-0¢ :a1va Bupeauibug funo) puag Ho4 HANMO "00 UOHINISUOY 3UBRIH POOMING  HOLIVHLNOD

iv9l



£z} (Aunog puag Wod) a¥OoH NITIIMI TS ALYH - L¥9L 9Jo0¢c WY £5°LE:0L 0LOZ/LO/OL

000 000 | 000 00000°Z SWILTVEIXT - 1vIoLdns
00°0 000 000 000 lo00 000 00°000°2 00°ge 00002 HH SHY301440 MY T¥O0T GIWHOLINN ALNA-440  Z0lL
SWALTVEIXT
00058F5 000222TIE 000L0°29E 00261628 SWIITdddMS -VIoIans
000 000 000 000 000 000 0000002 0000002  00'} v3 (HLON37 14 66-0 39AIME) H1S AOWIY 101
00'0£0°S 0£°0S 000 000 00'0€0'G 0E'0S 00°040°04 00001 04004 47 (v-r3s) (NI #) LNIOF NOISNVdX3 37v3s 00l
000 000 000 000 000 000 _Do.cg_mm 00'08§ 00085 41 (e0zL AL) VY 66
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°004'L8 0059 00088 41 (2020 AL) IV 86
00°0 00°0 00'050°G 00°L0L 00°050'G 00°L0L 00°00L'0L 00°0S 00202 AD (N1 9) (A¥Q) (NOWWOD INOLS) dVHdIid L6
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°8LF'S 00°€ 00'908°L AS {1 SSV10) LY3¥L J¥NS ONOD 96
000 000 00'080'vZL  00FEO'L  |00°080'+ZL 00VEO'L | 00'09L'8¥Z  00°0ZL 00'890'2 41 (0vXL) ¥3QHID ONOD H1S3dd  S6
00°081°9€ 00°0Z0'F  |00'000°9E 00°000'F  |00°084ZL 00020'8  |00'09L'6FL 006 00'0v9°9L 4s 8YIS ONOD ANIFY  +6
000 000 000 000 000 000 0002298 00°00% 08'16 AD (BY1S ¥ddY) ONOD S 10 €6
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00°vOF'61 000zz 0z'88 AD (MIMAs 3901¥8) ONOD S 10 26
00°0F9'EL v9EL 00°09LvS 9L 00°00%*89 0’89 000088 00°000°  08'8L AD (LNIE)ONOD 210 16
000 000 00'0SE'GE 05°05 00°08€'GE 0505 00°002°0L 00°004 00°LOL AD (LNEY)ONOD 210 06
000 000 00'086'9S 00'920'L | 00°086'95 00'9E0°L  |00'096'ELL  00'SS 002402 47 (DS NI 9L) 1Id ONOD H1S3dd 68
SWIIT3Ioargg
0000¢ L[17458:19 0072 8F V0TI T BWIITdddMs - TvIo1dans
000 000 00'066 00591 00°066 00'691L 00°086'L 009 00'0€E 41 (S13INI I 3DVLS) ¥31¥¥VE NOILDILONd 13INI OvE TIAVED 88
000 000 00'698'L 00292 00°698°L 00°292 00'698'L 002 00492 AS (M00Y | IdAL) SSADOV NOILONYLSNOD d3ZIIgvLs 18
000 000 00°0£5'L 00°020't | 000ES‘L 000Z0°L | 00°0S8'Z 051 00°006°L 41 H3YYveE Oldavd H3L114 d3DY04NITY 98
00°0 000 00°095'L 00'9Z 00095 L 00°92 000zL'e 0009 00°2s v3 (S13INI'1 3DVLS) ¥IIYYYE NOILOTLONHd 13Nl S8
ro.a 000 00620'9 00°GEL 00°620°9 00'GEL 00°G£0'9 00°Sy 00°GEL AS (1 'ON NOLLYQVHD) dvtdiy 8
7Hzazq AITINVNO | INNONY ALIINVND | INNOAY ALIINVND | INNOWY 301ad AINYND TN NOILJIg0s3d WATI
[IIVWILST STHL IITTaN0D HIVOOLOIITTEIW0D  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
sexa] ‘Ajunos pusg Mo ul ZF0.L. SEX3] ‘UOISNoH
jo8loid Juawanoidw AYjigo Ajunos puag Loy 058 9)INg “jiedieug 6zZ62
sswanoidwi peoy us|iemald fiey 1LO3rodd ou‘ARdD ‘¥33NIONT
S “ON 183
Lp9L :'ON gor LLyLL sexa] ‘Braquasoy 8EC)-L6VLL Sexe] ‘pioyels
Z11-60010Z :"ON IDIOANI peoy awn|g $Z1 1 8€€l X080 'd
0L-des-0¢ ‘31va Buuieauibug Aunog pusg Mod HINMO "0 UOKINIISUOD 3UBAIH POOMING  HOLIVHLNOD



€21 (funoD pusg LO4} QVOY NITIFMI TS ALYY - 2p9L 9Jo09 WY EG1LE0L OLOE/LO/0L

b=11=Tg leacuddy sasuibug
T9609°652 00 TI609652 AN pRoA 1N
ooo VBT CLLT TEOLECLLT SSJEWIIST sSnolAald SS9
£9'609'652 08'025'2LL') erogLgen’e uonuay Jely an( unowy 18N
TI5SHese) 19L°9F696T) 1ITe6r5ee) uonualey %01 s8]
¥1'GG1'e8e 95 /9%'696'| 04'226°L52'2 8jEQ 0L pauiez junowy o]
AAVANS
V155788 9TIIF6I6 T [N AL LT A A W IVIOL ONVED
(1)) or'Z0808 orIog 08 TP SWIITVIIXT - IvIoLIEans
0oa oo 01'£08'08 00'FED'L 0L'208'08 00'FEQ’L 0Z'v1L9°L9l SLes 00'e90'e 41 (0FPXL) H3aID DNOD ULISIMd  VS6
UNVH NO TVTEILVIN
0008781 00SITERE 0055F 192 w0G0F eIz SWILMFIVNEIITV - TVIOLIans
000 000 00'GL0'8G1 00'G88's 00'SL9°851 005882 00'G29'851 00'cs 00’588’ 41 (.92) 3did 3daH 901
000 0o'o 0000861 00°G6r 00°008'64 00°G6¥ 0000861 00'0F 00'ser 47 (,0€) 3did 3daH  S01L
00'08e'8lL 00°L5F 00'000'0F 00°000'L 00°082'8S 00°LSF° L 00'08zZ'85 00°0v 00°45%'L 47 (.¥2) 3did 3daH  poL
000 00a 00°00L've 00'¥6¥ 00°00L'v2 00 ¥E¥ 00'069°Ge 000G O0ELL 41 LH3IATND A¥YMAAIYA (#Z) 3did 3daH €01
SWALITIIVNEILTY
INMOWY ALINYAD | INMOWY ALMINVID | INNOWAY AINVAD | INNOWY Jo18d AOINVAD  TINM NOILdIEo53d W3
[FIVIILST STHI IITTdWOD[FIVAILIST ISYTITTdNCD JIVOOL OIIT1dW0T | LOVHLNOD  LINA 1OVHINOD
sexa] ‘Ajunoy puag o4 ul Zr0.l. Sexa] ‘uoisnoy
199lo1d awarosdw| Ayjiqop Auno s puag Jo4 058 2uns “yaediepg szez
sjuawancidw| peoy uajjamaj4 Aley :103roNd ULARdD "HIIANIONT
S “ON 183
Lv9l :'ON gor LivLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy BEEL-L6VLL SEX3| ‘ployels
€L1-600L0Z "ON JDIOANI peoy awn|g pZi L 8EEl X080 'd
01-deg-0¢ :31va Bupisauibug funog pueg Hog HINMO "00 UOHINISUOY BURRID POOMING  HOLIVHLNOD

Ly9l



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County. Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas

which improvements are described as follows:

Katy Flewellen Road Improvements from Katy Gaston to Pin QOak
in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 5 in the amount of Two Hundred Fifty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Nine and
63/100 DOLLARS ($ 259.609.63) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is
hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien or
materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property
on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials
furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the
undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

Stephen W. Maynard
Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 30th day of September, 2010, to certify which witness
my hand and seal of office.

TARY PUBL[C in an e State of TEXAS g

My Commission Expires: /O -26 -1/3

ST MATTHEW W. DOWNING ,'f

mmsummm




