P. 0. Box 1338

Estimate and Certification for Payment tAfford, TX 77497-1338

PROJECT: Katy Flewellen Road Improvements (Katy Gaston to Pin Oak) P.O. No. 47563
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Initial Contract Time 390 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 120 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 000 days
Estimate No: 9 Total Contract Time 510 days
Invoice No:  201101-106 Spent Days 273 days
Start Date:  04-05-2010 Days Remaining 237 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 08-28-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 01-29-2011 Rain Days to Date 080 days
Date of Estimate: 01-29-2011
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $3,845,927.25
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $166,540.70
2 $298,094.10
Total Changes to Date: +or- $464,634.80
Total Contract Amount: $4,310,562.05
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $3,129,.916.94
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $324,672.00
3. Materials on Site: $80,807.10
Total Earnings: $3,454,588.94
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $3,454,588.94 $345,458.89
Total Payments Due: $3.109,130.05
Less Previous Payments: $2,816,925.25
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $292.204.80

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Prepared By: /f’:n{ %Z/ Date: 2}/ :/ T

/Cbntractof Durwood Greene Construction Co.

The foregoing estlma}e/ofw rk compZti is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved by: |/ f/—fl Date: ZI} 7,/ I

P c,‘qect Re reéeniatwe

Approved by: / /Q/@@TO Date: Z//Zf’;’/

Englneer

SAMatt NewninA\1RA7 - Katu Flawallan RasdiPE # Q Adac



£21{Aunog puag wo<) AVOM NITIIMI T4 ALYY - LbaL WY E2:90°80 LLOZ/E0/Z0

000 000 _oo.os.w 00k 00°000'9 00't 00°000'9 00000'9 00t Y3 (HL30 51 NVHL H31v3HD) ITOHNVIN UVANYLS 12
000 000 00°009'k2 009 00°009'12 009 00°002'6Z 00009t 002 w3 (HLJ3Q St OL dn) ITOHNYIN OUYANYLIS 02
00°060'9 00'0£0'2 | 00°009'eE 00'00Z'LL | 00'069'6E 00°0€2'€L | 00°OFY'OF 00 00'08F'EL AD NOILVAYOX3 T3NNYHD 61
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°G0L'LE 002} 00'698'} 41 ONILNIOE T1am 81
000 000 00°052°} 00'GLL 00062t 00'6L1 00°08L'L 000} 00°6L1 el (0Z OL §1) WILSAS ALTHVS HONTHL /L
000 000 00'769'E 00¥69E  |00+69'S 00¥69'C  |00'29E'w 00'L 00°Z9€'¥ e (GFOL 0L WILSAS ALF4VS HONIHL 91
000 000 00902 '% 00902'v  |00'902'% 00902y 00902’ 00'L 00902 % E| (01 OL 8) WILSAS AL34vS HONIMHL  §I
SHIIITIMIs WHOLS
o0 000 w0 00529 SWIITEIMIS AAVIINVS - TVIOLANS
000 000 000 000 looo 000 _cc.omw.w 0052 00052 4 MOVLS TONI H3IM3S 40 §=< LDINNODTYH FOIAHTIS HMS NVS bl
| SWIMTEIMIE LAVIINVE
000 000 000 000 000 000 000002 00°005 00’y w3 NOILO3INNOD 13IM 'WId .2k €
To.o 000 00°002'¢ 007004 00002 00°00} 00°002'€ 002 00°001 AN 1ND N3dO A8 ONITHILYM VI 2L Z)
000 000 00008 00’k 00'008 00'k 00008 00°008 00’k v3a ANITHILYM VIA .21 LSIXT NOONVEY 2 9N1d 'LND |1
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'+ 00052 00t w3 XOH MAN HLIM ¥313W .2 OL1.8/S TIVISNIZH  31¥007134  OF
100°000'2 00z 00°000'€ 0o'e D0'000°G 00's 00'000°0F 00'000'L 0004 va 30IS DNOT 'XO8 "3 LIW /M FOIAYIS ¥IJHOD ¥ SdVL VId L OLLWE 6
000 000 00°05¥ 0061 00'05% 00°5) 00°05% 00°0¢ 00°GH ey Qv INVHOAH 3449 8
000 000 00°00S'% 00'L |00°005% 00°L 00008y 00005  00'F w3 XO8 HLIM IATVA ® 3A331S ONIddVL .9 X 2L £
000 000 00062 00'L _ 00052 00'L 00052 00052 00'} w3 INVHOAH JHI4 1SIX3 JOVATYS ® 3A0W3H 9
EWIITINITEIIVM
L] 0028685 0028685 U0 Z8F 29 SHIIMVEINTD - TVIOIans
000 000 00°002'% 00'Zh 00002+ 00Zk 00004'2 00'0S€ 002z w3 SNOIS AYMAYOH B O144vHL 1vD01IH 2 IAOWIH G
000 000 00°05v'8 00'08E'E  |00°0SY'S 0008E'E  |00°0SH'8 05 00'08E'E 41 (%130 2 AOOM) ONIONIH ONILSIXT IAONTH ¢
000 000 00°800' LY 00%0S'0Z  |00'800'}¢ 00'%0S'0Z | 00°800'LY 00z 00'#05'02 AS LY 3SYE ® JUNS HASY 1SIX3 40 dSIa R Wad ¢
000 000 00v26'E 00'1.86 00'+26's 00°186 00'+26'c 00'% 00186 AS J1IHONOD 010 ONIAOWIY 2
000 000 00°00%'1 00'Z 00°00%'L 002 00°00¥'} 00004 00 v3 NOIS NOILYOI4ILNIQl LO3rodd L
_ SHIIMVEINTD
__H_ajdzm. AIINYO | INMOWY KIMINVTO | INMONY AIINVIO | INTONY Jo1ad AIINYMG TN NOIdE3530d wII
| SIVWIIST ISYTILITEINCD, JIVAOLOIITTEW0D  [1OVHINOD  1INN LOWHINOD

sexa] ‘fjunog pueg o4 ui Zy0LL SEX3] ‘UC)ISNOH
—D&,—Dhm HCGED_}O.EE_ b {{+1e]1] _3_._300 puag uo4 058 aung J_._wn._ﬂ_.—m [srdiT4
3 | peOY uBjiaMal4 Aley :LO3roud U ARdD HIIANIONT
6 “ON "L83
Ly9l :ON gor LiviL sexe] ‘Braquasoy BEEL-L6PLL SEXBL ‘PiOyEIS
904-10LLOZ  "ON 3DIOANI peOy swn|g yZil BEEL X0H 'O 'd
0L-ver-gz J1va Bupesuibuz funog pueg Ho4 HINMO "0 UOIONIISUCY Busals pooming  HOLIVHLINOD

Ly9l



£21'(Auno) puag Ho3) AvOX NITTIMITH ALY - LbaL WY £2:90:80 LLOZ/E0/Z0

000 000 0055ty 00°18 00°55%'y 00'18 005577 00°55 00'18 AS (.8) ONIAV 3d01S TLIHONOD QIDHOANITH  i¥
000 000 00°0vL'¥ZL 00'SE8'Z | 00°OFL'¥EL 00'GE8'C  |00°OPL'PTL 00y . 00'6€8'Z AS (.8) ONIAVA 3OS ILIHONOD OIDHOANITY  9F
000 000 00°ZLY'LL 00°€L2Z 00ZLFLL 00°€.L2 00°ZL¥'LL 00'¥9 00°€ELZ NOL (.62) 30V4HNS OVWH ¥
000 000 00°00€'+ 00'025 00°00€'t 00°025 00°00E't 052 00'025 WO 1VO0D INd  bF
000 000 00'¥62'2Y 00864 00'¥62'er 00'86. 00'¥6Z'2r 00°ES 00'864 NOL (.2) 3SHNOD ISVWE JOVWH &7
000 000 067089 81°699 06'+08'9¢ 81'699 00°00L'SH 00°55 00°0Z8 NOL HSY Ald ¥
000 000 0FLLLEY ¥6'20€ 09°HLL'ER ¥6'20€ 00°00t'LG 000k} 00'0k¥ NOL E [\ TR S
000 000 05 L£0'FS 00'S20'9E | 05°LE0'VS 00°5Z0°9€ | 00'8PS'L9 05'k 00'ZE0'Sy AS (.9) 3avHDENS 3ZINIEVLS HEY AT - 3NN OF
000 000 00°00.'65 00'0V6'LL  |00°00L'6S 00°0¥6'LL | 00'00L'BS 00§ 00'0V6'tL AD moudos 68
000 00'0 _ 5L192'68 00'24Z'%L  |GL19Z'6E 00°24Z'%L  |GL19Z'6E s1g 00°2L2'YL AD NOILYAVOIX3 AVMOYOY  8€
SWIITINTIWNIAVd
000609 O0ST06ES I0S0F595 00BISTED SWIITETIMIS WYOIS - TVIOIEans
000 000 007009t 00Z 00°009'% 00 00009 00'00E'T 002 v3 (.09) SIN3g ¥3aWIL L€
000 000 00°00%'L 00z 00°00%'1 00z 0000t} 00002 00 v3 S1IINIONILSNray  9¢
000 000 00°0S5°€h 00°0LL'Z  |00°0SS'El 00'0LLT  |00°0SZ'YE 00's 000582 41 S37IS 11V '3did TWL3IW HO ONOD 1SIX3 40 dSIa 3 W3d  SE
000 . 000 00°000°84 002 000008} 00'veE 00°0SL'vE 00054 00°€€ v3 3dOTS LELY HZ 11 3dAL LTS ¥E
000 000 000022 0002 000042 00'02 000042 00'5E} 0002 El| ¥3IMISEIH ZXE  £E
000 000 000526 00°5€¢ 00°052'SE 00'SEZ 00'052'5€ 0005+ 00'GET El| dW90.09  ZE
000 000 00°006'691 00'669°F  |00°006'69L 00'669°L | 00'00B'69} 00004 00'669'F Ell (A SSYT10) ¥3IMAS WHOLS 0N .BF L€
000 000 00'G15'86 00BSH'E 0061586 00'6SH'L  |00°GHG'SE 0058 00'6G4't 41 ¥3IM3S WHOLS dOM .2y 08
000 000 000 000 000 000 aig ON Qg ON 00'688'Z 41 Y3IM3S WHOLS dDY .98 62
000 000 _8_0 000 000 000 dig ON Qlg ON 00'S6¥ 41 H3IMIS WHOLS dOY .08 82
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 dig ON alg ON 00°25F'} =y HIMIS WHOLS dOY WvE 22
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 aig ON Qig ON 00'ELL 41 LH3ATIND AYMIAINA JDY 42 02
000 0o 00°000'%8 00'9 00°000'P8 009 00°000'¢8 00°000'¥L 009 v3 (a3aiziaon) (0 AL (IdNOD) LIINI - 52
000 000 00°000°8% 00'02 00°000'8 00'02 00°002°49 00°00¥'2 008z v3a (0 AL (dWOD) L3NI - #2
000 000 00062'L 00°G 00°0G4'L 00'S 00°058'04 00085'L 002 v3 13NI 3. 3dAL €2
_8.9 000 00005y 00°€ 00°00S'y 00'e 00°00§'t 00005'L  00E w3 13INIV. 3dAL 22
INMCAY ALINVMO | INMOWY AIINYMO | INMOWY AIINVTO | INMONY 3019d FIINYTG TN NOILJE353d WIn
FIVATIST SHI IIT dNOJ[FIVIWIIST ISV TIITTAN0D JIVOOLOILTTEW0T  |LOVHINOD  LINN 1OWHINOD

sexa] ‘Ajunos puag 1404 uj Zv0LL Sexa| ‘uoisnoy
1aloid Juawenosdw Ajgop Aluno) pueg Jog 058 aung “yedleug 56z
3 o.dwj peoy usjiemeld fey :123roHd VUL'ARLD ‘HIINIONT
6 YON "183
FA4 13 *'ON gor LivLL sexs] ‘Biequasoy BEEL-L6PLL SEXSL ‘plojels
90L-1L0LLOZ  "ON 3DI0ANI peoy swnig 2} ggElL x08 "0 'd
0l-uer-gZ 31va Bupesuibug funon pusg Hod HINMO 00 UOIIONIISUO0Y 8UBaIY pooMINg  HOLOVHINOD

L9l



£21'(Aiunod puag wod) AvOH NIT1IMINE ALY - L+aL WY £Z:90:80 LLOZ/E0Z0

000 Qoo 00°E60'8L 00'98L°9¢  |DO'E60'8L 00'98L'9€  |00'E60'BL 050 00'98L'9E 41 (AOWIH-NON) (¥} OMHIN AV NZ MM 1L
SWIITTOYINDGD DEHIVEL
0508IT [ 0S09LET 055E5 02 SWIITONMEVIN INSWIAYd ® NDIS - TVIOLENS
] 000 000 000 000 000 _ 00°005°L 00°00€ 00s V3 SNODIS WNNIWMTY - 0L
oogle 00ZLe 000 000 00'gLe 00Zie 00°155°L 05t 00'¥E0'L Ell YN0 A31NIYd MOTIIA 69
00°889°} 00°ZEy o000 000 00'889'} 00°Zey _co.mmm,_, 00t 0¥y v3a JLHM 'SNOLLNE DiddvdL 89
00'89¢ 00’6 00°0 000 00°89¢t 00°Z6 | 00°¥8E 00 0096 LE| MOTIIA 'SNOLLNE Dl44vHL 19
00°ZE6 oo'eee ooo 00’0 |00°2¢6 00°EEZ 00°080E 00 00°0LL V3 01l IdAL ‘SUMHIN INIWIAVL d3SIve 99
000 000 ooo 000 000 000 00'889 00y 00gLL V3 V-1l IdAL "SEMHIW LINJWIAVC a3sSive 59
100°020'L 009 ] 000 00020°t 009 00°020°} 00041 o00'g w3 I 3dAL WATNOC. QHOM  ¥9
000Z0'L 009 ooo 000 DO'0Z0'k 009 00°020°} 00041 009 v3 | 3dAL 'MOYYY  E9
1000 000 ooo 000 000 000 00'0EE"L 004 00064 41 | 3dAL IdIMLS MOTI3A b2 29
(000 000 ooo 000 000 000 00'554 050 00°015'L Ell 1 3dAL ‘3dIHLS MOTIFA Y 19
mco.omm_m 007095 ooo 000 00'026° 007098 00'5L0°} 0oL 00°'5¥1 Ell | AdAL ‘IdIHLS ILIHM FZ 09
|00bER'L 00°+2s o000 000 00'vER’t 00°¥25 _om.vb_._. 05°€ 00°L05 41 | 3dAL 3dIM1S FLIHM 2L BS
00228t 00°228'L o000 000 _oo.hmm.w 00228 _oo.m_, [ 00k 00ZLL'E 41 1 3dAL ‘3dIY1S ILIHM .8 8BS
05'eER 00'299'L ] 000 _ 05'eeg 00°299'L 000192 0580 00'022's Enl 13dAL ‘3dIMLS UHM W 2S
SWIAITONTHEVN INTFWIAVL % NOIS
000 SI909CIvT SI909ZIF T SI9Z5EE9 T SWIININIWIAYd - TVIOIENs
000 ooo 00'00%'E 00'¥ 00°00F'E 00y 00°008'9 00'0s8 ooe v3 NMOONYNL TIVY dYYNO Wv38 X374 95
000 000 00002, 00°s22 000022 00szz 00°009'6 00°2ZE 00°00€ 41 dIFLS MOW TONI 7TIvY auvNO WY38 X314 66
000 000 00°09L's 00'v8e 00°094'S 00°¥8E 00°09.'S 00'GL 00'¥8e AS (a3¥HOV1E) S IYMIAIS/NYIOIW JLIFHONOD ONIHOI0D  +§
000 ooo 00'065°04 00'ESE 00°065'0L 00°ese 00°065'01 00°0E 00'EsE AS (SISON NVIOIW) NYIOTW J1IHONOD €6
000 000 _ 00°00%'8E 00'00Z'6L | 0D'00F'BE 00°00Z'6L | 00'9Z0'8¥ noe 00'EL0'YE 41 g4ND ILIHINOD 25
000 oo 00'08t'2S 00°0¥9'L 00°08+'2S 000F9'L 00°00¥'29 no'ze 00'0S6'L AS (42) SAYMINIEA LIHONOD OIDHOANITH 1§
000 00'0 00°000'9 oo 00°000'9 00'¢ 00°000'9 00054 oo'e V3 (1 3dAL) SAWYY HIVHDTIIHM 0§
_co.o 000 rc_cwwg 00°952 00°089°L 00952 00'089'L 00°0E 00952 AS (&) SHIYM3AIS 6
ooo 000 00°026°L58 DO'0¥9'0E | 00°0Z6'LS8 00°0F9'0E | 00°00F'ZL0'L  00'82 00'00€'8E AS (,8) INFWIAVL ILIYONOD IDHOENIZY 8%
INMORY AITINVITO | INMOWY AIMINVIO |INTORY AIINVIO |INNOAY Iorad ANINVNG  TINM NOILJEo5s3a wam
FIVOOI0IITTdROD  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
sexa] ‘fjuno) puag Ho4 ul Z¥0.L SEX3] ‘UISnoH
1oefoud swsanosdw) Ayiqow Alunog puag o4 068 aung ‘yiedieug SzezZ
2} | pROY UB|| |4 Key :193rodd AR D R-EELILE]
6 ~ON 183
LyaL *°ON gor LivLL sexe) ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6YLL SexX3] ‘pioyels
90L-L0LLOZ  ON IDI0ANI peoy swinig yZ 1| BEEL X080 'd
0L-uer-gz :31va Bupesu|Bug Aunog puag Mo4 HIANMO ‘00 UClONIISUOY BUBAIY pooming (HOLIVHLINOD

LyoL



€21 1Aunog pusg Lod) avOH NITIIMI T ALY - L¥9L WY €2:90°80 LLDZ/E0/Z0

u 000 000 00°080%Z1 00'vEO'L 000802} 00vE0'L 00°091'8¥2 000z 00'890°Z 41 (0¥XL) ¥3QHID ONOD ¥1STHd 66
oo 000 00081 2L 00°0z0'8 00°08L'2L 00°020'8 00°09.'6¥1 00’6 00'0v¥9'91 45 8v1s ONOD dNIFd +6
e )] 000 00°0FY'LZ 09°€s 000vY'Le 09°ES 00°0ZL'9€ 00°00% 0g'Le AD (8v1S ¥ddv) ONOD S0 €6
o000 000 002026 [ 44 0020.'6 (V1% 4 00°F0¥'61 oo'oze 0Z'88 AD (1Mas 390148) ONOD S 10 26
000 000 00°'00¥'89 oF'89 00°00%'89 0’89 00'008'8. 00°000°} 08'8L AD (IN3E)ONOD DD 16
000 000 00'05€'SE 0508 00'05€'5E 0505 00'004'0L 007004 00°L0L AD (LNav)oNOD D10 06
00°06¥'82 00'gLs 00°086'95 00°3€0°L 00°0L%'s8 00'¥S5°L 00°096'€kL 0055 00'2L0°C Ell (DS NI QL) TId ONOD H1S3dd 68
SRIITIsaeg
ooz 05FS0F 00FPEBE 0TS SWIITdddME - TVIOIENS
0o 000 00°086'L 00'0EE 00°086°'L 00'0EE 00'086'L 009 00°0EE Ell (SLIINI 1 3DVLS) HIAMHYE NOILOILOYd 13INI OvE 13AYHD 88
007 LOL'L) (00°e¥2) 00°0.5'E 000LS 00'698'L 00492 00'698'L 0oL 00°L92 AS (00 | 3dAL) SS3IDOV NOILONYLSNOD a3ZINIavLS /8
] 000 00°058°2 00°006°} 000582 00°006°L 000582 051 00°006°} 41 dI1HYvE D1dEvd H3L01d A3DH04NIH 98
ooo 000 000ZL'E 00'es ooozl'e 00°25 00'0zZL'e 0009 00°25 v3 (SLIINI I 3DVLS) ¥II4HvE NOILOTLOYd L3Nl S8
ooo o000 00'520'9 00°sEL 00°5L0'9 00°SEL 00'520'9 00'sy 00°SEL AS (1 "ON NOILYQWHD) dvddid 8
] 000 000080k 00'e 00°008'01 006 00°0ZL'2) 00°002Z'+ Lok o ONIJIIS HOTNWOHAAH €8
ooo 000 00°009°6 00002’ 00°009'6 00'002°€ 00°005'01 o0e 00'005'€ AS NOILYZITIEYLS % TOHLINOD NOISOH3 HOd ONIQa0s 28
] 000 00058 580 00°085'2 580 00'000'¢ 00'000°¢ 00t §1 TOHLINOD NOILYINIWIOIS 7 NOISOY3 18
SWIITdddMS
0000L T B05E0592 BUSEL99C 00FPOEIC SWIITTOYINOD JEFIVEL - TVIOIEns
000 oo 00'529°2 000SZ'S 00°629'¢ 00'052's 00°vLE'S 050 00'8Y.L'0b Eql SONIMHYN INIWIAYC .F INOWNTY 08
ooa 000 00005 00°005 00°005'€ 00°005 00°005'E 0oL 00005 41 (13S34/IA0N) 810 I71408d MO AEVHOIWIL 62
000 ooo 00°000°04 00°005 00°000'04 00°005 0000001 000z 00005 41 (INOWIHTTVSNIFHSINGNA) 810 311408d MO AMVHOAWIL 82
000 000 0002222 00'g6L noozL'le 00°264L 00022 00'se 00°zZ6L Eql LHIATIND DM JFE AHVHOINIL L)
_ 0o 000 S8°0FLLEL LV EBY'T SBOFL'LEL LV'EBY'T 00'SELOEL 0055 00°LLE'2 NOL (3SvE 3OV19) 3SvE OVINH AMVHOAWIL 92
o000 000 YT rEY'EY els ¥Z YER'BY Well 00'080'8E 009 00'56S NOL INIWIAYD DVINH AHYHOdWIL  S2
00°00L'L 0oL 00°009'EL 008 00'00€'s) o00's 0000242 00°00L°L 009l OW TOHLINOD Diddvdl  #L
ooo 000 00vi0E 00019 00'vL0C 000l 00'%20'C ore oooLg LE| SHMHW AVd Q3SIVH AHVHOdNIL €2
000 000 00898 00tk 00'898 00 vZk 00'898 002 00't21 41 (AOWIH-NON) (.vZ) OMHN AVd NZ XYM 2L
INNOWV ALINVNO |INMOWY AITINVIO _szdﬂd AIINYMO | INMORY Jo1ad KIINVO  TINM NOIIJE0SIa [LEN
FIVAIIST SIHI ILITEN0T MHQE_HmMHmﬂ._‘uHIu_n_m.de__ JIVOOITIETIRNOS  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
sexe] ‘Qunog puag Mod uj ZF0LL SEX3] ‘UC)SNOH
108foud Juswenoidwi Anjiqow Alunog pueg 1oy 058 3Nng “Yuedielg GZ6zZ
1 oldw)| peoy uejiemald 18y :123roud U ARdD "HIINIONT
6 YON "1s3
491 - "ON gor LipLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy BEEL-L6PLL SeXaL ‘PioyElS
901-L0LLOZ  ON 3DI0OANI peoy swnig ¥ZilL BEEL X080 'd
oL-uer-gz -31va Gupesuibug Aunog pueg Mo4 HIANMO ‘0D UOlINIISUOY 8ussln pooMung  HOLIVHLINOD

L¥9L



£z1(funoD pusg Lod) OVOH NI TIIMI TS ALY - LrOL WY £2:90:80 |LOZ/E0/Z0

000 000 000 000 000 000 00°'00E'v9 00'00E'¥8 001 v3 (Q31v10S1) 9IS 481 AMH TIVISNIL L1
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°'006'€ 00006't 00} v3 IDINGIS TYOIHLDTT1T 0L
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00'06€'G 00044 004 v3 NO¥dY HLIM X089 ONNOYO AL 6
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 09'908 pei: 4 00°9¢¥ =y I1EYD AVHLZI#DIE 8
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 09'9bt oL 00°90% =p | ERL T
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'%9 00w 009k 41 Q3LVINSNI v 9
000 000 000 000 000 000 0002 052 oo'e 41 JuvaErE S
00055 00°sT 000 000 _ 00°055 0052 00055 00z 0062 41 OAd08QHOS.¥ ¥
00'05€ 00°52 000 00°0 00°05€ 0052 00°05€ 00°%k 00'sZ ey OAd 08 QHOS.E €
00'622 0052 000 000 |00'szz 00°52 00's2Z 00'6 005z En OAd0BAHIS.Z 2
00°00¥'¥L 0009 000 000 00°00% ¢4 00709 00°00% ¥1 00°0¥Z 0009 ey (310d 915 341) LAVHS TIHa .98 |
T ON E3090 IONVHD
o OOSEL792 [T 214 00S0F eI SWIITIIVNEILIV - TVIOIEans
000 000 _ao.mhm_mm_‘ 00'688'z | 00'5/9'851 00'688'z | 00'5.9'85) 00'55 00'588'Z 41 (.98) 3did 3daH 904
000 000 0000861 00°56¥ 00°008'61 00°G6¥ 0000861 00'0% 00'S6¥ 41 (.0£) 3did 3daH 0L
000 00'0 00°082'85 00°ZS¥'L  |0D'08Z'8S 00°25¥'L  |00°08Z'8S 00°0F 00°25%'L 41 (.b2) 3did 3daH  ¥O0L
000 000 00'000'82 00°095 00°000'82 00°095 00'059'5¢ 0008 00'ELL Enl LHIATND AYMIAIYA (#2) 3did 3daH €01
SHILTIIVNEILV
Toozl'E 00089 T 000082 0oo0TL ERAOVEIXT - IVIoIEns
00°0ZL'} 00°ze 00'089'L 00’8 00°008'Z 00°08 00°000'2 00'GE 00002 HH SHIDIF40 MY TWOOT AIWHOLHINN ALNT-440  Z0L
SRIITVEIXI
TUU67 BF U TIZFER [IJ%: Pir i UUZEL 68 SWIITIOaEE - VIoLEns
00°000'02 00’} 000 00°0 00°000'02 00°} 00°000'02 00°000'0Z 00} v3 (HLONI1 14 66-0 39QAIYE) U1S AOWIH 101
000 000 00'0£0'S 0E°05 00'0£0'S 0E°0S 000004 00°001 04004 41 (v-ras} (NI +) LNIOr NOISNYdX3 g31v3s 001
000 000 00°00§t4 00°06Z 00°005'¥L 00062 00°000'62 00°0S 00°'08% 41 (€0zL AL) IV 66
000 00'0 00°058'81 00'062 00°058'8L 00062 00°00L'2€ 00'59 00085 Enl (8020 AL) v 86
000 000 00'050°S 0010k 00°050's 0040k 00'00L'0L 0005 00'Z0Z AD (N1 9) (A5Q) (NOWWOD INOLS) dvddid 26
000 000 006022 00°€06 00°'60L'Z 00'£06 00°8L¥'S 00°€ 00°908't AS (1 SS¥10) LYWL 48NS ONOD 96
| INTONY AIINVIO | INMOAY AITINVITO | INTONY AIINVITO | INTTONY Jo1ad KIMINVTD  TINM NOIdE353d [ e
[AIVAIIST SHI AT TdROD[IIVATIST ISVTIIT W00, JIVOOLOIITTINGD | LOVHINOD  LINA LOWHINOD

sexe] ‘funog puag Jo4 ul Zy0.. Sexe) ‘uo)snoH
108(01d uswanoidw) Apigow Aunoy puag o4 068 8ung “iediepg GZeZ
il oudwj peoy uajiemald f1ey :1D3roud U ARdD ‘HIINIDND
6 UON 183
L9l 1 'ON 80r LivLL sexa) ‘Blaquasoy 8ECL-16PLL SEXO] ‘PIOyRIS
90L-L0LLOZ :'ON JDIOANI peoy swn|g $ZiL BEEL X0€ 'O d
0}-uer-gz 31va Bupssuibu3 funo) pueg Lo TNINMO '0Q UOHINJSUOY BUdRI pooming  THOLOVHLNOD

Ly9l



21 (Aunog pusg Uod) avoy NITIIMITH ALY - L8| WY E2:90:80 LIOZ/EQZ0

00°9e9 00°BLE 000 000 00'9e9 00'8LE 00'9€9 ooe 00'8LE 4 BHND I1IHINOD 14
00'5Z5't 00Z9e 000 000 D0'5ES't 00'29¢€ 00'G2S'y 05l 00°zZ9g El (107 ONIMEYd HOUNHD) 1ND-MYS Hld3a 1In4 €
(HOMNHD *SHTIYMIAIS 'AYMIAINA IOVHOLS 'STHvT
00'ZLE'Z 00°'E6S 000 000 002LET 00°e6S 00°2LET 0oy 00'e6s AS NOSAYHO 'SAYMIAIEA TOOHDS 1V) 313HINOD 410 ONIAOWIY A
00'526'L 001 000 000 00'526'L 00’k 00'526'L 00°626'L 00°L 1 TINNYHD 1% STTV4LN0 HO4 DNIYYI1D TYNOILIJaY 3
Z"ON 93090 I9NVHD
0000691 wo 0000691 0075997 T ON 83090 IONVHT - TVIOIENS
00°GLE'L 520 000 000 00°GIE'L §Z0 “co.ocmvm 00°005'G o' Eal JO™INCGD DI1d4vHL 2E
] 000 000 000 000 000 ”cm.mmmv_, §1¢C 00'vLL 41 F18YD SAAIA LE
000 00a 000 000 1000 000 .oo.oomﬂ_, 00°002'L 00t v3a dn-138 SOQAIA - OE
000 000 000 000 (o00 000 |00'000'8 00°'000'2 0oy v3 YdIWVYD SAMA BT
000 000 000 000 1000 000 000002} 000002 OO0k ¥3 HOSS3D0ud SAMA 82
000 000 000 000 000 000 00900 05y 00899 41 FEV0 XvIN3aH - L2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00Z'8 00°002'8 0oL w3 WAT #P WEY L 3704 218 dH¥1L 92
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00L'L 000042 00'k LE| WAT 0P WYY | 3104 OIS 4L G2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°004'G 00°00L'S 0ot v3 9E WYY | 370d 9IS 441 ¥
000 000 000 oo 000 000 00'009's 00'009'G 0oL v3 ZE WYY | 370d 915 441 €2
000 000 o000 000 000 000 0010 051 00wl 41 gL# /e 22
000 000 000 000 000 000 000602 06'L 00°00L L A1 CHOIS  Le
000 oo 000 000 o000 000 00°086'L gL 00°00L'L a1 cH# o/ 02
o000 oo 000 000 000 000 00858 00z 00626 Ell cL#E DIl 6L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°009'E 00°00E ooelL v3 aIanaay sk
000 a0 000 000 000 000 0000’2 00°00E 0o'g v3 azmmomaa Lt
1000 000 000 000 000 000 00'008 00°00¢ ooz V3 0371 MOBYY MOTT3A - 91
__ 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'00%'2 00°00€ 008 v3 aamT N3zye St
ooo 000 000 o000 000 000 00009 0000 ooe Y3 037 MOYYY NIFHD  ¥L
000 000 000 000 000 000 ooork 0004 00z v3 J1¥d XHOVE NOILD3S+ €L
00’0 000 000 000 000 000 0008y 0009 0o v3a 3LYd MOVE NOILD3SE 2L
INMONY ALINVIO | INMOWY ALINVNO |[INMORY AIINVYNO | INMOAY 3o1Ed AOINVOO TN NOILdg5s3a wan
FIVINIIST STHL 1T TdW00 %ﬂmﬁd@m TIVOOIJIITTdWGT | LOWHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
sexa] ‘Ajunog puag Jo4 uj Zv0LL SEX8] ‘UOISNOH
198loud waweaocsdwy Apjigoy funos pueg o4 058 #)Ng "jJedieng 5z6zZ
sjuswanoidw| peoy us|jemald ey :1I3roMd DUI'ABdD ‘MIINIDNT
6 YON 1S3
Lv9L *'ON gor LivLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy BEEL-L6¥L. sexs] ‘plojels
90L-10LLOZ  "ON 3DI0ANI peOY aWwin|g ¥Z11 geglL xo0g 'O 'd
0i-uer-6z alva Bupesuibuz Afjuno) pusg o4 THINMO ‘00 UoHINNSUO] BUBBID pooMmINg  THOLIVHLNOD

iral



21 (fiunod pusg wod) AvOM NITIIMI T ALY - LF3L WY £2:90°80 L L0Z/ENZ0

000 000 000 000 000 000 00029 00's 00°+Z1 By (42unyg 4o oy vl 8BUBLD) SIZIS TTV 'Idid TYLIW MO ONOD LSIX3 40 dSIa T WaY  Z¢
000857 00'ZLL 000 000 00°085'Z 00°ZLL 1000852 00°GH 00221 AS (yauny jo od ui eBueyD) (QIUMOVIE) SHTYMIAIS/NYIIN LIHONOD ONINOI0D  LE
00°09L°G 00ZLL 000 000 00°094's 00244 00°094's 00°0€ 00'zLL AS (yoanyg yo Juoly ur aBueys) (SISON NVIQIW) NYIOIW JLIHONOD  0F
00'¥08'EL 00°E6¥ 000 000 00v08'E} 00°€BY 00°#08'CL 00'82 00°€6¥ AS  2nyg Jo oy ut aBueyd) (,8) SINYT NHNL 0300V ¥O4 INIJWIAYD JLIHINOD QIDHOANITE 62
00099 00°Z1 000 000 00°099 00ZH 00°099 00'S5 002k NOL (yoany yo uoy ur abueyD) HSY A4 8Z
00°0¥8 009 000 000 00°0¥8 009 00°0¥8 00°0%L 00'9 NOL (uounyg jo uoy ur eBueyd) 3NN 42
05686 00'259 000 000 05'986 00°259 05'986 05'L 00259 AS (yoanyo jo Juoyy ur abueyn) (.9) 3AVHOENS A3ZINIEVLS HSY AT4-IWM 92
00°595°9 00°LOL 000 00'0 00'695'9 00°LOL 00°0EL'EL 00'59 00202 AD (NI Z1) (Ada) (NOWWOD INOLS) dvddid 52
00°050°G) (0o L0L) 000 00°0 00°050'} (ooLoL) 00°00L'04) 0005 (00°z02) AD (N1 9) (AuQ) (NOWHNOD INOLS) dvddid 2
00°080'€ 0L 000 000 00'080'€ 0L 000919 00°00F% ot AD (8V1S HddY) ONOD 8§10 €2
00°L26'e¥ 06'vE 000 000 00°L26'ZF 06'+E 01 ¥69'58 000E2'L 1969 AD SONILOOH av3yds  z2
00°058's 00°56L 000 000 00°'058'G 00564 00'068'G 00°0€ 00561 AS (.G¥) syIvm3Ials 1z
00'08L'e 00'5EL 00'0 000 00'08L'E 00'SEL 00'08L'€ 00'8Z 00'GEL AS (uonossisiu) save uosfels @) (.8) INIWIAYC FLIHONOD AIDHOANIZY 0
00822 00°25L 000 000 00822 00'2SH 00822 05'} 00254 AS {uonossisu) sexe uoskesn @) (.0) IAVHOEANS QIZINGVLS HSY AT4-IWIT 6L
05°€0Z 00'vL 000 000 05'€02 00'¥%L 05'€02 Sz 0oL AD (uonossiaiu| sayeT] uosies @) NOILVAVOXI AVMAVOH 8L
00°000'9 00k loo0 000 00°000'9 00t 00°000'9 000009 00} ¥3  (SIONYHO 3avH9 Jdid B INIT SVO /M LOIMANOD HO4 A3AAY) XO8 NOILONNM/ITOHNYN L1
00°00%'2 00'L 000 00'0 00°00v'Z 00'} 00°00+'Z 0000¥'z  00) w3 AVMIAINT TOOHDS @ (D AL) (IdWOD) L3IN1 - 91
00°'%04) (og'zL) 000 000 00'+02) (og'zL) 00'¥0L) 00'65 (og'z) NOL (MOVHL 1S¥4 HO4 1ONQ3AI HSY A4 61
00'968) (ov'9) 000 000 00°968) (o¥'9) 00'968) 000k (ov'9) NOL (MOVHL 1SV4 HO4 1ONa3a) 3w v
00°590'1) (oooLL) 000 000 00'590'L) (oo'0LL) 005901} 05°L (oooLL) AS (OWHL 1SV4 HO4 19na3a) (.9) 3avHOENS Q3ZINIGVLS HSY AT4- 3N €L
00°'0¥8'E) (oo0zL) 000 000 ooore'e) (o0°0z1) 00°0¥8'e) 00°ze (ooozL) AS (MOVHL 1SV4 804 10Na3a) (L) SAYMIAIEA I1FHONOD aIDHOANIAY 2L
000¥0'6L}  (00°089) 000 000 ooov0'sl)  (00°089) 00°0¥0'61) 0082 (00°089) AS (MOvHL 1SV4 HO4 1ONA3a) (.8) INFWIAAV TLIHONOD QIOHOANITY LI
00°5£9'2L 00056 000 000 00'629'2L 00°056 00'6.9'ZL 059 00056 AS (L) SAYM3AIHA SSI00V TI00HOS @ INIWIAVC FLTHONOD IDHOSNITN MOvHL 1Sv4 0L
00'voL'e 00242 000 000 00'%0.'8 00ZL2 00'v0L'8 00'ze 00'ZL2 AS (SAVMIAINA IOVHOLS ¥ T00HIS) (.2) SAYMIAINA FLIHONOD QIDHOANIZY 6
00°0£8'6 00’k 000 000 00'0£8'6 00'L |00°048'6 000486  00°} S1 9IS 'NOILYAYOXI "TOHLNOD DI44vHL TYNOILIOAY) NOILISNYHL LINJWIAYL AMYHOdWIL 8
00°'0¥0'8 00°0%2 000 000 |00°0¥0'8 00°0¥Z |00080°91 05°€e 0008 NOL ANINLNEY 3D0I¥8 @ ANVS 03Z1TvEVLS INFWID LINIWID TwNOoILIdaY £
00008+ 0000} 000 000 00°00S'} 00004 00008t 00°51 00001 ey AAITIS NOILYDINEI 9
00°000'6 00°005 000 000 00°000'6 00°005 00°000'6 00'8} 00005 =y (08 HOS) LINANOD TWNDIS &
INNCAY AIINYD | INMONY AIINYNO | INMOAY ALINVIO | INTORY Jordd ATTINVNC  TINM NOILdiE553a Wan
TIVITIST STHI FIT W00 FIVWIIST ISV TIITTdA0D  JIVAOLAIITTdADD | 1OVHINOD  LINN LOWHINOD

sexe] ‘flunog puag o4 ug 204 SBX3) 'uolsnoy
198foud wawanosdw) Ayngow Aunos pueg o4 058 aung ‘yiedieug sZ6z
sjuawancidw| peoy ug|emeld L1eY :193rodd U 'ARdD ‘HIINIONT
6 “ON "183
1¥9l :"ON gor Li¥LL sexa) ‘Biequesoy 8EEL-L6FLL SexdL ‘ployels
90L-10LLOZ  "ON JDIOANI peoy swnig ¥ZiLi BEEL X090 'd
0-uer-gz 31va Bupesuibug Aunoy pueg o4 THINMO ‘00 UolaNJISUO] ausely pooming  HOLIVHLINOD

L¥9L



£Z1 (Aunod pusd od) avoy NITIIMITH ALY - L¥L WY £2:00:80 1LOZ/IE0Z0

[[X7Ex744 FEOI66LIE A T0ZITAIET VIOL GNVED
oo OrIoeos rIoene | OZFITTOT TNVHNO TVIEIIVIV- TVIOLIENS
000 000 0l°208'08 00'vED'L 01'L08'08 00¥ED'L 0z'vL9'19L GL'8L 008902 41 (0FX L) ¥30HID DNOD H1STHd V56
TUNVH NO TVTEI LV
05ZIE9EZ oo _aw.ﬂnmdmm L% 7:{08:1:14 7 ON Y3090 IONVHD - TVIOIEns
|00°'059°E 00k 000 00a "oo_omw"n 0oL 00'059'€ 00059 00°k 1 S3LVO ANV HHOM FONIH TWNOILIQAY 6P
|00"059's 00z 000 00°0 |00°059'} 00z 00°069't 00528 002 v3 [BAUSDISAY - (IAOWIY B ‘NIVLNIYW “TIV.LSNI 'HSINYNL) SAVMIAINA AMVHOJWEL 8%
00°508°Z1 00°EL 000 000 _cc_mcm.m— 00°EL 00°508'ZH 00'686 00°EL v3 [eoLRWWED - (IAOWIH B ‘NIVLINIVW “TTVLSNI ‘HSINHNA) SAYMIAINA AHVHOAWAL ¥
00°005'Z 00'k 000 000 Mco_ocm.m 00'k 00°00S'Z 000005z 001 s1 SSANISNG IDVHOLS @ LI INI OL NOILYLS dWNd NIF3IL  oF
00°00L 00'} 000 000 00004 00°} 007004 00004 00k s1 AVMIAIEA TOOHIS 40 INOHH NI INFWLISNraY FTOHNYW LBLY  SF
05ZILE'L 00°05€ 000 000 05ZIE'L 00°05€ 05ZIE'L GL'E 00°0S€E Eh VIHY ONIMYYA HOHNHD 1V 3ONI4 AL3HVS JONVHO v
00°0EF'9 00°} 000 000 00'0EY'9 00°k 00'0E¥'9 00°0EF'9  00'F $1 SIONVHO NY1d HOd AIHINDIY ONIAIAYNS TWNOILIAaY  £F
00'056'9 00'} 000 000 uoo_ommﬂm 00t 00°056'8 00°0S6'8 001 $1 (Buroud yun Joj Juswiyoele 53S) ANO NOILLNILIA HOMNHO @ MHOM 1HIQ WNOILIAaY  2v
00°008'Z 00°00% 000 000 00°008'2 00°00% 00'008'2 002 00°00% AS (M00d 1 3dAL) SSIDOV NOILONYLSNOD A3ZINIEYLS  OF
000 000 000 000 o000 000 00021 00'sE 00'e AS (00+G2 "B1g Buiuado ueipa) (QIWHMOYIE) SHTYMIAIS/NYIAIN LIHONOD ONINOTOD L
_ao.c 000 000 000 00'0 000 00°0¥Z 00°0e oo'e AS (00+G. &35 Buuadp uelpap) (SISON NYIQIW) NVIGIW LIHONOD  OF
000 000 00'0 000 000 00'0 00'265Y 0082 00'¥9L AS (00+52 "e3s Buuadg veipay) (.8) INIWIAYD JLIHONOD 0IDHOANITE  6E
000 000 000 000 000 00'0 oo'oze 00'S5 ooy NOL (00+51 'B1§ Buado uelpe) HSY A14  8E
7 00’0 000 000 00°0 000 000 00'082 00°0%1 00z NOL (00+52 &5 Buwado vepa) W €
_8.9 000 000 000 000 000 105208 05t 00502 AS (00+62 "E3s Buwado ueipsp) (,9) IAVHOENS OIZINIEVLS HSY A14-3WIT 98
00°5¥6 009214 000 00°0 |00'5¥8 00921 00'Gk6 054 00'9Z1 41 (00+52 ‘&1 Buwadp uelpsiy) TYAOWIY 4ND ILIHONOD S
00'G25'L 009214 000 000 _oo_mhm; 009214 00'545'} 05°Zh 009z ER (00+62 "m15 Buwado uelpal) LNO-MVYS HI1d3A 1IN4 &
00°08Z°€ 05°Z04 000 00°0 00°082'€ 05201 00'082'c 00°ZE 05204 41 dIYLS MOW TONI “TIvd QUYNO WY38 X314 €€
INNOWY ZOINVIO | INMONY AIINVIO [INNORY AIINYNO | INMOWY 3018d AIIRVAG  TINM NOTLdTHO530 [ R
FIVINIIST STHI IIT TG00 FIVIIIST ISV TIITTEW0D JIVOOLOIITTEN0T | LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
sexa] ‘flunog pueg Ho4 uj ZF0LL Sexa] ‘uojsnoy
198foud Juewenosdwy Aigo funo) pueg o4 068 aung “yuedseng 5262
sjuswaoidw| peoy usjiemaid AEY :103roudd UARLD HIINIONT
6 ON 183
vl :"ON 80T LipLL sexa] ‘Blaquasoy 8ECL-L6PLL Sexsl ‘pioyels
901-10LLOZ :°ON 3DIOANI peoy swnig vzl i 8EEL X0d 0 'd
o1-uer-gz :31va Bupesuibuz Ajunog pueg 104 HINMO "0 UOIANISUOD BUBBID POOMING  IHOLOVHLINOD

iral



£21°(Aunog pusg Wod) vy NITTAMI T4 ALY - L+9L WY E2:90:80 L LOZ/E0/Z0

‘a1eq ‘|leacuddy Jsaubug
i w0 WHITTEL SRS
oot GCGZEaIeT eTAL TN 1804 SeIEWINST SNoIARId S5a7
08 ¥0Z'262 SZ'626'918'C SO'0EL'BOL'E uoljuajay Jayy ang Junowy 18N
(0T TOv ZE) TBUTBEZTE] Gtk isiasiaol] uonualay %01 s8]
00'ZL9'vEE ¥6'916'621'E ¥E'BES PSE'E BlEQ 0L pauled junoLuy [ejo L
AEVITNNS
TRMONY ALINVTO | INMOWY ALINVITO |INTTONY KIINVITO | INTTONY 3I014d ALINVIC  TINM NOTILdraos3d wW=o
JIVOOLTILTTIWNOD  |1OVHINOD  LINN LOVHINDGD
sexa) ‘Quno) pusg o4 uy Zv0LL sexa] ‘uojsnoy
108foud swsaacsdw) Ayngow Alunog puag 1104 058 aung "“yedieug 5Z6Z
3 oudwy peoy usjlemald fjey :103roud Ul ‘ARdD ¥IIANIONT
6 VON 1S3
1v9L :*ON g0r LipLL sex0] ‘Broquasoy BEEL-L6FLL SEX8L 'piloyels
90L-10LLOZ :"ON FDIOANI peoy swn|g ¥Zi1 BEEL X0d 'O 'd
ol-uer-gz J1va Buuesswbuz Lunos pusg o4 HINMO ‘07 UDHIONJISUOY BUdBIYH pooming  HOLOVHINOD

L¥9L



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

Katy Flewellen Road Improvements from Katy Gaston to Pin Oak
in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 9 in the amount of Two Hundred Ninety Two Thousand Two Hundred Four
and 80/100 DOLLARS ($292.204.80) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of
which is hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien or
materialmen'’s lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property
on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials
furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the

undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.

CONTRACTOR

By:

rry L. Berry
Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 3rd day of February, 2011, to certify which witness my

hand and seal of office.

L ~—
NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of FEXAS
My Commission Expires;  /0-2&-/3

MATTHEW W. DOWNING §
Notary Public State of Texas 4
Y My Comm. Exp. 10-26-2013 4




