Darwood Greene Construction Ca.
P.O. Box 1338
Stafford, TX 77497-1338

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT: Katy Flewellen Road Improvements (Katy Gaston to Pin Oak) P.O. No. 47563
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 390 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 000 days
Estimate No: 3 Total Contract Time 390 days
Invoice No:  201007-115 Spent Days 116 days
Start Date:  04-05-2010 Days Remaining 274  days
Current Contract Completion Date: 04-30-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 07-30-2010 Rain Days to Date 036 days
Date of Estimate: 07-30-2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $3,845,927.25
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: +0r- $0.00
Total Contract Amount: $3,845,927.25
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $883,769.96
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $549,280.90
3. Materials on Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: $1,433,050.86
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $1,433,050.86 $143,305.09
Total Payments Due: $1,289,745.77
Less Previous Payments: $795,392.96
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $494,352.81

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

properos 57— Sph sl D v ot
Conttactor: Durwood Greene Construction Co.

k complefed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: Date: m{/ [ 7{/ w/ v

ITO]éEi ReprekEntative:
Approved by: &'Zef:&)f M Date: %ZQ@O/O

Engineer:

The foregoing estimaje pf

SAMatt NawminA\1RA7 - Katv Flaweallan Raad\PF # 2 dne



£21°{AuneD pueg bog) avod NITIIMITH ALY - 2731

00°0SL°}
00°L82'¢

0090Z'v

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000092

000

000

00'GLL
00'L£2'€

00°902'

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
00°00E'L
000

000

€
L9l

SLL-200L02
0b-inr-0g

000

000

000

00v16'22
00002y
00°05¥'8
00000's
00vz6'e

00'00%'}

“ON ‘1S3
*"ON gor
“ON IDI0ANI
-aiva

000

000

000

000
000
000
000
000

000

0021
00°08€'c
000052
00'186

ooe

INMOWY  XIIINVNO

0070541
00°282'¢

00902t

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

WvIsse
00°002't
00°05¥'8
00°009'L
00ve6'e

00°00%'L

00°GL1L
00°Le2'¢

00902y

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

oozt
00°08E°E
00°008°€
00°L86

ooz

00°0S4°L
0029y

00902t

| 0070529

1 00'052°9

T0002°22
00'000'
00'002'S
00'008
100'000'}
00'000°0L
_DD.me
100'005'Y

00osz

0028720
000042
00°05¥'8
00°'800°L¥
00726'c

00°00%" L

INNOWY ATIINVNO | INMORWY
LOVHLINOD  LINN

g9i01

0001
0ol

00°L

00'se

00°00S
ooge
00°008
00'0s2
00°000°L
00'0g
00005t

00052

00°05€
0s'e
ooz
00y

00°00L

Jo1dd

sexa] ‘AJunon puag Ho4 ui
108fo.d uawanoisdw) Aypiqoy Alunos puag 1o4
sjuawanosdwi peoy uajamald f1ey

LipLL sexa) ‘Giaquasoy

peoy awnig ¢ZL1

Buussuwbug Kjunoo puag po4

Wd SLLFv0 0102/90/80

00'GLL El (.02 OL.G1) NALSAS ALIJVS HONIHL /L
0029y = (5L OL1,01) WALSAS ALT4VS HONTYL 9L
00°902'y El (0L O1,5) W3LSAS AL34YS HONIYL  GI
SNIITgIWIS WE0LS
SWIITEIMIS AIVIINVS - TVIOLdns
00052 41 MIVLS TONI H3IMIS 40 ,G< LOINNODIY IDIAYIS UMS NVS ¥l
SWIIMEIMIS AFVIINYS
SWILTINTTIIIVM - TVIOIEnsS
ooy v3 NOILO3INNOD 1IM 'WId 2L €l
00001 a1 1NO NIdO A8 ONITHALYM 'VId .2l E)
00t v3 INITHALYM 'VId .21 LSIX3 NOONVEY 8 ON1d 'LND L1
ooy v3 X08 M3N HLIM ¥313N .2 OL .8/S TIVLSNIFY R 31Y00713d 0L
0001 VY3 QIS ONOT X089 Y313 /M IDIAYTS Y3ddOD 9 SdVL 'VId .} OL .b/iE 6
00's1L a1 ava1INYHOAH 3HI4.9 8
00’k v3 X08 HLIM IATVA R IAITTS ONIADVYL .9 X 2L L
00t v3 INYHAAH 3Y1d LSIX3 3OVATVYS B IAOWIY 9
SWILIMEANITIIIVM
SWILTTVEINID - TvI01ans
oo'ze v3 SNOIS AVMAVOY ? DId4vH1l 31VD013H ¥ IAOWIY S
00'o8e'e 41 (VL3N 2 AOOM) DNIDONIH DNILSIXT IAOWTY 14
00°+05'02 AS LYW 3SVE B J4HNS HASY LSIX3 40 4S1a 2 W3y €
00'L86 AS JLIHINOD a0 ONIAOWIH 4
ooz v3 NODIS NOLLYDIJILNIAI LO3royd L

AIIINVAD  TINM

LIVHLINOD

:103royd

‘HINMO

SAIITTVIINTD
NOILTE353d [N

Z¥0.LL SEX?] ‘UD)SNOH
058 2ung "“ediepg 5z6z
UARLD B-EELLTE]

8EEL-L6FLL SEX3] ‘ployels
BEEL X080 'd
"0 UOIONIISUOD SUIBIE POOMING  HOLIVHLNOD



£Z1'(Aunog pusg Lod) YO NITI3MI T4 ALY - 2#aL

00°005'22 00°000°'G |
00°0 000
00°628°8 00°00L'¢
 D0B50°691
00°0 000
00°00%' 00z
000512 00°0¢p
00'05L'21 00°ZL
00°00£'Z 0002
00°0 00°0
00°002'29 00229
00°GL5" Ly 00°655
000 00°0
00°0 00°0
00°0 00°0
00°0 00°0
00°0 00°0
{00'00F'p1 00'9
l00'0s2'2 00's
| 000061 00°L
000 00°0
ﬁ 00°009'€ 00'L
100006 00°00€'}
?o.o 000
TNNONY AITINVIO
[ITVNILST STHL ILTTEW0D
)
LpoL
511100102
oL-Inr-0g

ival

000 000
00'004'6S 00°0¥6' L1
00000k 00°000'F
0005805E
00009 0o0e
000 000
00°009'8 000z L
00°000'€ ooy
000 000
00052's€ 00'sez
00°004°201 00°2L0'}
00°000°LS 00008
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
00°000'78 009
00002614 00’8
000 000
00000’ 0oz
000009 0oL
00°000°81L 00
0000501 00°005°€
000 000
INNOAV ALTINVO
FIVNIIST ISVTIIT TdWOD
“ONlsd
*'ON gor
“ON JDI0ANI
Alva

940¢

0000622 00°000°6L | 00'8YS'L9 05°L
00°004'65 00°0¥6°LL | 00°00L'65 00's
00'G25'61 000012 SL°192°6E 74
00806615 _.oddes_.‘md
00009y 00z 00°009'% 00°00€2
00°00F"} 00z 00°00%°) 00004
00°05L'01 000512 00°0SZ'vL 00
00°054'G1 o0o'Le | 00°0SL'vE 00'0sL
0070042 0002 000042 oo'sel
00°052'G€ 00°6e2 00°052'G€ 00051
00°006'691 006691 00°006'691 00’001
00'G15'86 00°65L°L 00°615'86 00's8
000 000 ald oN aig ON
000 000 aig ON aig ON
000 000 aid ON aig ON
o000 000 aig ON aid ON
00°000'v8 009 00°000°F8 00°000°%L
00°009°eE 0o'vlL 0000229 0000’2
007064 00°g 00°058°0L 00°085'}
00°005'+ ooe 00°00S'F 00°005'L
00°000°9 004 00°000°9 00°000'9
00°009°12 009 00'00Z'se 00°009'¢
00°00F 1 00°008'f 00" 0F¥ OF ooe
000 000 00°S0L°LE 00°LL
INNOWY ALIINVYAD | INNMOWY 3o1ad

FIVOOIGIITTdWNOT  |[LOVHLNOD  LINN

sexa] ‘Ajunoy puag Ho4 ui

108loid Juawanoidw| Ayjigoy Aunos puag po4

sjuawanocidul| peoy uajjamaly ey

LipLL sexa) ‘Biaguesoy

peoy awn|g pzii
Buussuibug Auno g puag Ho4

00'Z€0'GY AS
00°0F6'LL AD
00°2L2'%1 AD
0oe v3
00e v3a
000582 a1
00ee v3
0002 a1
00'sez 41
00'669't 41
00'6SL'L 41
00°Ge8'c a1
00'S6¥ 41
00°4GF'L 41
00'ELL a1
009 v3
ooee v3
0oL v3
ooe v3
0oL v3
0oL v3
0008FEl AD
00'98'} 41
AIIINVNO  TINN
LOVHLNOD
1103royd
“HINMO

Nd SL:LE 0 0LOZ/90/80

(.9} 30vHOENS Q3ZINIGYLS HSY AT4-TIWIT O
MOdy08 62
NOILYAYOX3 AVMAYOY 8¢

SWALTININIAVL

(,09) SIN3g ¥3aWIL L€

S13INI ONLLSNray  9¢

S3ZIS 1TV ‘3did V1IN HO INOD 1SIX3 40 dSIABWIH &€

3dOTS LELVLPZ I 3HAL LSS ¥E
YIMISEIH ZX.E €2

dWNDD .09  zZE

(A SSY10) ¥aIMIS NHOLS dOY .8Y L€
YIMIS WHOLS dOY .2y 0F

YIMIS WHOLS dOY .9 62

YIMIS WHOLS dDH .08 82

YIMIS WHOLS dO¥ w2 L2

LH3ATIND AYM3AINA JOY W2 92
(a3aidigon) (9 AL) (IdWOD) 13INI - 52
(0 ALY (dWOD) L3INI - ¥E
13INI3.3dAL €2

137NILY. 3dAL 22

(HLd3A .51 NYHL ¥31Y3HD) 3TOHNYW QHVANVLS  1Z

(H1d3a .51 OL dN) ITOHNYIN QHYANYLS 02
NOLLYAYDX3 TINNVYHO 6L

ONLLNIOd 7T73m 81
NOILdI=E053d W3Lm

ZF0.LL Sexa] ‘uo)snoH
058 aung “edieug 562

PuUARdD ‘H33ANIONI

BEEL-L6VLL sexa] ‘ployels
8€€l x08°0'd
‘0 UolINJISUOD JUIAIH pooMIng  (NOLOVHLINOD



£Z1'(Auno) pusg o4} AVOY NITTIMITH ALYY - 2491 glog Nd SLiLEP0 0102/90/80

000 000 000 000 000 000 00'0€E’L 004 00061 41 I3dAL ‘dI¥LS MOTTFAFEZ 29
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'68L 050 00°0LS'L R 1 3dAL ‘3dIYLS MOTI3ALF 1O
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°'GL0°L 004 oo'syL 41 | 3dAL ‘IdIHLS ILIHM FE 09
000 000 000 000 000 000 0S¥LL L 0s'e 00°L0S a1 | 3dAL ‘IJIYLS LUHM ZL 65
000 000 000 000 000 000 oozLL'e oot 00ZLL'E El 13dAL 3HIYLS ILHM .8 8S
000 000 000 000 000 000 000192 050 00'022'S el 13dAL 'IdIMLS AUHM Y LS
TSHILTONMEVIN INGWIAVd 7 NOIS
06°155°GE2 000207c8 06ZIS8IE SL9758E0 T SWALT INGWIAVL - IVIOLans
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008'9 00058 008 v3 NMOANYNL TIvY a4¥YNO Wy3E X314 99
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'009°6 00'ze o0ooe 41 di¥LS MOW TONI "TIVY QyVND Wy3a X314 §S
000 000 aoo 000 oo 000 00°09L°S 0061 00'vyee AS (@34/0Y18) SHTVMIAIS/NYIAIW ILIYONOD ONIHOTOD  +§
000 ooo ooo 000 0oo 000 00'065°0L 000g 00'ese AS (S3SON NYIOIW) NYIQIN 3L3HINOD €6
000 000 000 000 _ 000 000 00'920'8¥ 00z 00eLove El g4n0 3134ON0D 25
000 000 000 000 _oQo 000 00°00%'29 ooze 00°056'L AS (u2) SAYMIAIMA 2LIHONOD QIOHOANIFY 1S
000 000 000 oo 000 ooo 000009 00r0sL oos Y3 (I 3dAL) SdNVY HIVHO13IHM 0§
000 000 _ 000 000 000 000 00°089'L oooe 00952 AS (G'v) sMIvM3als  eF
00°008°0L1 00°00L'9 roo.o oo 00°008°0LL 00°00L'9 00°00¥'2L0'L 00’82 00'o0g'ee AS (.8) LNIWIAYd 313YONOD QIDHOINITY  8F
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°GSt'y 00ss oo'Le AS (48) ONIAYD 3dOTS 31IYONOD Q3DUOLNITH  LP
000 000 | 000zZEZL 00’082 00°0ZE'ZL 00082 00°0FL'¥2Z1 00v¥ 0oseg’e AS (.G) ONIAVD 3dOTS I1IHONOD IDHOANITY 9
000 000 /000 000 000 000 002y LL 00'%9 00eLz NOL (.2) 3OV4UNS OVINH S
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00€'L 0se 00ozs ) 1VOD INEd ¥
000 000 ooo 000 000 000 00°'v6Z'2y 00°€Es 0086 NOL («L) ISHNOD ISYE DVWH  €F
05°095'91 oLioe .oo.c 000 05'095'91L oLLoe _oo,oc_._mv 00°88 00oze NOL HSV ATd eF
0¥ ZLL'LL 99°¢geZlL moQo 000 Or'zLL'LL 99°zelL _oodctnm oo'ort 00oLy NOL El e 184
TINMONY ALTINVNO | INNOWY ALINVNO | INMONY ATIINVNO | INMOWY Io1dd AINVID  IINN NOILJIE353a [LEN
FIVWIIST STHI I TdWO0 IIVIWIIST ISYTIITTdW0T JIVOOLUIITTEW0D | LOVHINOD  LINN 1OVHINOD
sexa] ‘Ayunoq puag Ho4 uj Z¥0.LL Sexa] ‘uoisnoy
198loud Juswanosdw) Aypiqo Aunos puag Jo4 058 aung “redieug 6z6z
sjuawanoldwi| peoy usjema|4 fiey :103royd UIARdD R-EELILIE]
€ “ON‘Ls3
L¥9L *"ON gor LipLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy 8EEl-L6FLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
SLL-L00L0Z "ON 3DI0OANI peoy awnig yZLL BEEL X058 'O 'd
0L-Inr-0g ‘3lva Bupesuibuz fjuno) puag wod ¥INMO ‘00 uonINASUO] BUIAI D POOMING  (HOLIVHLINOD

Lp91



£z1'(fjunoD pusg wod) avod NIT1IMI TS ALY - 2791

000
000

00'00€

0000LF
000

000

| 000
000
| 000
_co.o
000021
1000
m 00°0

000

000
1000
000
000
000
000
000

000

Lyl

000
000

oo

000
000
000
000
000
000
00l
000
000

000

000
000
000
00'o
000
000
000

000

Lp9l
Ski-L00L0Z
oL-Inr-og

000
000

00°0S0°1L

96IET BT
00GLY'L
000

000
0002242
0Z'758'¥0L
9.'€50'8¢
00°00F'€
000
00'vee

00°009°2L

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

YON'Ls3
‘'ON gor
“ON FDI0ANI
31va

000
000

SE0

00°0£8°2
000
000
00°z6L
¥v°'906'L
65765
0oz
000
00'zy

00'00Z'GL

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

ooo

000
000

00°0GE°L

9EIE0GET
00°GLY'L
000

000
00°02L'L2
0Z¥58'70L
9.°€50°8¢
00°00L'S
000
00'v6z

00°009°L

00'0€8'z
000
000
00'z6L
¥¥°906" |
B6GVBS
ooe
000
Doer

0000Z'GL

000
000
000

000

oo'ozL'zl
00°005'01

00°000'€

TOFPI T
00'%LE'S
00005
00°000°0L
oo0zl'Le
00°'GEL0EL
00°080°'8€
00°00Z'22
00vi0'2
00898

00°€60°8L

055E5 02
00°005°L
00°LSS" L
00°969°L
00°¥8E

00°080°¢

00’889
00°020° L

|00°0z0'1

INNOWY  ALIINVNO | INNOAY

FIVO oI a3IT1dmo0

LOVHLINOD

sexa] ‘Ajunon puag po4 uj
198loud Juswanoidwy) Ayjigop Alunos puag Ho4
sjuawanosdul] peoy usjjemald Aley

LLvLL sexa] ‘Biaquesoy

peoy awn|g ¥z}
Bupeauwbug Aunog puag po4

9oy

00°002'L
ooe

00°000°c

050
00
000z
00'se
00'sS
00'v9
00004}
or'e
004

050

00°00g
0s'L
0oy
0oy
0oy
00¥
000l
00'0LL

Jo1ad
L1INN

Wd SLiLEP0 0L0Z/90/30

0L0L ov ONIQ33S HOTNWOYAAH €8
00°005's AS NOILYZITIEVLS ® T0H1NOD NOISOY3 04 ONIQd0S  z8
00' s TOYLINOD NOILVININIQIS B NOISONT 18
SHIITdddMS

SWIIT TOYINGD DHEAVIL - TVIOLaNS

oo'grL'oL 41 SONDIYYA LNINIAVC .7 IAOWIY 08
00°00G 41 (13SIY/ANOW) 910 F11408d MOT ANYHOdNAL 62
00°00S = (INOWIY/TIVSNIHSINGNG) 810 T408d MOTAYVHOdNIL 82
00264 1 LH3ATIND dOY F2 AHYHOIWIL 4L
00248'2 NOL (3Sv¥E X0v18) ISYE OVWH AYVHOdNEL 9/
00665 NOL LNIWIAYd OVINH AYVHOdWAL G
0091 OW TOYLINOD DI44VHL b2
00019 v3 SUMHN AV 3SIVY AMVHOdWIL €2
00l 41 (AOWIY-NON) (.F2) OHHW AV NZ XM 22
00'981'9€ 41 (AOWIH-NON) (uF) OMHN AVd NZMM L2

SWILMOYINGD J14IVHL

SIWILTONEVIN INGWIAVL ¥ NOIS - vIo1ans

00's
00'%£0'L
00ver
0096
00042
0024t
009

009

AIINVNO  TINN

L1IOVHINOD

-123royd

‘HINMO

v3

Rl

V3

v3

v3a

v3

v3

SNOIS WNNIKNTY 04

g4ND A3LNIYd MOT13A 69

3LHM 'SNOLLNE Ji4dvdl 89

MOTIIA 'SNOLLNE DId4vdl 29

H-0-1l SdAL 'SHMHW LNIWIAVL Q3sSIvd 99
V-Vl IdAL ‘SUMEN INIWIAVD A3SIve §9
| 3dAL WATNO, QHOM  +9

1 3dAL 'MOYNY €9
NOTLJE353a [{EN]

Z¥0L. Sexa] ‘uo)snoH
058 sung “edieug 5z62
U ‘AR dD “MIINIDNT

8EEL-L6VLL sexa] ‘pioyelg
8g€lL X0g 0 'd
‘0 UOHINIISUOD BUBBIE POOMING  HOLIVHLNOD



£21'(funog pusg uod) AvOH NITIIMI TS ALY - 2691 g9jog Wd L1 w0 0L0Z/D0/80

000 000 o | 007000°Z SWALTVEIXT - VIOIans
000 000 000 000 00'0 000 00°000'L 00°se 00002 HH SH3VI440 MV TWOO0T QIWHOLINN ALNA-440  Z0l
SWILTVEIXs
00526 00F 0006782 0SIFeeT 00261628 SWILTdddMS - TVIOIEns
000 ooo 000 000 000 000 00°000°0Z 00°000'0Z 00} v3 (HLONIT L4 66-0 3DAINE) ¥1S AOWIY 101
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'0L0°0L 00°00k 0L°00L 41 (v-r3s) (NI ¥) LNIOr NOISNYdX3 431vas 00l
000 000 000 000 ooo 000 00'000°62 00°05 00'08S 41 (e0ZL AL IVY 66
000 000 000 000 ooo 000 00'00L°L8 0069 00°08s 41 (€020 AL} IVY 86
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00L°0L 00°0§ 00'Z0zZ AD (NI 9) (A¥@) (NOWWOD INOLS) dvMdIY 46
000 000 0oo 000 000 0o 00'8Ly's 0oe 00'908'L AS (1SSY10) LY3™L J¥NS ONOD 96
000 000 oo 000 000 000 0o'o9L'ere 000zl 00890'2 41 (OFXL) H3QHID ONOD HLSIMd  S6
000 000 000 000 ooo 000 00°09L'6FL oo'e 00'0v9'91L 48 gvI1S ONOOD JNIZH  +6
000 000 000 000 000 000 000ZL'9¢ 00°00% 08'Le AD (av1sS uddvY) ONOD S 10 €6
000 000 _oo,o 000 000 000 |00 FOK'6L 0002z 0288 AD (MIMAS 30AIME) ONOD S 1D 26
00°09L'%G 9L'vG 000 000 00'09L'%S 9LvS _ 00°008'8L 0070004 0g'8s AD (INJ9)ONOD D10 16
00°649°41L 1A T 1000 000 00'649°LL G262 _ 00°004'0L 00°004 00101 AD (LNg¥) ONOD D10 06
00°06t'82 00'8Ls | 00'06¥'8E 00'8Ls 00'086'95 00°9€0'1L 00°096'ELL 00°58 00¢L02 41 (DS NI9L) 1d ONOD H¥1S3¥d 68
SHALrIoaEg
007099 V0FOLOF TOFIETT 0OFISTF SINIIMdddMS = TvIoIans
000 ooo 000 o000 000 000 00°086'L 009 00'oge ER (SL3INI 1 3DVLS) ¥31¥uVE NOILDFLOYd 13N O¥E TIAVES 88
000 000 00'698'L 00292 00'698°L 00°292 00698} 004 00292 AS (MO0 1 IdAL) SSIDOV NOILONYLISNOD a3ZIIavLsS 28
000 000 00054 00°005 00°052 00°008 0o'osB'e 051 00'006'L 47 H3IHEYE O1dgvd 431714 A30H04NITY 98
?o.o@m 009 00096 008l 00°02e' L noze oo'ozl'e 0009 00ES V3 (SL3INI 1 3DVLS) ¥IAMNEYE NOILOILOYd 13Nl 68
'000 000 00'6£0'9 00°'SEL 00°640'9 no'sel 006409 00°G¥ 00'GEL AS (1 'ON NOILYAVHD) dvddid  +8
_H_daﬁd ATIINVMO | INMOWY AIIINVNO | INNOWY ALIINVAO | INMOAY Jo1Ed AINVNO  IINN NOIIJIg053a JEn
[SIVAILST SHI SIS TdWOD [ FIVAIIST ISVTIITTdW0D  JIVAOLOIITTdN0D  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHLINOD
sexa] ‘Aunog pueg Ho4 ul ZP0L.L Sexa] ‘uolsnoH
199lo1d uawaaosdw) Ayjiqo Ajunos puag Ho4 058 @Hng “Yiedieug 6zZ6Z
sjuawaaoidw) peoy usjlamal4 fley :193roud U'ARdD ‘¥33INIDONT
€ YON 153
L9l *"ON gor LIyLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6FLL Sexa] ‘ployels
SLL-L00L0Z ON 3DI0ANI peoy awnig yZiL BEEL X080 'd
0L-Inr-0g 31va Bupeauwbuz Ajunoy pueg Ho4 NINMO "0 UOIINIISUOY) 9USBIE POOMING  MOLIVHLNOID

L¥91



€21 '(funag pusg Lo4) AVOM NITIIMI N ALWY - 2#91 909 Wd SLiLFH0 0L0Z/90/80

|leq ‘lencuddy sesubug
AT T TTTeTTe ang junowy jaN
000 DB ZBETEL O6ZBE GBL S8jewnsy snoinald ssa7
L8'C5E v6Y 96'Z6€'G6. 116682 L uolusiay Jely ang unowy 18N
160826 F5) 100ZZE88) 160GOEERT) uonualay %0} ss87
06'082'6¥S 96'69.'£88 98°0S0°EET' L 8jeQ O paule3 junowy [ej0]
AHYARNS
060826F5 9669LE88 BEOEOEEF T | STITETHaT VIOL ONVED
[
T00BI8E 00S6ET0C V0SILERE 0050F 21 SINAITIIVNEIITY - VI0IEns
000 000 00'629'8G1 005882 00629'851 00'688'e | D0'G49'85L 00'ss 00'688'2 41 (.9€) 3did 3daH 901
00°080'9 002st 00°0zZL°EL 00'ere 00°008'6L 00'56¢F 00°008'61 000 00'56Y 47 (.0€) 3did 3dAH  S0L
00°000'8 00°002 00°000°2E 00°008 _ 00°000°0F 00°000'L 00°082'8S ooor 00°4SY° L 41 (,v2)3did 3daH  +0L
[
00°00L'¥2 00°'v6Y 000 000 10000472 00'v6% 00'059'G€ 0008 ooels ER 1H3IATIND AVMIAINA (.#2) 3did 3dAH €01
SWILTIIVREIITY
INNONY ALTINVNT | INNOWY ALIINVNO | INMORY ATITINVNO | INNOAY Jo1ad AINVND TN NOILJIgo53a wW3m
HIVIWILST STHIL I3 TdWOT 1V JIVOOIT3ITTdWOT  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
sexa] ‘Ajunoq pusg Ho4 ul ZP0LL sexa] ‘uoysnoH
jo8f0id yuawanoidw) Aigopy Aunon puag po4 058 @ung “aedieug 5zez
sjuswaiosdwi peoy usjiamald fiey :193roud ouA®RdD *UIIANIDONI
€ TON L83
L¥9L *"ON gor bi¥LL sexs) ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6PL. Sex3] ‘ployelg
SEE-L00L0Z ON 3IDI0OANI peOy awnig ¢ZL| 8€€lL X080 'd
oL-Inr-0¢ ‘3lva Bupaauibuz Auno) pueg Mo ¥INMO "0 uolINASUO) BUFALY PooMING  (HMOLIVHELNOD

Lp9L



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas

which improvements are described as follows:

Katy Flewellen Road Improvements from Katy Gaston to Pin Oak
in Fort Bend County. Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 3 in the amount of Four Hundred Ninety Four Thousand Three Hundred Fifty
Two and 81/100 DOLLARS ($ 494.352.81) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency
of which is hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien
or materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property
on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials
furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the
undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

Stephen W. Maynard
Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 10th day of August, 2010, to certify which witness my
hand and seal of office.

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of TEXAS
My Commission Expires: /6 — Zl-/3




