Durwood Greene Construction Co.
P.0.Box 1338
Estimate and Certification for Payment  Stafford, TX 77497-1338

PROJECT: Katy Flewellen Road Improvements (Katy Gaston to Pin Oak) P.O. No. 47563
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 390 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 000 days
Estimate No: 4 Total Contract Time 390 days
Invoice No:  201008-113 Spent Days 147 days
Start Date: 04-05-2010 Days Remaining 243 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 04-30-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 08-30-2010 Rain Days to Date 046 days
Date of Estimate: 08-30-2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $3,845,927.25
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: +or- $0.00
Total Contract Amount: $3,845.927.25
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $1,433,050.86
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $536.416.70
3. Materials on Site: $80,807.10
Total Earnings: $1,969,467.56
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $1,969,467.56 $196,946.76
Total Payments Due: $1.772,520.80
Less Previous Payments: $1.289,745.77
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $482,775.03

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Date: 0&-TL- 10

Prepared By

Contractor: Durwood Greene Construction Co.

work completed if true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
{1/ /Z»Le- Date: ‘?/{/ZO{"”
Projac epreseﬁtétwe [_f
ey, J. 9 7/2010
Approved by: _ IO — Date:

Engineer:

The foregoing estimate

Approved by:

SAMatt NawninAV1RA7 - Katu Flaweallan Raad\PF # A dnr



£Z1°(fwneg pusg Lo4) avOH NITIIMITH ALY - 2591 9io| el 85:82:50 01L0Z/92/80

000 000 00°0G4'4 00°§L1L 00061 00'sLL 00°064'} 0ooL 00'sLL El (.0z OL.S1) W3LSAS AL3JVS HONIUL LI
000 000 00°Le2'E 00/gz'e 00°LE2°E ooLeg'e 0029’y 0oL 00'Z9¢'¥y 41 (.51 01.01) W3LSAS ALIAYS HONIMYL 91
000 000 00°90Z'% 00902t 00902 00°90Z'F 00'902'F 00 00°902% 47 (0L OL1.G) WALSAS ALIJVS HONTHL Gl
SHIAITEIMIS WEOILS
0o 000 000 000529 SNIITYIMIS XIVIINYS - IVLOIEns
000 000 _cc,c 000 000 000 00°05Z'9 00'se 00’052 a1 HIVLS TONI 4IM3S 4O G< LOINNOODIH IDINYIS HMS NVS v
SIWIIMEIMES AIVIINYS
000002 [[0] 00000°C 00002722 SNILMENTTEIIIVM - TVIOIENS
000 000 000 000 000 000 |00°000' 00008 ooy v3a NOLLO3INNOD 13M VIO .21 €l
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°002'€ 0oze 00'00L 47 1N3 NIJO AG ONIMYILYM VIA .2l 2L
000 000 000 000 000 000 _oo,oow 00008 0oL v3 INIMYILYM VIO W21 LSIX3 NOONYEY 2 ON1d 'LND |1
000 000 000 000 1000 000 00°000°L 00052 ooy v3 X0d M3IN HLIM Y313 .2 OL.8/G TIVLSNIZY 8 ALYO0713H 0L
000002 00e 000 000 . 000002 0o’z 00°000'01 00°000't oooL V3 1AIS ONOT 'X08 ¥ILIN /M IDIAYIS HIdd0D 8 SdVL 'VId .1 OL b€ 6
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00°0s¥ 0o'oe 00'sL 41 AY3TLINVHAAH 3HI4 .9 8
000 000 000 000 | 00°0 000 00°005'¥ 00°005'¥ 004 v3 XOg HLIM IATVYA 8 IATTTS ONIddVYL .9 X .21 L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°052 00052 0oL LE| INVHOAH 3414 LSIX3 3OYATYS 8 IAONIY 9
| SIWILTINITIIIVM
000 LS 7554 TuqﬂndN 002879 SNIIMVEINTD - VIOLIans
000 ooo 00°00Z'¥ oozL 7 00'002'f 002l 00°00L'L 00°05¢ 00'Ze v3a SNDIS AVMAVYOY B DiddVHL 3LVI013Y B IAONIY S
000 000 00°0s¥'8 00°08e'E 7 00°05F'8 00°08e'e 00°05%'8 05z 00°08E'€ 41 (V13N 8 AOOM) DNIONIH ONLLSIXT IAOWIY ¥
000 000 00°009°L 00°008'€ | 00°009'L 00°008'€ 00°800°LY 00'e 00'¥05°0Z AS 1LY 3SVE ® 48NS HASY LSIX3 40 dSId 8 W3y €
000 000 00'¥26'E 00°'L86 moo_vmm.m 00°186 00°vZ6'e 00y 00'186 AS JL3HONOD a70 DNIAOWIYH 4
000 000 00°00%'} ooz | 00°00%°L 002 00°00%'4 00'004 oo'e v3 NOIS NOILYDIHILNIAI LO3rodd L
| SWALMVEINTD
INNONV ATIINVNO | INNOWY ALIINVIO MH_aﬂdE..w AINVIO | INMOWY Jorad AIIINVOO  TINN NOTIdTg053d wWam
_§§ JIVUOITIIITdNOD  |LOVHLINOD  LINN 1OVHINOD

sexa] ‘Ajuno? puag Ho4 u| Z¥0..L sexa] ‘uoisnoH
193fo.d uswaaosdwi Aypgopy Ljunos puag o4 0S8 aung “ediepg 5z6Z
suawanoidw| peoy usjjamald f1ey :193roNd UARdD “YIIANIDNT
14 YON L83
L9l *'ON gor Lip1L sexa) ‘Biequasoy 8EEL-L6PLL Sexa] ‘pioyelg
€L1-800L0Z 'ON IDIOANI Peoy awn|g pZLL 8eelL X080 °d
01-Bny-0g :31va Buuesuibug funo) pueg po4 YINMO "00 uopaNAsUC) BUIAIY pooMINg  HOLIOVHLNOD

Ly9L



€z} (fluno) pusg wo4) QYOY NIT1IMI T4 ALV - 291 gz Nd 86:82:60 01L02/92/80

00°0 000 0000522 00°000'GL | 00700522 00°000°GL | 00'8YS'L0 05'L 00ZED'SF  AS (.9) 3avy¥98NS A3ZINGVLS HSY A4 - IWIM 0p
000 000 00°00L'65 00°0v6'LL | 0000465 00°0¥6°LL | 00°004'65 00°G 00°0¥6'LL AD MO¥¥08 &€
00°0 000 0062561 000012 | 00°GZS'6L 0000L°L  |SLL9Z'6E G2 00°2LT'YL Fop) NOILVAYOX3 AVMAYOH 8¢
SWIITINGWIAVY
000 00806615 00S06 615 0085159 SWIITYIMIS WI0LS - vIolans
000 000 _oo,ooo.q 002 00°009'% 00z |00°009't 000087 002 v3 (,09) SLN3G ¥3gWIL L€
000 000 00°00%'L 00z 00°00%'L 00z 00°00¥%'L 007002 00 v3 S13TNIONILSNraY  9€
000 00°0 ___oo.omhd_ 00°0SL'Z  |00°05L'0L 00051z 00052} 00°S 00°058°2 41 S3ZIS T1¥ 'Idid TYLIN HO ONOD 1SIXT 40 dSIA B WIY  6E
000 000 00°0S2'GL 00°'l2 00°0SL'GL 0oLz [o0082'vz 00°0G2 00°€e w3 3dO1S BELY W21 3JAL LIS HE
000 000 000042 0002 000042 0002 | 0070022 00°5€1 0002 41 ¥3IM3ISEOH.ZX.E €
000 000 l00'0sz'5E 00582 00°062'GE 006 |00'0sz'se 00051 00'GEZ 41 dNDD.09  ZE
000 000 00'006'691L  00'669'L  |[00°006'69L  00'669'L  |00'006'69L 00001 00'669°L 41 (A SSY10) HIMIS WHOLS dOM .87  LE
000 000 | 0061586 007651 |00GLS'86 00°6SL'L | 00'GLS'86 00°58 00°6G1L'L 41 HIMIS WHOLS dO¥ W2F 0%
000 000 000 000 000 000 alg ON aig oN 00'688'2 41 HIMIS WHOLS dO¥ .98 62
000 000 000 000 000 000 alg ON alg ON 00°S6¥ 31 HIMIS WHOLS dOH .0E 82
000 00°0 1000 000 000 000 alg ON alg ON 00°2G¥'L 41 HIMIS WHOLS dOM W2 L2
000 00°0 1000 00°0 00°0 000 alg ON alg ON 00°ELL = LY3ATND AVMIANIHA JOY w2 92
000 000 00°000'%8 009 0000078 009 00°000'+8 000007} 00°9 v3a (aaaidiaom) (9 AL) (1dWOD) 13INI - 62
000 000 00°009'¢€€ 00¥L 00°009'cE ooy 00°002°29 0000¥'Z 0082 v3 (0 AL (dWOD) 13INI - ¥2
000 00°0 00°0G2°L 00's 000622 00°G 00°068°01 00055t 002 v3 13NI3,3dAL €2
000 00°0 00°005'% 00°¢ 00°005'y 00°e 00°005* 00005t  00€ v3 L3NV 3dAL 22
{000 00°0 00°000'9 00t 00°000'9 00t 00°000°9 000000 Q0L v3a (HL3a .S} NVHL ¥31v3H9) 3TOHNYIN QHVANYLS 12
000 00°0 00°009°k2 009 00°009'12 009 00°002°52 00009t 0072 v3 (HLd3a .51 OL dN) ITOHNYN QYVANYLS 02
00°0 00°0 00°00%'%1L 00°008'% | 00°00%'¥L 00°008%  |00'OFFOF 00'g 0008F'€L  AD NOILVAYOX3 TINNVHO 61
00°0 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°G0L°LE 00°LL 00°698'L 41 ONILNIOd T7am 81
TINMONY ZIINVIO | INMOWY ALINYNO |INMOWY AINVNO | INNOWY To1ad AINYNO  IINM NOILdiEosIa waIn
FIVAILST STHI SIS TAWOD [ FIVWIIST ISYTIITANOT TIVAOL OIITTdW0D  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
sexa] ‘Ayunog pusg poq ul ZP0LL sexa] ‘uo}snoH
128lo1d wawsnoidw| ANjiqoy Kiunon pusg o4 058 aung “yledieug sz6z
sjuswaaosdw| peoy uajiamald ey 193roNd DULARdD ‘HIINIONT
v “ONLS3
Lp9lL :"ON gor LivLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy 8£CI-L6VLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
£11-80010Z :'ON FDIOANI peoy awn|g ¥ZL1 8¢€L xog "0 'd
0}-Bny-p¢ :3Lva Bupaauibuz fjuno puag Hod YINMO "00 UOHINISUOY BUBBIE pooMING  THOLIOVHLINOD

Lyol



£z1'(fiunag pusg pod) Qvoy NITI3MI T4 ALY - 2491 gog d 85:82:50 0102/92/80

000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0S€EL 002 00061 41 I 3dAL ‘3dI¥LS MOTI3A T 29
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°652 080 00°015'L 41 [ 3dAL 'IdI¥LS MOTTFALY L9
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°GL0'L 00L 00'G¥ L 41 13dAL ‘3dIYLS ILHM P 09
000 000 000 000 000 000 05vLL'L 0s°e 00205 41 1 3dAL ‘3dIYLS TLHM 2L 65
000 000 000 000 000 000 00ZHL'Z 00'L ooz 47 3 13dAL ‘3dIMLS ILHM .8 88
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 000192 050 00°022's 41 13dAL '3dIMLS LHM W& LS
SWILTONTMEYIN INGWIAYd g NOIS
00062 252 | USTISBIE UEIIETES SIISEET SWIITINIWIAVE - TVIOLENS
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°008'9 00'058 008 v3 NMOONHNL TIVY QHYND W38 X314 9
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°009'6 00'ze 00°00€ 41 dIYLS MOW TONI VY Q¥YND WY3g X314 65
00°0 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°092'S 00°SL 00'¥8¢ AS (@29p0ov18) SHTYMIAIS/NYIG3IN FLIHONOD ONIMOT0D  +6
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°065°04 00'0¢ 00°gSe AS (S3ISON NYIGIW) NVIQIW ILIHONOD €5
00°00¥'G1 000042  |000 000 00°00¥'SL 00000£'Z  |00'9Z0'8Y 00z 00'ELO'PE 41 gYND ILIYONOD 26
00°0pF'EL 00°0Z¥ 000 000 00°0FF'EL 00°0Z% 00°00F'29 00°ZE 00°096'L AS (u2) SAYMIAIENA 2LIHONOD AIDHOANIFY 1§
00°000'€ 00'% _oo.o 00°0 00°000'¢ 00¥ 00°000°'9 00062 oo v3 (13dAL) SdWVH HIVHDTIIHM 08
00°050°4 00'ge _ 00°0 000 00°050'L 00°se 000892 0008 00°952 AS (.5'p) SMIVMIAIS  6F
00°00V'¥0Z  00°00€'L _S.oow.ot 0000L'9  |00'D0Z'SZE  00'00F'€L  |00°00V'ZLO'L 0082 00°00€E'8E AS (,8) LNIWIAV 1IHONOD 0IDHOANIFY 8%
00'0 00°0 1000 00°0 000 000 00°G57'F 00°5S 00’18 AS (.8) ONIAYD 3J01S 3LIYONOD AIOHOANIZY  2F
000 000 00'0Z€'ZL 00082 00°0Z£'ZL 00°082 00°0VL¥Z1 00+ 00'GER'Z AS (.S) ONIAYD 3d0O1S ILIHONOD AIDHOANIFY  OF
000 000 000 000 000 000 002Lr'LL 00't9 00°€L2 NOL (.52) 30V4UNS OYWH St
loo'0 000 000 000 000 000 00°00€'L 052 00°028 WO 1VOD ININd  bF
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'v6Z'2Y 00°€S 00862 NOL (.) 35¥NOD 3ISYE IOVINH &V
000 000 0509591 0LL0g 05°095°91 0L'10€E 00°00}'G 0058 00028 NOL HSYA1d 2t
000 000 ovzLL'LL 99zl orzLLLL 99'zZz 1 00°00%'LS 00°0f1 00°0LY NOL N Ly
INMONY ALIINVND | INNOWY AITINVAD | INNOAY AINVNO |INNOWY Jo19d ALIINVNO  TINN NOIIdId0s3a wan
SIVAIIST STHI I TdWOO [ FIVAILST ISYTILSTTdN0T  TIVOOL OJIITdWOT  |1OVHINOD  LINN 1IVHLINOD
sexa] ‘Ajunog pusg Wo4 ui Zr0l/. sexa] ‘uolsnoy
100014 wawsaoidw)] ANjigopy Aunon pusg o4 058 ?uns "“yledieug 576z
sjuswsAoldw| peoy uajjamald Mgy :103roud U ‘ARdD ‘¥IINIONT
v “ON'Ls3
ival 1"ON gor LivLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6PLL Sexe] ‘ployelg
€11-80010Z :"ON IDIOANI peOY awnig vZLi 8ecl x0g 0 'd
0L-Bny-og :aLva Buuaauibug Ajunog pueg Hod YINMO '0Q UOHINIISUOD BUBRIH Poomung  HOLIVHLNOD



g€zl (funog pueg Lod) QVOY NITTIMITS ALY - 2491

Ly9L

00°008'% 00

o000 00’0

00051 500
09%559¢

000 00'0
{000 00'0

000 00'0

00'0 00'0
0ZELESL  9L'kSE
08'268' 0zsY
00'00£' 004
007202 00019
00425 00Z8

000 000

]

00'0 00'0

000 000

000 00'0

00'0 00'0

00'0 00'0
| 000 Q00

00'0 000

(000 000
INMONY ATINYVNOD
FIVNILST SIHL LI TdN0D

p
LyoL
£11-80010Z
0L-Bny-0¢

ool
00°005°€

0oL

v

AS

s

Wd 85°82:S0 010Z/92/80

ONIJ33S HOINWOYAAH €8
NOILYZITEYLS ? TOH1INOD NOISOH3 404 ONIQA0s 28

TOHLNOD NOILYLNIWIOIS 2 NOISOY3 19

9i0¢
ooo 000 |00008'% 0% 00°0Z4'ZL 0070024
000 000 000 00°0 00700501 00'e
00°0GE'L S¥'0 00°00S°1 050 00°000°€ 00°000°€
JEIE0SEL 95165 TTE V0FPIEI
00GLY'L 00°0£8'2 _ 00°SLY'L 00'0£82 00'vLE'S 050
000 000 000 000 00°005'€ 0oL
oo 000 000 o000 00°000'01 0002
0002222 00°Z64 00°022'42 00264 |000zL'22 00°6e
0Z'¥58'v0L ¥7906"L 00'891L'¥2L 09°452'2 00°GELOEL 00°6S
9.°€50°8¢ 69'¥66 95°9¥6'0F 6.°6£9 _ 00°080°88 009
00°00L'S 00'e 000089 0¥ 00°00Z'22 007004}
000 000 00%L0°C 00019 007202 or'e
00'v6z 00°eF 00898 00'¥2lL 00'898 0oL
00°009°2 00002'SL  |00009'L 0000Z'GL | 00'E60'8L 050
0070 000 | 08SES0L
000 000 000 o000 | 00°005"L 00°00€
000 ooo 000 000 00°LSs'L 0s°L
1000 000 000 000 00'969'L 00'%
ooo 000 000 000 00'v8e 00
000 000 000 000 00°080°€ 00¥
000 000 000 000 00'889 00y
(000 00’0 000 000 _oo.cmo__. 00041
. 000 000 000 000 00020} 00'0LL
INMORY ALIINVNO | INMOWY ALIINVNO | INMOWY ERIIEE]
SIVAIISTISYTIITTdAOD TIVOOLOIITTdNOT  |LOVHLNOD  LINN
sexa] ‘Ajunog puag uo4 ul
yoeloid swaenaoidw Ayjigoy Ajunoy puag pog
sjuswaacidw| pecy usjemald K1ey
YON 183
-'ON gor LiyLL sexa] ‘Biaguasoy
“ON 3DI0ANI PeOY awn|g pZii

‘ALva Bupesuibug fjunoy pueg Ho4

SWILT dddMs
“SWALTTOYINOD JIFAVEL - VIoLIans

00'8vL’0L 41 SONMEYN LNIWIAV & IAONIY 08
00008 41 (13S34/3A0N) 810 371408d MOT AYVHOLWAL 62
00008 41 (IAOWIY/TIVSNIHSINGNL) 81D 3T1408d MOTAYYHOAWAL 8.
00264 41 1H3IATIND dOY JF2 AYVHOdWIL 42
00°2L€'T NOL (Isva ov1g) 3SVE OYWH AYYHOdWAL 92
00565 NOL ININIAVC OVINH AYYHOdNEL G2
00'9L on TOMINOD DId4vHL  ¥L
00019 v3 SUMHN AVd A3SIVY AUVHOJNIL €2
00'¥eL 41 (AOWIY-NON) (.F2) OMHW AVd NZ MM 2L
00'981°92 A1 (AOWIH-NON) () OMHIN AYd NZ MM L2
SWILIMOYINDD JI43VHEL
SNIITONMEVIN INIWIAVL B NOIS - Tv1OLans
00'G v3 SNDIS NNNINNTY 02
00°7E0'L 41 g4N2 ILNIVd MOTI3A 69
00'vey v3 JLIHM ‘SNOLLNE D144yl 89
0096 v3 MOTI3A 'SNOLLNE DI44VHL 29
00042 v3 Y-0-1 IdAL ‘SHMUN LNIWIAVL a3sivy 99
00ZLL v3 V-¥-Il IdAL ‘SHMHN LNIW3AVYL O3sIvy  G9
00'9 v3 1 3dAL WATNO. QHOM  +9
009 v3 13dAL 'MOYYY €9
ALIINVND  TINM NOILdIg053ad W3
LOVHINOD
Z¥0.LL Sexe] 'uolsnoy
068 2ung Hyedieng SZ6z
:103rodd OUl‘ARd D *HIIANIONT
8EEL~L6VLL SEX?] ‘pioyels
g€l x0g 'O 'd
'HINMO "0 UOIINIISUOYD BUSAID POOMING  NMOLIVHLNOD



€z1'(Auno) pueg pod4) QYO NITTIMITH ALYA - 2691 9Jjog Wd 85:82:50 0L0Z/92/80

000 000 | 000 00°0 000 000 |00°000°2 00°'ge 00002 ¥H SHIDIF40 MY YO0 AIWHOLINN ALNA-440  ZOL
SWIITVIIXT

0050828F V0SIFET 00022°21E V0261628 SNILTdIIMS - TVIOLans

000 00°0 000 000 000 000 0000002 0000002 00'L v3 (HLON31 14 66-0 39AIYE) H1S AOWIY  LOL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0£0'0L 00°004 04001 41 (v-ras) (NI ¥) LNIOr NOISNVdX3 a31v3S 001
000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00°000'6Z 00°0S 00°085 41 (€0ZL AL} VY 66
00'0 000 000 000 00'0 00'0 00'004'LE 00'59 00'085 EN (€0ZD AL) Ivd 86
00°050'G 00°LOL 000 000 00°0S0°S 00101 00°00L'0L 00'08§ 00202 AD (NI 9) (Ada) (NOWWOD INOLS) dvddIY 16
00°0 000 00'0 00°0 000 000 00'8LY'S 00'e 00°908'1 AS (1SSY10) LYaHL 44NS ONOD 96
00'080'vZL  00¥E0'L 000 000 00080°vZL  00PED'L  |00°08L'SPZ  00'0Z) 00890'2 41 (0bXL) ¥3QHID ONOD HLSIYd  S6
[00000'9¢ 00°000'¢  |00°0 000 00°000'9€ 00°000'¢  |00°09L'6YL  00'6 00°0¥9'9L 4s gYISONOD JNITY 6
|00 000 000 000 000 000 0002298 00°00% 08'L6 AD (av1S ¥ddY) ONOD ST10 €6
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00'b0b 61 00022 0z'88 AD (TMAs IOarg) ONOD S 1D 26
00°0 000 00°09L'vS 9L'¥G 00°09.4'%5 9LtS 000088, 00°000°L  08'8L AD (IN38)ONOD DD 16
00'629'2L 575z 00'GL9'LL gz'sz 00°058'sE 0505 00°00£'04 00004 00° L0 AD (LNav) ONOD 210 06
000 00°0 00°086'95 00'9€0'L | 00°086'9S 00'9€0°L  |00'096'ELL  00'GS 002202 BN (DS NI L) Tid ONOD H1S3dd 68

SWIITIoaEg

000969 OOFIETT L2471 0PIy SWIITdddMS - TVIOIans
| 00°066 00691 000 000 00°066 00°591 00°086'L 009 00°0E€ 41 (SL3INI 11 3DVLS) ¥3HVE NOILOFLOYd 1T INI OVE TIAVYD 88
ioo_o 000 00°698'L 0092 00'698'L 00492 00°698'L 002 00292 AS (MO0Y | 3dAL) SS3DIV NOILONYLSNOD A3ZITIavLS /8
00082 00°02$ 00°05L 00°005 00°085'L 000Z0°t  |00°088'Z 05l 00°006'L 41 Y31¥vd Didavd ¥31714 QIDH0ANITY 98
000tz 00'% 00°0z€'L 0022 00°095" 1 00'92 00°0ZL'¢ 0009 00°2Zs v3 (S13INI'1 3DVLS) ¥31¥¥VE NOILLOTLOHd 1INl S8
To,o 00°0 00'6£0'9 00°GEL 00°620'9 00°GE L 00'6.0'9 00°GY 00°GEL AS (1 'ON NOLLYQVYD) d¥ddId  ¥8
INMONY AIINVID | INNOWY AOINYND | INMONY XIINVO |[INNOAY To19d AINVNO  TINM NOILJIE053a WAL
FIVINIIST STHI IIT TdWOD FIVWIIST ISYTIITTdW0D  TIVAOLOIIITENOT  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOO

sexa] ‘Ajunos pusg po4 ul
1o8foid Juswanoidw Anjigo Aunog pusg o4
Ssjuswanoidw| peoy us|iamald f1ey :123roud

Zy0LL Sexa] ‘uo}snoy
058 aung “yedieng §z62

U ARdD “HIINIONT
14 “ONLs3
Lyl *'ON gor LivLL sexa] ‘Blaquasoy 8EEL-L6VLL sexa] ‘pioyels
€11-80010Z -"ON 3DI0ANI PEOY 3wn|g $ZiL| geel xog°'0'd
01-Bny-p¢ 3iva Buuasuibug Aunoy pueg Lod YINMO ‘00 UCHINIISUOD BULAIE) POOMING  (HOLIVHLNOD



€21 (fiunoD pueg Uod)} AV NITTIMINS ALY - L1901 gjog Nd 85:82:S0 010Z/9Z/80

:21eq ‘|eaciddy sssulbug
TOCILZEY 00 TOSITZah AN
oo IITFIBEET ITCFIEET SalBwsT SNOJABIH S5
£0°GLLZ8Y LL'G¥.'682'L 08°026'2L4L') uopuslay Jeljy an( Junowy N
{ZoTF9TS) TBUGOEERD) {8 9F6061) uonuasy %0} SS9
0L°91¥'98S 99°050'cEb'L 95°/9v'696' L Sjeq o] pauled unowy g0
FAVIATS
A ]5 315 DFOS0EET b 95OV GI6 T TIPS 00T VIOL ONVED
020808 000 | OFZ0808 0ZFI9 191 SWNIITVIIXT - VIOLAnsS
|
0L°208'08 00'veED’L 000 000 01,0808 00'¥E0°L 0ZvLe'L9L SL8L 008902 41 (0FXL) H3aHID ONOD H1S3IHd  VGH
UNVYH NO VI3 IVIR
o 00SITEHe LR A% %74 VOSOFEIE SNIIMMIIVNEILTY - vIoLans
000 000 | 00°GL9°8G1 00°688°2 00'G29'851 00°688'C 00°'G.9'851 00'5S 00588'2 41 (.9€)3did 3daH 901
000 000 000086l 00°G6Y 00°008'61 00'G6t 00°008'6} 00°0r 00°S6¥ El (.0€)3did 3daH SO
|
000 000 | 00°000°0F oo oon’L 00°000'0F 00°000°L 00°082'8S 0oor 00°£S¥'L 41 (.¥2)3adid 3daH  ¥OL
|
000 00'0 | 00°004'¥2 00 FEF 00°00L'v2 00'veEr _cc.omw,mm 0005 00eLL a1 LY3ATIND AYMININA (v2) 3did 3daH €01
_ |
[ SWAITIIVNIIOTY
INNOAY ALIINVNO | INNOWY ALINVOO | INMONY AIINVAO | INNOWY Jo1dd AINVAG  TINM NOILJE55Ia wW3n
SIVIAILST SIHI T TdACDO[FIVAILIST ISVTIITTdN0D TIVTOL OIITTdN0T  |1OVHINOD  1INN 1IVHINOD
sexa] ‘Aunog puag po4 uj ZP0.LL SEX9] ‘UDISNOH
100l01d uawsaocidw) Ayjiqojy Alunod puag 1o4 058 aung ‘yiedleug 56z
sjuswsacldw peoy usjiamald fiey :1953roud UARLD HIIANIONI
14 “ONTLS3
L¥sL 'ON gor LivLL sexs) ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6VLL sexa] ‘ployels
€11-B00L0Z "ON IDIOANI PeOy awnig vz BEEL X080 °d
oL-Bny-og :aLva Bunssuibug funo pueg Bo4 ¥INMO "0 UoINISUOY BUIAIY pooMuNg  THOLIVELNOD



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

Katy Flewellen Road Improvements from Katy Gaston to Pin Oak
in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 4 in the amount of Four Hundred Eighty Two Thousand Seven Hundred
Seventy Five and 03/100 DOLLARS ($ 482.775.03) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and
sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any
mechanics' lien or materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the
above-mentioned real property on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor
performed and materials furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional
lien that the undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

By:
Stephen W. Mayn
Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 26th day of August, 2010, to certify which witness my

hand and seal of office.

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of TEXAS
My Commission Expires; /0-Z & - /0

S MATTHEW W. DOWNING
%) Notary Public State of Texas §
=57 My Comm. Exp. 10-26-2013




