@ URWOOD
REENE
CONSTRUCTION CO.

P.O.Box 1338  Stafford, Texas 77497-1338  (281) 499-1551 Fax (281) 499-1525

LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL

Date: Junel, 2010

TO:  Fort Bend County Engineering Re: Katy Flewellen Road
1124 Blume Road
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Attn: Mr. Nathan Hatcher Job Number: DG 1647
FBC PN 734
No. Action
Copies Description Required
2 Estimate and Certification for Payment No. 1 Submittal
2 Pay Estimate No. | Submittal
2 Partial/Final Waiver of Lien Submittal
Remarks:
Copy To: Sincerely yours,
— ]

Danny Marcheli
Construction Manager



Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT: Katy Flewellen Road Improvements (Katy Gaston to Pin Oak) Durwood Greene Coastruction Co.

P. 0. Box 1338

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd. Stafford, TX 77497-1338

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Initial Contract Time 390 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 000 days
Estimate No: 1 Total Contract Time 390 days
Invoice No:  201005-126 Spent Days 054 days
Start Date: 04-05-2010 Days Remaining 336 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 04-30-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 05-29-2010 Rain Days to Date 015 days
Date of Estimate: 05-29-2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $3,845,927.25
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: +or- $0.00
Total Contract Amount: $3,845,927.25
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $0.00
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $295,916.96
3. Materials on Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: $295,916.96
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $295,916.96 $29,591.70
Total Payments Due: $266,325.26
Less Previous Payments: $0.00
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $266,325.26

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications-and rrent payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

b — = a o -V P Date: 06-0i-j0
Contractor: Durwood Greene Construction Co.

Prepared By:

Date: Z o

I

P
L 2 oot gz Date: ol/O
Engineer: ¥

S AMatt NawminA\1847 - Katu Flawallan Raadi\PFE # 1 dae




€21 (funod pusg Po4) OVOH NITIIMITH ALY - LF91 glo| WY #5080 01L0Z/L0/90

_
000 000 000 000 1000 00°0 000521 00°0L 00'6LL 41 (.02 0L .G1) W3LSAS AL34YS HONIYL /L
000 000 000 000 00°0 000 0029€'y 00} 00298y 47 (S OL.0L) WILSAS AL3JVS HONIHL 91
{000 000 000 000 000 000 00'90Z'F 00t 00°902 EN (0L OL.S) WALSAS ALIJVS HONIHL Gl
SWIITETIMIS WHOIS
000 oo ([0 000529 SWILTYIMIS AEVIINYS - TVIOIans
000 000 0070 000 000 000 00°052'9 oo'sz 00°052 47 HOVLS TONI ¥3M3S 40 .5< LOINNODIY FDIAYIS HMS NYS ¥
SWIITEIMIS ASVIINVYS
000 000 000 [ KA SRIITINTTEIIVAM - TVIOIans
000 000 000 000 00°0 00'0 000002 00°00§ 00F v3 NOILOINNOD LIM VId.ZL €L
1000 000 000 000 000 00'0 00°002°¢ 00°2E 00001 41 1ND N3dO A€ ONITHILYM VIA.ZL 2L
00°0 000 000 000 000 00'0 00008 00008 00’k v3 INITYILYM V1A .21 LSIX3 NOONYEY 8 9N1d 'LND L1
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°+ 00°05Z 00'¥ v3 X08 MIN HLIM ¥313W .2 OL.8/G TIVLSNIZY ® 31LVvD01ad 0L
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°0L 00000t 000L V3 [dIS ONOT X008 ¥ILIW /M IDIAYIS HAddOD 8 SdVL VId .L OL.WE 6
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°05¥ 00°0€ 006l 41 QvITINVHOAH 34149 8
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°005 0000SY  00'L v3 X089 HLIM IATYA 8 IAITIS ONIJIVL O X 2L £
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°052 00°052 00t v3 ANVHOAH 3414 LSIX3 IDVATVS B IAOWTY 9
SWIIMINITEIIVM
009ESS 000 009£59 00728723 SWIITTVEINID - TVIo1ans
00°00Z°% 00'Z) 000 000 00002t 00zl 00°004°2 00°05€ oozz v3 SNOIS AYMAYOY ® Dl44VHL ILVO0TIH B IAOWIY G
0070 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°05%°8 052 ooose's 41 (VL3N ® AOOM) ONIONIH ONILSIX3 AONTY ¥
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°800° L 002 00'%05°02 AS LYW 3SYE 2 48NS HASY 1SIX3 40 dSIa® W3y ¢
00°9£6 00vez 000 000 0096 00°vezZ 00vz6'e 0oy 00'1.86 AS JITHONOD ATO ONINOWIH 2
00°00%'L 0oz 000 000 00°00%'L 00z [ 00°00%'1 00002 002 v3 NOIS NOLLYDIJILNIAI LO3rodd L
" SWIIIVEanNTd
INNOWV ALINVAD | INNOWY ATTINVNO _Hzaﬂﬂ AITINVNT | INNOAY Jo1ad AINVOO TN NOIIJIE0S30d wWan
JIVWIIST STHL I TEINOD[FIVAIST ISVTILTTEW0D  TIVOOL OIITTdWOT  [LOVHLINOD  LINN LOVHINGD
sexa] ‘Ajuno) puag o4 ui ZP0LL Sexa] ‘uolsnoy
j98f01d awaroidwi Ayjigo Lunc) puag pog 058 aung “yledieug 5762
sjuawanoiduw| peoy us|lamald Aey :103roud UI‘ARdD *HIANIONI
! “ON 1S3
L¥9l 2'ON gor Li¥LL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy BEEL-L6VLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
9Z1-50010Z :'ON IDIOANI peoy swn|g vZ11 8€€l Xog°'0°d
o1-Aey-6Z 31va Buuaauibug Auno) pusg o4 IHINMO "00 UOIIINIISUOD BUBAID POOMING  ¥OLIVHLINOD

L1p91



£21'(Aunog pueg o4} OVOH NITITIMI T ALYH - Lp9L 907 WY $520°80 0LOZ/LO/20

_ 000 000 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°'8%5'29 05t 00ZE0'GY  AS (.9) 3avY98NS A3ZINIGVLS HSY AT4 - TN OF
. 0000465 00°0¥6'LL 000 000 00°00L°65 00'0¥6'LL | 0000265 00°G 00°0V6°LL AD MOY¥08  6€
000 000 000 000 000 000 §1°192'68 GLZ 00222 7L AD NOILYAYOX3 AVMAYOY 8¢
_ SWIITINIWIAVA
0005E6E oo 008ISTED SWILT9IMIS WEOIS - TVIOIdns
l000 000 000 000 000 00°009'% oo00gz 002 v3a (,09) SIN3E ¥3aWIL /€
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00%'L 007004 002 LE| S13INI ONILSNray 9
00°00L'% 00028 000 000 00001y 00028 00°08Z'¥1 006 00°058'Z 41 $37I1S 17V 'Idid TYLIW HO INOD 1SIX3 40 dSIaB WY s¢
000 000 000 000 00°0 000 0008272 00052 0oee v3 3d0TS LE LV .LFZ I IdAL LTS tE
000 000 000 000 000 000 000042 00°GEL 0002 41 ¥3IMISEOH ZX.E  EE
00°052°sE 00°GET 000 000 _ 00°052'ce 00'6EZ 00°052'5E 00054 00'Gee 41 dW9D.09 €
000 000 000 000 looo 000 00°006'69L  00°00L 00°669'L 41 (A SSVID) HIMIS WHOLS dOM .87 L€
000 000 000 000 00°0 00'0 00'615'86 0068 00'651L°L 47 ¥3IMIS WHOLS dOY .2y 08
000 000 000 000 00°0 00°0 aig ON alg ON 00'588'2 47 YIMIS WHOLS dOY .98 62
000 000 000 000 00°0 00'0 aig oN aig ON 00'S6¥ 41 HIMIS WHOLS dDY .0E 8T
000 000 000 000 000 000 alg oN aig ON 00°25%'L BN H3IMIS NHOLS dOY #2412
000 000 000 000 000 000 aig oN aig ON 00°€LL EY LY3ATIND AYMIAINA dOY W2 92
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'78 00°000'%L 009 v3 (@3a141aon) (2 AL) (TdWO2) 13N 52
000 000 000 000 000 00'0 0000229 oooo¥'z  008e v3 (0 AL (TdWOD) 13Nl ¥2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°058'01 00°0S5'L  00°L v3 13N 3, 3dAL €2
000 000 000 000 00°0 00°0 00°00S'y 0000S'L  00E v3 13NV, 3dAL 22
000 000 000 000 00°0 00'0 00°000'9 000009 00'L v3 (HLd3Q 51 NVHL H31V349) ITOHNYIN OYVANYLS L2
000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00°002'5Z 00009t 00Z v (HLd3a 51 OL dN) ITOHNYN QHYANYLS 02
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0FF'0F 00'e 00°08Y'E} AD NOILYAYOX3 13NNVHD 61
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00'G0L'LE 00LL 00'598'L 47 ONILNIOd T73M 8L
INNCAV AIINVNO | INNOWY ALIINVNO | INNOAY AITINVAD | INNOWY ER]E| ATIINVNO  TINN NOILdE353ad W3
FIVWIIST STHL FITTdWOD [ FIVWILST ISVTIITTEW0D  TIVOOLaIIITdN0T  [LOVHLINOD  LINN 1IVHLINOD
sexa] ‘fjunog pueg o4 ul Z¥0.L SEX3] ‘UOISNOH
198l01d Juawaaoidw) Ayjiqoy Aunog puag Loy 068 aung “jiedieug z6z
sjuawaacidw| peoy uajjamald A1ey 193roMd PUL‘ARdD “H3INIDONI
I “ON 183
1¥9L :'ON gor LLpLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy 8ECL-L6VLL SEX3L ‘pioyels
9Z1-500L0Z :'ON IDIOANI peoy awn|g ¥Zi1 8ggl X080 'd
oL-ReN-6Z ‘d1va Buussuibuz Afjunod puag Ho4 (HIANMO "0 UoHINASUOY BUBAIY poOMING  THOLIVHLNOD

L9l



£21'(Aunog pusg Lod) AVOY NITIIMITH ALY - L9l gjog WY $SIL0:80 OLOZ/LO/90

000 000 _oo.o 000 000 000 oooge't 0oL 0006k 41 13dAL '3dIYLS MOTT3A WF2 29
000 000 000 000 000 000 0066 050 oooLE’tL el 1 3dAL 'IdIMLS MOTIFA LY L9
1000 000 ooo ooo 000 Qoo 005104 0oL 00'skL 47 | 3dAL IdI¥LS TLIHM .2 09
000 000 o000 000 000 000 05¥LL'L 05€ 00°L0S 41 | 3dAL 3AIMLS LIHM 2L 66
000 000 000 000 000 000 002ZhLE ool 00zhL'g £l 13dAL ‘3dIYLS JLIHM .8 8§
000 000 ooo 000 000 000 000192 050 00'02e's 47 1 3dAL '3dIYLS ILIHM W& 4G
SWILTONIEVIN INIWIAYd ¥ NOIS
0000265 000 00002765 A T4 SWIITINIWIAVL - TVIOIans
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008°9 00068 ooe v3 NMOONAINL VY QUvNO Wv3g X314 95
000 000 000 000 ooo 000 00°009°6 00'2e 00'00€ ER did1S MOW TONI TIvY QUVNO WY3a X314 6§
000 ooo ooo 000 |000 aoo 00'09L'S 0054 00'¥8E AS (@34/0ov18) SYIVMIAIS/NYIAIN ILIHONOD ONINOT0D  #§
000 000 ooo 000 _ 000 000 00'065°01 00°0€ ooese AS (S3SON NVIO3W) NYIQ3W 3LIHONOD €6
l00'0 000 000 000 000 000 009208y ooz 00°EL0'vE 47 mmJU J134ONOD 28
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°007'29 00'ge 00°056" AS (4£) SAYMIAIYA ILIHONOD QIDHOLNIFY 1§
(000 000 000 000 0oo 000 00°000°9 00064 00’8 v3 (13dAL) SdNVY HIVHDTIIHM 08
000 000 ooo 000 0oo 000 00°089°L oooe 00952 AS gyl sMivm3als  ef
000 000 ooo 000 noo 000 00°00¥'2L0°L 0082 00'00£°8€ AS (u8) LNIW3AYd ILIHONOD A30HO4NIFY  8F
000 000 000 000 0o'o 000 00'G5Y'y 00°sS 0018 AS (u8) ONINVD 3015 ILIHONOD IDHOANITH  L¥
000 000 000 000 000 000 00 0vL'vZL 00'¥¥ 006E8'Z AS (u5) ONIAV 3dOTS ILIHONOD A30HO4NITH 9%
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°2Lp L)L 00'%9 00ese NOL (\§2)3OVIUNS OVINH  SF
__ 000 000 000 000 000 000 007008} 08¢ 00'ozs o IVOO 3NIbd ¥
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'¥62'2F 00°es 00864 NOL (.£) 3SUNOD ISYE IOVWH &V
000 000 000 000 000 o0o 00°00L'G¥ 00°6S 00028 NOL HSY ATd  2F
ooo 000 000 000 ooo ooo 00°00¥ LG 00°0%L 000Ly NOL anin I
INNOAV ALTINVNO | INMOWY XIINVAD  |INNOWY ATIINVNO | INMOWY ERIEEE] AMIINVAD  TINN NOIIdIg0530 W3Tl
SIVWILST STHI IIFTdWOD FIVAILST ISYTILITdN0D, JIVAOLAIITTdAW0D  [LOVHINOD  LINA LOVHINOD
sexa) ‘Auno? puag 1o4 Ul ZP0.LL SeXa] ‘uoisnoH
103l01d Juswanoidu) Ayjigop Aunog puag 3o 058 23ng ‘yiedieug Gz6z
sjuswaAoidul] peoy usjiamald f1ey 193roud UI'ARdAdD HIIANIDONI
! “ON‘183
Ly9lL *'ON g0r LivLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy 8ECI-L6VLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
921-500L0Z :"ON JDIOANI peoy awn|g pzi | 8e€L Xx0g ‘0 'd
01-Aep-62 -31va Bupaauibug funoy puag HYo4 ¥INMO ‘00 UORONIISUOD BUBalg pooming  HOLIVHLNOD

L¥9l



£21°(Aunog puag po4) Ao NITIIMITH ALY - £+91

000

00°SLY L
o000

000
000zL'LE
0 ¥S8'voL
9.°€50'8¢€
00°00L°L
000
00'v6e

000092

ooo
000

0oo

1000

|
_OG.D

000

000

LP9L

00°0 000
000 000
SZ'0 000

/000
o00oeg’e 000
000 000
000 moo.o
0026 000
¥¥006'L moc.o
6565 000
0oL 000
000 000
oo'ey 000
00°002'GL 000

000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 00'0
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000

I “ON 183
L¥9l :"ON gor
9Z1-5001L0Z :"ON IDIOANI
01-Rep-62 31va

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
000

00'0sL

96 9ET I8l
00GLY'L
000

00°0
00'022'22
0Z'¥58'+0L
9.'€50'8¢8
00°00L'L
000
00'¥62

000092

000
o000
000
000
o000
000
000

000
INMOAY

9ioy
000 000212 00°002'L
000 00°00G°0L 0o'e
S2'0 00000°¢ 00'000°€

00PF9°€92
00°0£8'2 00VLE'S 050
oo no'o0s'e 0oL
000 000000k 0o'oz
00°Z6L 00°02L'L2 nose
¥¥'906"L 00'seL'0EL 00'ss
65765 _ 00'080'8e 00v9
oL | 00002’ L2 00004}
000 0ovL0'2 ov'e
ooer 00'ggs8 0oL
00°00Z'SL  |00'CED'8L 0s0
V5TES0L

000 00°005°L 00°00g
000 00'LES"L 05’1
000 00969} 0oy
00°0 00'+8E 00’y
000 00°080°€ 00y
000 00889 00
000 00°020°4 00041
000 00°020° L 00041
ALTINVID | INMOAY IoTdd

JIVOOIT3ITTdNCD | LOVHINOD  1INN

sexa] ‘Ajunog puag Ho4 ul
108lo.d Juswanoidw Aypiqop AJunos puag po4
sjuawanosdw) peoy usjjamald fley

LipLL sexs] ‘Biequasoy

Buueauibug Ayunog puag Wod ¥INMO

peoy awnig pzi |

WY ¥5:20:80 0102/L0/90

ool ov ONIQ33S HONWOHAAH €8
00°00G'€ AS NOLLYZITIEYLS % TOHLNOD NOISOH3 04 ONIAd0S 28
oo’k s1 TOHINOD NOILYLNIWNIQIS ® NOISONT 18
SWILTJddME
SRILMOYINGD J133VeL - TvIolans
00'8¥L'01 41 SONDIYMYIN LNIWIAVC .» IANOWTY 08
00005 1 {13S34/3N0N) 810 371408d MOTANVHOdNIL 61
00'005 41 (IAOWIY/TIVSNIHSINGNL) 910 31408d MOTAHYHOdWIAL 8/
00264 41 LHIAIND dOY WbZ AUVHOIWEL L1
00'LLE'2 NOL (3sva ¥Ov19) 3SvE OVINH AYYHOdNTL 92
00°G65 NOL LININIAV OVWH AUVHOdWAL G
00’94 OW TOYLINOD DiddVHl L
00019 v SHUMHN AV O3SIVY AMVHOdWEL €2
00vZL 41 (AOWIH-NON) (.Z) OMHW AVd NZ XM 2L
00984'9¢ 47 (AOWIH-NON) (.b) OMHW AVd NZ MM 1L
SWIALMTOYINOD DI3IvVHl
SWILTONMEVN INSWIAY ? NOIS = TVIOLans
00'G v3 SNOIS NONINATY 02
00FED' E| 94N d3LNIVd MOTI3A 69
00'v2r v3 ALHM 'SNOLLNE Dl44vdl 89
0096 LE MOTIIA 'SNOLLNE Diddvdl 19
00042 v3 H-0-ll 3dAL ‘SHUMHW LNFWIAVL a3SIvY 99
00zt v3a V-v-ll 3dAL ‘SHUMHN LNIWIAYL a3SIvd 69
00'9 va I 3dAL WAINO. QHOM O
00'9 v3 13dAL ‘MOYYY €9
AIINVAD  IINM NOILJIg553d [LEn
LOVHINOD
ZP0LL Sexa] ‘uolsnoH
052 aung “edieng 5z67
:103royd uI‘A8dD ‘¥IINIONS

8EEL-L6VLL sexa] ‘ployels
8€€L X090 'd

"00 UORONIISUOD 2UBRID POOMING  THOLIVHLNOD



€21 (Auneg pueg Lod) avod NITTIMITH ALY - £+9] gjog WY #5:20:80 0102/10/90

000 (0] 000 00000°Z SWALTVHIXT - VIOIans
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°2 00'se 00°002 HH SY301440 MY T¥O01 AIWHOLINN ALNG-440 201
SRIITVII3
000 000 000 000 000 o000 00°000°02 0000002 00'L v3a (HLON3T 14 66-0 3DAIME) ¥1S AOWIY L0}
000 000 000 000 000 000 | 00°0£0°04 0000} 04004 41 (v-r3S) (NI ¥) LNIOr NOISNVdX3 g3Tv3s 004
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 moo.ooc,mw 0009 00085 41 (e0zL AL) VY 66
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 “oo.oEMm 00°59 00085 4 (€022 AL) VY 86
00°0 000 1000 000 000 000 _Do.ce.or 000§ 00202 AD (NI9) (A¥Q) (NOWWOD INOLS) dvddid 26
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°8LY'S 00'E 00908'L AS (1SSY10) LYWL 48NS ONOD 96
ooo 000 000 000 000 000 00'09L'8ve 007021 008902 41 (OvXL) ¥3QHID ONOD HLS3Hd 56
000 000 {000 000 000 000 00°09L'6¥L  00'6 00099l 48 av1SONOO ANIZY 16
000 000 | 000 000 000 000 00°02L'9¢ D0 00w 08'L6 AD (8¥1S HddV) ONOD S 10 €6
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00'vOv'6L 00022 0z'88 AD (M1MAs 39A148) ONOD S 10 26
000 000 000 000 000 000 | 0000882 00°000'L  08'8L AD (IN3E)ONOD D10 16
000 000 000 000 000 00'0 “8,8&2 007004 00 LOL AD (LNav) ONOD D10 06
000 oo 000 000 000 000 m%,omm_m: 0065 002202 41 (DS NI 9L) 1Id ONOD H1S3yd 68
SWIITIoarEg
007698 | 000 007698 IS SWILT dddMS - TVIOIans
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°086't 009 00'0EE 41 (S13INI 11 3DVLS) MY YE NOILOILOY LI INI DVE T3AYHD 88
006981 00292 000 000 00'698°L 00292 00'698'L 0oL 00292 AS (MO0Y | 3dAL) SSIDOV NOILONYLSNOD a3ZIigvls /8
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00°0S8'2 0s'L 00006t 41 Y3HHve D148V ¥3171d AI0HO0ANIEY 98
000 000 000 000 (000 00'0 ooozk'e 00°09 00'ZS LE| (SL3INI 1 3DVLS) H3HYYE NOILDTLONd LIINI - 68
00°G20'9 00°SEL 000 000 moo_mno.m 00'GEL 00°620'9 o0 00°GEL AS (1 "ON NOILYQYHD) dvddid  ¢8
INNOWY ALINVAD | INNOWY ALIINVNO | INNOAY ATTINVAD | INNOWY Jo1dd AIIINVNO  TINN NOILdTE353d wan
JIVINILST STHL ST TdNOO[FIVWIIST ISVTIIT W00 TIVOOLOIITTAW0T  |LOVHINOD  LINN 1OVHLINOD
sexa] ‘fjunog pueg wo4 ui Z0.. sexa] ‘uo)snoH
128loid uswsanosdw) Ajiqow Alunon puag Ho4 0S8 aunsg ‘“yJedieug GZezZ
sjuawaacidw| peoy uajjamal4d A1EY 193roMd UL ‘ARdD ‘HIINIONT
b “ON 183
Lv9l *'ON gor LivLL sexa] 'Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6YLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
9Z1-500L0Z :"ON IDIOANI peoy awnig yz11 8€€l X080 °d
0l-Aen-62 31va Bunsauibug Ajuno puag Hog YINMO "0D UCRINASUOY BURAID POOMING  (MOLIVHLNOD

Lp9L



£21'(Ajunog pusg uod) Qvoy NIT1IMI TS ALV - 2¥91 gjog WY #5:20:80 0L02/L0/90

@eq ‘leacuddy Jasubug
L rATA T4 000 9252992 ang Junowy 1aN
000 000 oo S3JBWIIST SNOIABIY SS9
92'GZE'99Z ooo 9Z'5Z£'992 uohualay Jsljy ang junowy laN
(0L T6562) oo (0L TEE6Z) uopualay %0 5537
96'916'562 000 96'916'562 SleQ 01 paulel junowy [j0L
AGVIANS
B6OI6E6C 000 969I656C | STITESPEE TIVIOL ONVED
000 | 000 000 _da.,ndm‘NHN SWALMIIVNE3TY - 1vIolans
. |
000 000 000 oo 000 000 00°629'851 0oes 00'588°2 47 (.9€) 3did 3daH 90l
o000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008'61 00°0%F 00°G6Y Ell (\0€) 3did 3dAH SO
000 000 000 000 |00°0 000 00'082'8S 000 00°LS¥'L ER (uW2)3did 3daH ~ +01
000 000 ooo 000 _oo_o 000 | 00°059'6€ 000s 00ELL 47 LE3IATIND AVMIAINA (uv2) 3did 3dAH €01
m _ SWIITIIVNEIITY
INNOAY ALIINVNTD | INNOAY ALIINVNO | INMOWY AINVND | INMOWY Jo1gd ANV TINM NOILdIg353a [AEN]|
JIVNILSE STHL FITTdACO [ FIVAWIIST ISV TILT W00, JIVAOLAIIITdWOT | LOVHINOD  LINN 1IVHINOD
sexa] ‘AJuno9 puag Mo4 u Z¥0.L Sexa] ‘uoisnoy
198044 Juswaaosdw) Aupgo Aunon puag oy 058 2ung “iedielg 5Z62
sjuswaacldw) peoy uajamald Ayey :153rodd PUIARdD "MIIANIONT
2 YON'1S3
1p9l *'ONgor LLpLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy 8ECL-L6VL. Sexal ‘pioyels
9Z1-S00L0Z :"ON IDNOANI peoy awn|g Zi1 8EE€L X080 'd
oL-fep-gz 3lva Buuasuibuz fjunoy puag Ho4 YINMO ‘00 UoNINJISUCD BUBI D PooMING  MOLIVMINOD

Lvol



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

Katy Flewellen Road Improvements from Katy Gaston to Pin Oak
in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 1 in the amount of Two Hundred Sixty Six Thousand Three Hundred Twenty
Five and 26/100 DOLLARS ($ 266.325.26) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency
of which is hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien
or materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property
on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials
furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the
undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned

will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

By:ﬂﬁ’ﬂ:
Stephen W. Maynard

Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 1st day of June, 2010, to certify which witness my
hand and seal of office.

A=) Doa .

NOTARY PUBLIC in andTor the State of TEXAS
My Commission Expires: /0 -26-/2

% MATTHEW W. DOWNING [}
: Notary Public State of Texas &
5> My Comm. Exp. 10-26-2013 4

fo
y ;{




