Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT: Katy Flewellen Road Improvements (Katy Gaston to Pin Oak) Durwood Greene Constructioa Ce.

OWNER Fort Bend County P. 0. Box 1338
Address: 1124 Blume Rd. Stafford, TX 77497-1338
Rosenberqg, Texas 77471

Initial Contract Time 390 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions % 000 days
Estimate No: 2 Total Contract Time 390 days
Invoice No:  201006-108 Spent Days 054 days
Start Date: ~ 04-05-2010 Days Remaining 336 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 04-30-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 06-30-2010 Rain Days to Date 021 days
Date of Estimate: 06-30-2010
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $3,845,927.25
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: +or- $0.00
Total Contract Amount: $3,845,927.25
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $295,916.96
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $587,853.00
3. Materials on Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: $883,769.96
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $883,769.96 $88,377.00
Total Payments Due: $795,392.96
Less Previous Payments: $266,325.26
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $529,067.70

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications a current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

VLR Date: O1-12-10

Contlactor: Durwood' Greene Construction Co.

Prepared

The foregoing estimat Zf work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: ~ Date: 7/Mfl {

ypres{eﬁtative: Pz 7 /
Approved byz "@fc{; ﬁ/@ﬂz@ Date: 7//5; /O

Engineer:

S Matt DawminAa\1RA7 o Katu Flawallan Raad\PFE 4# 2 dnar



£zl (funog pusg uod) Qvol NIT1IMI T4 ALY - 2491 gjo| Wd 8Z:¥5:€0 0L0Z/B0/L0

000 000 ooo 000 000 000 0070624 000t 00°6L1L 41 (.02 OL 1) WILSAS AL34VS HONIYL /1
|000 000 000 000 000 000 0029y 00} 00°29E'y 41 (.51 OL.0L) W3LSAS ALIAVS HONAHL 91
10070 000 o000 000 00°0 000 00°902'v 00t 00902t ER (0L OL.S) WALSAS AL3JYS HONIYL Sl
_

i SWIITEIMIS WHOIS
000 oo [N 000529 SWIALMYIMIS AYVIINVS - TVIOLEns
000 000 000 000 000 000 000529 oo'sg 00’052 41 MOVLS TONI ¥43IM3S 4O .S< LOINNOOIY FOINHIS HMS NVS 1
SWIITgIMIS AIVIINYS

000 00’0 000 000 _oo_o 000 0070002 00°005 ooy V3 NOILOINNOD 13M 'VId .2l ElL

000 000 000 000 oo 000 00°00Z'e o0ge 0000k 47 1ND N3dO A9 ONITYILYM VI 2L ZL

000 000 _ 000 000 000 000 {00°008 00°008 00'L v3 INITHILYM VIO W21 LSIX3 NOGNVEY ¥ 9N1d 'LND L1

000 000 000 00’0 000 ooo 00°000°L 00'05¢ oo'w v3 X089 M3N HLIM 9313W .2 OL.8/G TIVLSNIZY 2 3Lv0073d 01

000 000 000 ooo 000 o000 0000001 00°000"L 000k V3 IQIS ONOT X089 ¥3L3IN /M FOINY3S ¥Idd0D B SdVYL WId.L OL.bE 6

000 000 000 000 000 000 | 00°05¥ oooe 00'GL ER Av3T INVYHOAH 3HI4.9 8

000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008't 00005t 00’1 v3 X08 HLIM IATYA R IATTTS ONIddVL O XWZL £
[00°0 000 000 000 000 000 0005z 00052 00't v3 LNYHAAH J4I4 LSIX3 IOVATVYS B IAOWIY 9
_ SWILTINITIIIVAA
_.od.mﬁmd.ﬂ TOBESD [LRZ71:444 00Z8F s SWIALTTVEINTD - TvIoLlans

000 000 0000Z'¥ 00zl 00°002'+ 00°zZ1 00°00L°2 00°0G¢€ o00ee v3 SNOIS AVMAVOY B DId4VHL I1VD013H B IAONIY G

00'05v'e 00°08E’E 000 000 00°05t'8 00°08€'E 00°06+'8 052 00°08e'E 47 (713N ® AOOM) ONION34 ONILSIX3 IAOWIY

00°000'S 00008 ooo 000 00°000°S 00005 00°800°L¥ ooe 00%05'02 AS LY 3SVE 8 JHNS HASY LSIX3 40 dSIa8 W3d - €

00'886'C 00°L¥L 00°9¢£6 00¥€2 | 00FE6'E 00°186 00'¥26'c 00y 00186 AS JL3HONCD 70 DNIAOWIY €

000 000 00°00%'L 00z 00°00%"L 00'e 00°00%"L 00°004 ooz V3 NOIS NOILYOIJILNIAI LO3rodd L

SWAIMVEINTD
?ZJQE« AITINVNG | INNOWY ALIINYAO | INMONY AITINVAO | INNOWY Jo1dd AIIINVAO  TINM NOIIdEos3a [{Em]
[FIVINILSS STHI IITTdWOD[FIVINIIST ISVTIIT W00  JIVOOL aIIITdW0T  [LOVHINGD LN 1OVHINOD

sexa] ‘Ajuno) puag uo4 ui Z¥0.. Sexa] ‘uUolsSnoHy
108l0.d Juswaaosdwy Ayjigoy Lunoo puag uo4 058 sung “yedieng gzZ6Z

sjuswaoidw| peoy uajjamald MY 173roMd U'ARdD HIAINIONI

4 “ON'LS3

Ly9) ‘'ON gor LiyLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6VLL Sexa] ‘ployels
801-900L0Z ON JDIOANI peoy awn|g ¥zl 8eglL X080 'd

0l-unp-pg 3lva Bupesuibugz Aunog puag wo4 ¥INMO "0 UOI}ONIISUOY BuUsBIS poomung  HOLIVHLNOD

Ly9l



£21{Aunog pusa Lod) gvod NITIAMITH ALY - £59L

000 000
000 000
00°000°L ) 00°000'%
VOO0 TIE

00°009't 002
000 000
00005y 00°006
00°000'€ 00t
000 000
000 000
000027201 00°LL0°L
00°000°1L5 00°009
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 00°0
00°000'%8 009
00°002'61 008
000 000
00°000'E 002
00°000'9 001

|00 000'8L 00'G

[o0r00s'0L 00°005'€
000 000

INOOWY ATIIINVID

000
00'004'65

000

 DUDSEEE
000

000
00004y
00°0

000
00°052'sE
000

000

000

000

000

000

000
00°0¥6'LL

000

000
000
oooze
000
000
00'sez
000
000
o000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
00°004'65

00°000'LL

T005805E
00°009'y
ooo
00°009'8
00000°€
0oo
00°052°5€
00°00L°201
00°000°LS
000

000

000

000
00°000'+8
00°002'61
ooo
00°000°¢
0070009
00°000°8L

0000501

1000

|FIVINILST STHL ITITdWOD

[4
Ly9l
801-900L02
Qj-unp-gg

“ON'Ls3
‘'ON gor
“ON 3OI0ANI
‘3lva

INNOWY ATTINVND | INNOWY
JFIVAIIST ISYVTIIITdW00  FIVT OL 31T TdW0D

000
00°0¥6°LL

00r000'Y

0oz
000
00°02L H
00y
000
00'GeZ
00°240°L

00°009

oo's
000
oo
0oL
00's
00°005°¢

000
ALTINVO

g0z

00°'8¥5'29 051
0000465 00g
5/19Z'68 51z
008ISTED

00°009'% 00°00€'2
00°00%' L 00002
00°08Z'¥L 00's
00°052'vZ 00'05L
00002 00°GEL
00'05Z'S€ 00°051
00°006'69L  00°00L
00°515'86 0068
aig ON dig ON
aig ON alg ON
laig oN aig oN
aig oON aig ON
|00°000°+8 00°000'%L
00°00Z°29 00°00t'Z
00°058'0L 00°068'L
00008y 00008}
00°000°9 00'000'9
0000252 00°009'€
00°0vr OF 00°¢
00'G0L'LE 00°LL
INNONY IoTad
LOVHINOD  LINN

sexa] ‘Ajunos puag po4 Ui

199fo.d juawaaoidw AYjiqop Aunon puag o4
sjuawaacidw| peoy uajjamal{ f1ey

L1yl sexa] ‘Biaquasoy
PeOY awn|g ¥Zii

Bupeauibug Ayunog puag uo4

00ZE0'SF  AS (,9) 3a¥Y9ENS A3ZINGYLS HSY AT4 -3IWIT 0F
00'0KE'LL  AD MoY¥08  6€
00°LL2'Y) AD NOILYAYOX3 AVMAYOY 8
SWALT INTWIAVY
SWILTYIMIS WEOIS - vIoLans
002 w3 (,09) SLN3Ig ¥3gmIL L€
002 v3 SLTINI ONILSNraY 9
00°058'2 41 $37IS 1V ‘3did TVLIN ¥O ONOD LSIX3 40 dSIa® W3y S
00°€e v3 3d0O1S LE LV FZHAdAL LTS +€
0002 41 ¥3IM3IsS 0¥ .ZX.E €€
00'SEE Eh dioD .09 A
00°668"L 47 (A SSY10) HIMIS WHOLS dOH .8Y L€
00°65L°L 47 ¥3IMIS WHOLS dOY .2y 0Of
00'G88'2 41 YIMIS WHOLS JON .98 62
00'G6Y 41 Y3IMIS WHOLS dON .0E 82
00°25%'L 41 HIAMIS WHOLS dOH JF2 LZ
00'ELL 41 L¥3IATIND AVMIAKA dOY WP2 92
00'9 v3 (@3aidigon) (D AL) (NdWOD) 13INI 62
00'82 w3 (0 AL) (dNOD) L3TINI ¥2
0oL v3 137N .3, 3dAL €2
00'e v3 LIINILY, 3dAL 22
00'L v3 (HLd30 .51 NYHL ¥3LY349) I T0HNYW QHVYANYLS 12
0oL V3 (H1d3Qa .51 OL dN) ITOHNYN GHYANYLS 02
00°08F'€L AD NOILYAYOX3 TINNVHD 61
00°698'L 47 ONILNIOd T73m 81
AOINVAO TN NOILJE053a Wan
LOVHINOD
Z¥0.. sexa] ‘uojsnoy
058 aung “uedieng sz6z
:103royd DUI'ARdD MIANIONT
8EEL-L6VLL SeXa] ‘pioyels
ge€l X089 ‘0 'd
¥INMO ‘00 UOIONJISUOD audal 9 pooming  HOLOVHELNOD

Wd BZ:PSE0 0LOZ/B0/L0



€z (fiunog pusg Wod) AvOod NITI3MI3NH ALY - LF81 0lo¢ Wd SZ:4G:€0 0L0Z/60/L0

| | |
|00°0 000 000 00°0 1000 000 00°0EE'} 0072 00064 41 13dAL '3dI¥LS MOTI3A ¥ 29
000 000 000 000 000 000 00652 080 00°0LG' L el | 3dAL '3dI¥LS MOTI3AF L9
| 000 000 000 000 [o00 000 00'GL0'L 002 00°GpL 41 I 3dAL AJIMLS TLIHM .FZ 09
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 0G'7LL°L 0s'e 00205 47 I 3dAL ‘IdIMLS ILIHM 2L BS
0oo 000 000 000 000 000 00ZLLE 00°L 00ZLL'E Enl 13dAL '3dI¥LS ILIHM .8 85
000 000 000 000 000 000 000192 050 00'022'S 41 13dAL '3dIMLS FLHM LY L6
SWILTSNIMEVIN INTFWIAYL 8 NOIS
o002EEL 0000165 00020°%8 LFACTASH A SWILITINIWIAYL - TVIOLInsS
000 000 000 00°0 000 00°0 _ 00°008'9 00°058 00'8 v3 NMOANHNL TIvY a¥vNo Wv3ga X34 95
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°009'6 00z 00'00€ 41 dI¥1S MOW TONI IV advNO Wy3g X374 6
000 000 00'0 00°0 000 000 100'002° 00°GL 00'%8€ AS (@39HOVI8) SHIYMIAAIS/NYIGIN FLFYONOD ONIHOTOD ¥
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 0006504 00°0€ 00°€5€ AS (SISON NYIQaW) NVIAIW FLIYONOD €5
000 000 000 000 o000 000 00°920'8Y ooe 00eL0've 41 g4N2 313¥INOD 28
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00F'29 00°zZE 00'086'L AS (u£) SAYMIAIEA 3LTHONOD AIDHOANIEY 1S
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 000009 00'052 00'8 L E| (1 3dAL) SdNVY MIYHDTIIHM 05
000 000 000 000 000 000 00089'2 000 00952 AS (l&'v) sMIvm3ais  6f
" 000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00°00¥'2L0'L  00°82 00°00£'8¢€ AS (,8) LNIW3AVd 31IHONOD AI0HO0SNIFY  8p
_ 000 000 00'0 000 00°0 000 00'G5b'y 0068 0018 AS (u8) ONIAVD 3OS ILIYONOD QIDYOLNITY  L¥
00°0ZE'ZL 00°082 000 00°0 00'0zE'ZL 00082 000VLVZL 00t 00°'GE8'Z AS (u5) ONIAV 3dO1S TLIHONOD A3DHOANITY  8F
000 000 00'0 000 000 00'0 00°ZLPLL 009 00€L2 NOL (,5°27) 30V4HNS OVWH  SF
10070 000 000 000 000 000 00°00E"L 05e 00°02s wo 1V0D 3NIMd  tF
1000 000 000 000 000 000 00'¥62'2 00°€S 00'86.L NOL (.£) 3SHNOD 3SVE IOVINH  £F
_oo_o 000 00'0 000 000 00°0 00°004'SY 00°6S 00028 NOL HSVATd  2v
| 000 000 000 000 7 00°0 00'0 00007 LS 000bL 000kt NOL E [} [ A
INNOWY AIINYNG | INNOWY ATIINVO | INNOWY ALINVND | INNOWY Io1dd ATIINVNO  TINN NOILdTg353d W3
[FIVIWTIIST STHL FIT TdAOD(FIVWILST ISYTIIT W00 JIVOOLAIITTdW0T  |LOVHINOD  LINN 1OVHINOD
sexa] ‘Ajunoy puag Ho4 ug Z¥P0.LL Sexa] ‘uolsnoH
198l01d Juswaaoidw) Aujigoy Alunod puag Lo4 058 aung “yiedieng 5z6z
sjuawanoldw peoy uajiamald fiey :153roud UARdD ‘HIANIONT
z “ON'Ls3
1¥91 :"ON gor LivLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6VLL Sex3] ‘pioyels
801-900L0Z :"ON IDIOANI peoy awnig yZLL 8e€L x08°'0'd
oL-unpe-gg J1va Buuaawbug Alunon puag HO4 HINMO ‘00 UORINIISUOD AUl poomung  HOLIVHLNOD

Ly91L



€21 (funog pusg o) Avod NITI3MITH ALY - 249l gloy Wd 8Z:¥S:€0 0L0Z/B0/L0

000 00°0 looo 00°0 000 000 000212} 00002t  0LOL ov ONIQ33S HOINWONAAH €8
000 00°0 mao_o 000 000 000 ”8.8@2 00°¢ 00°00S'€ AS NOILYZINEVLS 8 TOHMLNOD NOISOY3 304 DNIQA0S  z8
00°00€ 0Lo 00°054 §Z'0 00°050'L 5€°0 00°000'E 00000t 00'L S TOYLINOD NOILYLNIWIQIS B NOISOHT 18
TOTOLT ‘SEITTTEr SEIECTET T SWILTTO¥INOD D133V —TVIOIANS
000 00°0 00°GLY L 000682 |00°GLY'L 000£8'2 | 00FLE'S 050 00'8%2'0L 41 SONYYN LNIWIAVC .» IAOWIH 08
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°008'€ 00°L 00°005 41 (13S38/3A0W) 910 311408d MOT AMYHOdINL 64
00°0 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°000°01 0002 00°008 41 (IAOWIY/TTVSNIHSINGNA) 910 ITH08d MOTAYYYOINIL 82
000 000 00°02L'L2 00°Z6. 00°0zL'L2 00264 00'022°42 00'SE 00°Z6L 41 LH3AIND dOY W2 AMVHOdNAL  £L
000 000 0ZPSe'vOL  PP'O0B'L  |0ZPS8'¥OL  ¥P'O06L  |00'SEL'0EL  00'SS 00°LLE'T NOL (3sva ®Ov18) 3SvE OVINH AMYHOdNGL 92
000 000 9.°€50'8¢ 65165 9.'€50'8€ 65 '¥6S 00°080°8€ 00'+9 00°565 NOL LNINWIAVD OYNH AYVHOdNIL G
00°004'L Ll 00°00L'L 001 |00°00%'E 00'Z 0000Z'L2 0000L'L  00°9L owW JOHULINOD Old4vHl ¥
000 000 000 000 000 000 00%.0'2 ob'e 00019 va SHMHW AVd 03SIVY AMYHOdWIL €2
000 000 0062 oo'zy 00'+62 00°zy 00898 002 00'¥Z1 41 (AOW3H-NON) (.rZ) OMHN AVd NZ XM 22
000 000 000092 00°002'GL | 00009°L 00002'SL | 00'€60'8) 0s0 00'981°9¢ 41 (AOWIY-NON) (¥) OMHIN AV¥d NZ XM L2
SWILIMTOYINGD JI43VHL
[1[1) 000 000 T55E50¢ SWILTONMEVIN INTJWIAVI ¥ NOIS - TVIOLEns
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°008"L 00°00€ 00's v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY 02
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°L5S°L 05'L 00%50'L 41 94N0 QILNIVd MOT13A 69
000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00°969'L 00t 00vey v3 ALIHM 'SNOLLNE DI44¥HdL 89
000 000 00°0 000 l000 000 00'+8¢ 00t 0096 v3 MOTI3A 'SNOLLNE DId4vHL 49
000 000 000 000 00°0 00°0 00°080°¢ 00'% 00°04L v3 H-0-ll 3dAL ‘SHMHW LNIWIAVYd G3SIvd - 99
000 000 000 000 000 000 00889 00y 002L) LE| V-Vl 3dAL ‘SHMHW LINIWIAYD A3SIve 68
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0Z0'L 00041 00’9 v3a | 3dAL WATNO. QHOM 19
000 000 000 000 00°0 000 000z0'L 00041 00’9 LE| | 3dAL ‘MOMYY €9
INNOWY ALINYNO | INNORY ANV | INNOAY ALIINYNG | INNOWY Jordd AINVND  TINN NOIIdIg0S3a [Em]
FIVWIIST STHI SIS dACS[FIVINIIST ISYTILTTEN0D JIVOOLAIITTdW0D  |LOVHINOD  1INN 1IVHINOD
sexa] ‘Ajunoq puag Ho4 Ul Z0.l. Sexa] ‘uo)}snoH
j99lo1d Juswanoidwi Aupiqow Alunoy puag 1oy 058 aung “Jedielg 5z6z
sjuswaoidw| peoy uajiamel4 Ay :123roud UIARdD MIANIONI
z TON 1S3
L¥9L :'ON gor LipLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6VLL SEXa] ‘ployels
801-90010Z :'ON JDIOANI peoy awn|g pzi 1 8¢€l x0g "0 °d
oL-unpr-gg :31va Bupseauibug Ajunog puag Hod YINMO ‘00 UOHINAISUOY 3UIALE pooMmINd  HOLIVMELNOD



€21 (Auney pusg Lo4) QYOH NITTIMITH ALY - 2591

000 oo

00°0 000 00°0 00°0
T006F'82 000

000 00°0 000 00°0
00°0 000 000 00°0
_DO.D 000 000 000
000 00°0 00°0 00°0
000 000 000 00°0
000 00°0 00°0 00°0
000 000 00°0 00°0
00°0 000 00°0 00°0
00°0 00°0 00°0 000
|000 000 000 000
000 000 000 00°0
00°0 000 000 00°0
00°061'82 00818 000 00°0
000F0°C 07693

000 00°0 {ooo 00°0
000 00°0 00'698°L 00°492
00°0GL 00oons 000 000
00096 00'9L 1000 000
00°0 00°0 00'GL0°9 00'sel
INMOWY AIINVO | INMONY KIINVITO
(FIVRILST STHL ILITTdW0D

Ly9L

4 “ON 183
L9l -'ON gor
801-90010Z :'ON JDIOANI
0L-unp-0g -41va

940¢g
[[00] 007000
000 000 000002 00'GE
0006782 00761628
000 000 00'000°02 0000002
ooo boo 00°0£0°0L 00001
000 000 00'000°62 000§
000 000 00°002'L€ 00's9
000 000 00°00L°0L 0005
000 000 00°8L¥'S 0oe
noo 000 00°09L'8%2 ooozt
000 000 00°09L'6% L 00'6
000 000 0002.'9¢ 00'00%
000 000 00'¥0F'61 000ze
1000 000 00°008'84 00°000'L
000 000 0000404 00004
000682 00'gLs 00°096°CLL 00°gs
O0FOL0T 00FISTE
000 000 |00°086'1 00’9
00'698'L 00292 00'698'L 004
00°08L 00°008 000882 05°L
00°096 o009t n 000ZL'e 0009
00°620'9 norsel 005409 00'sy
INNOWY AIINVAD | INNOWY JoTdd
SIVOOLOIITTEN0D  |[LOWHINOD  LINN

sexa] ‘Ajunog pusg Mo4 ul
193fou1d Juswaroiduw Aupgop Aunon puag Ho4

sjuawanoidw| peoy uajemal4 Aley

LivLL sexa) ‘Biaquesoy
PEOY awnig ¢zl

Wd 82:#5'€0 0102/60/L0

SWIITVYIXI - TvIoIans
00002 HH SH3IDI440 MY T¥I0T QIWHOSLINN ALNG-440 201
SWIALTVIIXT
SWIITdddMS -TVIOIans
00l V3 (H1ON3T 14 66-0 39014E) H1S AOWIY 101
02001 47 (¥-r3s) (NI #) LNIOr NOISNYdX3 a31v3s 00l
00085 47 (€0ZL AL) VY 66
00085 41 (€020 AL)IVY 86
00202 AD (NI 9) (A¥Q) (NOWWOD ANOLS) dvddid 26
00°908'L AS (1'sS¥10) LyadL S4NS ONOD 96
008902 41 (OPXL) ¥3QYID ONOD ¥LS3Idd  S6
00°0v9'9L 4s av1SONOD 4NIFY  +6
0816 AD (8V15 ¥ddY) ONOD S 10 €6
0zZ'88 AD (1MAas 39a148) ONOD S 10 26
08'8L AD (INFE)ONOD D10 16
00'L0L AD (LN8Y)ONOD 210 06
00220'C 41 (DS NI 9L) Id ONOD H1S34d 68
SWILTIoaEg
SIWIITJdIMS - TVIOLEans
00'0EE 41 (SL3INI 11 IDVLS) ¥3YYYE NOILOILONd L3 INI OVE TIAVHED 88
00492 AS (%004 | 3dAL) SS3DOY NOILONYLSNOD Q3ZIgvLsS 28
00°006°L 41 H3IHYYE D148V4 AL T4 A30H0ANIZY 98
0025 v3 (S137NI 1 39VLS) ¥II¥HYE NOILOILOYd 13Nl S8
00°GEL AS (1L 'ON NOLLYQVHD) dvddiy  #8
ATINVAD  TINM NOILdE5saa e
LOVYINOD
ZP0LL sex?a] ‘uolsnoy
058 aung “edlenq 6262
1103royd UI'ARdD ‘¥3INIONT
8CEL-L6VLL SeXd| ‘piojels
8£€L xod 'O 'd
"0D UONONIISUOY 3UBBIH POOMING  HOLIVHLINOD

Bunasuibuz fjunos pusg Ho4 YINMO



£21°{Aunog puag Ho4) A¥OH NITIIMI T ALY - Lb9L 9109 Wd 8Z:vS:€0 0L0Z/BOILO

:21eQ leacuddy sasuibug
VL9065 000 UL I80'625 ang unowy 18N
oo A TAR A TCECEIIT SSjeWns3 snolasld ss97
04°290'62S 92'62€£'092 96'26E'G6.L uonuslay sy ang junouwy 1aN
T0EGeLES) 107 T6562) OUZIEss) uonualey %01 ssa
00°€58'285 96'916'S62 36'69.'£88 8leQ 0l paule] unowy |gjo|
KIYNANS
00E5EZ8S ﬁmd.ﬂmﬁ.ma 9669LTEE GCIZESEE IVIOL ONVHED
D0S6EF0L [} T0G6ET0Z 0O0E0FCLE SWIALTIIVNEIITV - IVIOLans
|
00°629°'851 00'588'2 (000 oo 00629851 00'688'2 00°G49'85L 00'6g 00'688'2 41 (,9€) 3did 3daH 901
ooogLEl O0'ErE ooo 000 00024'¢1 ooeve 00°008'61 0o'or 00°G6Y 41 (.0g) 3did 3daH  S0L
00°000°2¢E o0'oog ”co.o 000 00°000'Z¢ 00008 00'08z'8s 00 0¥ 00°26¥" L 41 (W¥2) 3did 3daH  #0L
ooo oo 0oo 000 000 ooo 00°059°6E 0005 o0eLL 41 L1H3IATIND AVMIAINGA (42) 3did 3daH €01
| | SWIITILVNIILTY
| INTTONV ATIINVNO _szdﬁd ALIINVND | INNOWY ATTINVNO | INNOWY J014d AIINYND  TINN NOILdTE053a Wan
(FIVAILIST SIHL IITTIWOD FIVWNILIST [SYTILITIN0D  TIVOOLOIITTEdN0T  |LOVHINOD  LINN LIOVHINOD
sexa] ‘Ajunos puag uo4 ul ZF0.. sexa] ‘uolsnoy
198l01d Juawaaoidwy Ajjigo Aunon puag o4 068 aung "yiedieug ¢z6z
sjuawanosdw| peoy usjjamald &IEY :193roxNd uARdD ‘HIINIONT
[4 “ON 183
FA 418 :'ON g0r LivLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy 8CEl-L6VLL sexa] ‘pioyels
801-900L0Z :"ON JDIOANI peoY swn|g #ZL1 BEEL X0 'O 'd
0L-unp-pg ‘31va Bupasuibug Ajunog puag Ho4 YINMO ‘00 UOHINIISUOD JUSBIY poomINg  HOLOVHELNOD

Ly9L



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

Katy Flewellen Road Improvements from Katy Gaston to Pin Oak
in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 2 in the amount of Five Hundred Twenty Nine Thousand Sixty Seven and
70/100 DOLLARS ($ 529.067.70) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is
hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien or
materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property
on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials
furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the
undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.

CONTRACTOR

Stephen W. Maynard
Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 9th day of July, 2010, to certify which witness my

hand and seal of office.
A 2O e

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of TEXAS
My Commission Expires; /0~ 2 &~/

S MATTHEW W. DOWNING [

Notary Public State of Texas




