Durwood Greene Construction Co.

P. 0. Box 1338
Stafford, TX 77497-1338

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT: Katy Flewellen Road Improvements (Katy Gaston to Pin Oak) P.0O. No. 47563
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Initial Contract Time 390 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 120 days
Previous Approved Extensions * 000 days
Estimate No: 10 Total Contract Time 510 days
Invoice No:  201102-106 Spent Days 301 days
Start Date: 04-05-2010 Days Remaining 209 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 08-28-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 02-28-2011 Rain Days to Date 080 days
Date of Estimate: 02-28-2011
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $3.845,927.25
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $166,540.70
2 $298.094.10
Total Changes to Date: +or- $464,634.80
Total Contract Amount: $4,310,562.05
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $3,454,588.94
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $171,997.10
3. Materials on Site: $80,807.10
Total Earnings: $3,626,586.04
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $3.626,586.04 $362,658.60
Total Payments Due: $3,263,927.44
Less Previous Payments: $3,109,130.05
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $154,797.39

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifi We current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Prepared By:” ;; }% ’ Date: Z ZZG # n

ozﬁca(.tor: Durwood Greene Construction Co.

ork completgd is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: _ 5! 4! ”
}”// 9,/?:»’

The foregoing estimat:

Approved by:

S - /
Approved by: Ko, [ ((7 Date:
Engineer:

SAMatt NawminAal1RA7 - Katu Flawallan Raad\PE # 10 Anr



£z1(funod pusg Hod) AVOY NITTIMITA ALYY - 2+81L Wd OLES w0 LLOZ/LOEO

000 00’0 00°000'9 g 00°000'9 o'l 000009 00°000'9 00’} \E| (H1d3a S NYHL ¥31V3H0) I10HNYIN OYVANYLS 12
000 000 00°009'k2 00'9 00°009't2 009 0000252 00009t 00°L V3 (HLd30 51 OL dN) ITIOHNYW OXVANYLS  0Z
000 000 00°069'6€ 00'0EZ'EL  |00°069'6E 000E2'€L  |00°OVY'OF 00°€ 00'08¥'El AD NOILYAYOX3 TINNVHD 6L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°'S0L°LE 0021 00°698'L 4 ONIINIOd T13m 81
000 000 00°052'L 00'GLL 00°0G2'L 00'GL} 00°0G2' 0oL 00°'GL1 41 (.0Z OL 1) WILSAS ALTJVS HONTHL L)
000 000 00'769'¢ 00¥69'E  |00'FBI'E 00'¥69'E  |D0Z9E'R 00t 00°Z9€'y 41 (5L OL.0L) WALSAS ALJVS HONTHL 9L
000 000 00'902'% 00'90Z'¢ | 00°90Z'% 00902t  |00°90Z'F 004 009027 41 (0L OL.8) WILSAS AL34VS HONTFHL  GL
SHIINEIMIS WHOIS
wo L] oo LI r4 ] SWILTEIMIS AIVIINYS - IVIOLans
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'052'9 0052 00052 41 MOVLS TONI H3IM3IS 40 §< LOINNOIFY IDINYIS UMS NVS ¥l
SWILTEIMIS AEVIINYS
oo 0000271 Lir4 ooz ze SWEITANTTEIIVM - TVIOIENs
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 000002 00°005 00'F v3 NOILDANNOD LIM VIa.ZL €l
000 000 00°002'¢ 0000} 00'00Z'¢ 00004 00'00Z'¢ 00z 00°004 41 1N N3O A8 ONITHILYM VIO 2L 2L
000 000 00008 00t 00008 00'L 00008 00008 00k v3 ANMYILYM VIO .ZL LSIXT NOONYEY B ON1d “1ND |1
000 000 000 000 000 00'0 00000} 00052 00'F v3 X08 M3N HLIM ¥313W .Z OL.8/S TIVISNIZY 2 31¥D013d 0L
000 000 00000'S 00'G 00'000'G 00'S 00°'000°'01 00000't  00OL v3 3dIS ONOT 'X08 ¥ILIW /M IDIAYIS ¥3dHOD R SdAVL VIA.L OL.WE 6
000 000 00°05# 00°G1 00°05% 00'sk 0005 00°0€ 00°GL 41 avaT INVHAAH FHI4.9 8
000 00°0 00005y 00'} 00005 00'} 00°00S'y 0000S'  00'L v3 XO€ HLIM 3ATYA B 3A3TTS ONIdAVL .9 X 2L L
000 000 00'052 00t 00062 00'} 00062 00052 00’ w3 INVHOAH 3414 1SIX3 39VATYS 2 IAOWIY 9
SWIITINTIIIVM
000 0028685 T0ZE685 02Z8FZI BREAIMVEINID - TVI01dns
000 000 00°00Z'% 00°Z1 00°00Z'F 00'Zh 00°004'L 00°0S€ 002z v3 SN9OIS AVMAVOH 2 DI44vHL 31¥D0T13H % 3A0WIY &
000 000 00°05¥'8 00'0BE'E  |00°0SH'8 000BE'E  |00'0SH'B 052 00'08E'E i (17131 2 QOOM) ONIONIH ONILSIXS JAONTY ¥
000 000 00°800' Lt 00%0S'0Z  |00°800° L+ 0040502 |00°800°L¥ 00'Z 00°#05'02 AS 1LVIN 3SYE B J8NS HASY LSIX3 40 dSIaR? W3y €
000 000 00'+26'c 00°186 00'¥26°€ 00°186 00'¥26'C 00’y 00186 AS J1IHONOD Q10 ONINOWIY  Z
000 000 00°00%'} 00z 00°00%"L 00z 00°00%'L 00°00L 00z v3 NOIS NOILYDIHILNIQI 1D3rodd |
SWAIMVEINTD
INNONY AIINVNO  |INTTOWY AIINVNC | INMOWY AIINVIO |INMORY Jor8d ATIRVAG  TINM NOIdiE353d waI
FIVNTIST STHI 1T TdWOO | TIVNIIST ISYTITTEN00| JIVAOLOIITTdR0D  |[LOVHINOD 1NN LOVHINOD

sexe] ‘funo) puag Jo4 ul ZP0LL SeX2) ‘uo)SnoH
j08foud Juswarosdwi Ayligon funog pusg Jiod 058 8ns “juediely 5Z6Z
sjuswencidw) peoy usiemeld AeY :1DIroud U 'ARdD THIINIONT
oL TON 183
Lyl :"ON gor LivLL sexs] ‘Siequesoy 8EEL-L6VLL SeXa] ‘plOyEIS
901-Z0LLOZ 'ON IDIOANI peoy ewn|g ¥z} 8EEL X080 'd
}1-094-82 :31va Bupsaubug Ajunog pueg Bo4 IHIANMO ‘00 UO[JONIISU0D dUBAIH POOMING  HOLIVHLINOD



€21 {Aunog pusg Ho4) YOM NITIZMI T ALY - LPBL Wd OL'EGP0 LLOZILOMD

000 000 00°55¥'y 00°18 00°'65b'y 0018 00°65t'y 00°G5 0018 AS (.8) ONIAYD 3OS T1THONOD QIDHOANIZY  I¥
000 000 00°0¥L'¥Z1 00'6E8'Z  |00°OVL¥EL 00'SE8'T  |00°0PL'¥TL 00 00G€8'2 AS (.8) ONIAV 3d0TS TLIUONOD QIDHOANITY 9%
000 000 002Ly'LL 00'€L2 00ZLY' L} 00°€LZ 00°ZLFLL 00'%9 00°€Le NOL (,§°'2) 30VHNS OVWH  S¥
000 000 00°00€"} 00025 00°00€' 00°025 00°00€'L 052 00025 WO YOO ImiNd by
000 000 00°¥62'ZF 00861 00'¥6Z'Tr 00'86L 00'v6Z'ZV 00'ES 00864 NOL (,2) 3SHNOD 3SVE IOVWH  £F
000 000 067089 81699 06'708'9¢ 81'699 00°001'¥ 00'5S 00028 NOL HSY A4  2¥
000 000 09'LLL'EY ¥6'L0€ 09°LLL'ER ¥6'L0€ 00°00%'LS 00°0%L 000k NOL INT
000 000 0S'2£0'PS 00'SZ0'9E | 0G°LE0'PS 00'6Z0'9E | 00°8+5'L9 05'1 00°2€0'sF AS (,9) 3aVHOENS QIZIIBYLS HSY A4 - 3N OF
000 000 00°00£'65 00'0¥6'kL | 00°002'65 00°0V6'LL | 00°00L'65 00§ 00°0t6'LL AD MOHH08  BE
000 000 G1'19Z'6€ 00°242'%L  |GL19Z'6E 00°2LZ'%)  |SL19Z'6E SL'T 00°LLE'YL AD NOILYAVOX3 AYMAYOH  8€
ENIITININIAVS
oo [10011] g1+ TUS0TTe5 O0BITIEY SNIITEIMIS WYOIS - TvIoIans
000 000 00°009'% 00z 00°009'% 00z 00°009'7 0000E'T 002 v3 (,09) SINIE ¥3ITWIL  LE
000 000 00°00¥" | 00z 00°00%'t 00z 00°00%'t 00004 00z v3 SLIINI ONILSNraY  9€
000 000 00°055°€H 000LL'T  |00'0SS'EL 000L'Z  |000SZ'YE 00'g 000582 El| S3ZIS TV "Idid VLI HO DNOD LSIXT 40 dSIa WY 6E
000 000 00°000'8} 00'%Z 00°000°84 00'%Z 00°05L'%2 00054 00°€E v3 3dOTS LE LV .LFZ 11 3dAL LIS #E
000 000 00'002'Z 0002 000042 0002 00°00L2 00'5€4 0002 Ehl HIMISEOH ZXE  €E
000 000 00°052'S€E 00°6€2 00°052'5e 00°'5€2 00°052'sE 00°05+ 00°GEE ERl dn90 .09 ZE
000 000 00°006'691 00669'L  |00°006'69L 00'869'k  |00°006°691 000014 00°669'} 41 (A SSYT1D) H3IMIS WHOLS dOM 8% LE
000 000 00°'515'86 00'65+L  |00'515'86 0065+ |00'5L5'86 00°58 00651} 41 HIM3S WHOLS dOY T 0€
000 000 000 000 000 000 aig ON aig ON 00588'2 i H3IMIS WHOLS DY .98 62
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 alg oN qig ON 00°G6¥ Ell H3IM3S WHOLS dDY .08 82
000 000 000 000 000 000 alg ON aig ON 0045} Ej| Y3IM3S WHOLS dDH b2 L2
000 000 000 000 000 000 alg ON aig ON 00°ELL Bl LH3IAIND AVMINIHA 0N #2092
000 000 00°000'+8 009 00°000'+8 09 00°000°+8 00°000'FL 00’9 v3 (Q3Q11a0W) (D ALY (IdWOD) L3Nl §2
000 000 00°'000'8¥ 0002 00°000'8¥ 0002 00°00Z'£9 0000¥'Z 0082 v3 (0 AL) (TdWOD) L3INI - +2
000 000 00°06L'L 00'G 00°052°L 00'G 00°0S8'04 00°085'L  00L v3 13N 3, 3dAL €2
000 000 00005y 00'¢ 00°005'% 00°€ 00°005'% 00005+  00¢E LE] 13NV, 3dAL 22
INMOWY KIMINVIO |INTTONY AIMINVIO |INTTONY ATINVNO |INMONY J019d AOIRVO TN NOILJIE353d waI
[FIVNILST STHI IIT TdNOD [ FIVWIIST ISVTIITTEN0S, JIVOOL I3 TdW00  [LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
sexa] ‘fluno) pueg 1104 Ul Zp0.LL sexs] ‘uoisnoy
108foid wawanosdwy Ayiqow funos pusg Ho4 058 9lng “jedieug 5z6z
sjuswanoidwi peoy usjjamald Aey :LOIrOHd UI'ARdD HIANIONT
0L TON "183
1991 :"ON gor LLviL sexa] ‘Bisquesoy 8EEI-L6PLL SEXDL ‘pPloyelS
901-Z0LLOZ "'ON 3DIOANI peoy awn|g vZLL 8¢€L X08 ‘0 'd
L1-9ed-82 31va BupeswiBuz funo) pueg Lo4 THINMO "0 UOHONIISUOD 8UBRJIH POOMING  HOLIVHINOD

L¥9L



£21°(Aunog puag uod) AvoX NITIIMI T ALYM - L+3L Wd OL'ES:PD L1L0Z/LO/ED

000 000 00°'€60°8} 00°'98L'9E | 00'E60'8) 00'98L'9E | 00'E60'8L 050 00981 '9€ 47 (AOWIH-NON) (b} DN AVd NZ MM 1L
SWEIMOYINOD DIE3vVEL
o0a0s T 05 09LTT 05 092°5F OGSET 02 SWALTSNIHEVIN INTWIAVE § NOIS - TVIOLENS
00005} 00§ 000 000 00°00G't 00'S 00005t 00°00€ 00's v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY -~ 02
000 000 00'8LE 00z 00'8LE 00°ZLZ 00'LGS'H 05'} 00°¥EQ'L 41 g4N0 3INIVd MOTI3A 69
000 000 00889’} 00°ZeTr 00'889°L 00°zer 00'969°L 00’y 00'¥Zr v3 3LIHM 'SNOLLNG DI44vHl 89
000 000 00'89€ 0026 00°89€ 00°Z6 00°'¥8€ 00 0096 v3 MOTTIA ‘SNOLLNE D1d4veL 29
000 000 00°2€6 00°€EZ 00°Z€6 00°€€Z 00°080°¢ 00'¥ 00044 v3 H-0-1l 3dAL 'SEMNHIN LNIWIAVC O3SIVY 99
000 000 000 000 000 000 00889 00 00ziL w3 ¥-y-1l IdAL ‘SHMHW LNIWIAVD a3SIve SO
000 000 00°020't 009 oo.owc..v 009 00°020°t 00041 009 w3 I 3dAL WATNO. QHOM  #9
000 000 00020t 009 00°0Z0°L 009 00°020°} 0004} 009 w3 13dAL ‘MOYEY €9
000 000 000 000 000 000 000EE' 00°L 00°061 Ey | 1 3dAL ‘3dIHLS MOTIIAHFET 29
000 000 000 000 000 000 00651 05°0 007015t 4 13dAL '3dIMLS MOTIFAF 19
000 000 00°026'¢ 00095 00°026'¢ 00095 00510} 002 005k 41 13dAL '3dMLIS FLUHM FZ 09
000 000 00¥ES'L 00°t2S 00'FER'L 0025 0S'¥LL'} 05 00205 Bl 13dAL ‘3dIMIS ILIHM 2L 65
000 00°0 00°228'L 00228t {00228’k 0028t |00TLLT 00'L 00ZLL'E Bl | 3dAL ‘IIMLS FLIHM 8 85
000 000 05°€€8 00'£99'L  |05€Es 00299t |00019'T 050 00022's 41 1 3dAL 'IIMLS FLIHM & LS
SRIIMONYEVN INGWIAVL ¥ NOIS
oo SI909CIFT SI90TZIF T o7 AR SNIITINIWIAYS - VIOIENsS
000 000 00°00¥'E 00t 0000t'E 00 00°008'9 00°058 00'g¢ w3 NMOONHNL TV a8vNO Wy3g X314 96
000 000 00°002'L 00'62Z 00°002'L 00622 00°009'6 00'ZE 00°00€ =y dIYLS MOW TONI "IIVY d¥vNO Wy3g X314 S5
000 000 00°092's 00°v8€ 00092'§ 00'+8€ 00°092'S 00'GH 00°v8E AS (@3unov18) SHTYMIAIS/NYIAIW 31IHONOD ONIHOT0D  +§
000 000 0006604 00°€£5€ 000650} 00°€SE 0006504 00°0E 00°€Se AS (SISON NYIQ3W) NYIQIW ILIHONOD €5
000 000 00°00¥'8€ 00'00Z'6F | 00°00%'9E 00°00Z'6L  |00°9Z0'8 002 000"V 41 a4Nd ILIWINOD 2§
000 000 00°08¥'ZS 000¥9'L  |00°08F'2S 00°0¥9'L | 00°00V'Z9 00'2e 00°056'+ AS (42) SAYM3AINA T1IHONOD GIDHOANITY 1§
000 000 00°000'9 00'8 00°000'9 008 00°000'9 00052 00'8 w3 (1 IdAL) SANVH HIVHOTIIHM 0§
000 000 00°089'L 00952 00°089'L 00'952 00°089'L 00'0€ 00952 AS (&) SHIVMIAIS  6F
000 000 00°026'.58 00'0v9'0E | 00°0Z6'258 00°0¥9'0E  |00°00'2L0°L 0082 00°00€'8€ AS (,8) INFWIAVL ILIHONOD QIDHOANIZY 8%
INMCAY AOINVNO | IRNOWY AIINVITO | INMOWY AIMINVITO | INTOWY IoTdd ANV TINM NOTLITE0530 wan
FIVATIST STHL IITTdNOD [FIVAIIST ISVTIITTdWN00,  JIVAOL OJITTER0T  [LOVHINOD  LINA LOWHINOD
sexa) ‘fjunog puag pod ul 0.1 SeX3] ‘uolsnoy
1efoid Juswanoidw) Ajiqow Munoy puag 104 058 #ung "yiedieug 5z6z
) 4 liema|d fjey :193roud U'ARdD ‘HIIANIONT
oL TON'LS3
L¥91 1"ON gor Livll sexe] ‘Braquasoy 8EEL-L6VLL Sexs] ‘plogels
901-Z0LLOZ  "ON IDIOANI PEOY awn|g pZLL 8EEL X0 "0 'd
L1-034-82 3lva Bupieeuibug Aunog puag Hod HIANMO ‘00 UCHINJISUOD BUBBIH POOMING  HOLIVHLINOD

Ly9l



€2} (Auneg pusg Wod) avOY NITIIMITE ALY - £591 Md OLESPD LLOZ/ILOIED

000 000 00°080'¥21 00'FED'L 00°080'%Z1 00°vE0’L 00091 '8¥2 00°0Z1L 008902 41 (0¥XL) ¥30HID ONOD ¥1STHd  G6
000 000 000812 00'0zo'e 00'08L'2L 00°020'8 00°094'6% 1 o006 00°0v9'91 48 VIS ONOD dNIZY #6
000 000 00°0F¥' 12 09°eS 00°0bF L2 09'es 00°022'9¢ 00°00% 08'L6 AD (8YIS ¥ddV) ONOD S10 €6
000 000 00°20L'6 oL'vk 00°20L'6 oL'vt 00°v0v'61 0o0'0zZ 0z'88 AD (1MAs 30QI8) ONOD S 1D 26
00°00%"0L oFoL 00°00%'89 ovr'e9 00'008'8L 08'8L 00°008'8L 00°000°} 08'82 AD (1N38) ONOD D 1D 16
00'629'LL T4 14 00'05€'SE 05'08 00'SZ0'eS GL'GL 00°002'02 00004 00°LOL AD (LNav) ONOD D10 06
00'06+"82 008Ls 00'0.¥'S8 00'v85°L 00'096'€L L 00zL0C 00°096'¢LL 00'5S 00°2L0°2 A (OSNI9L) TId ONOD H1STHd 68
TRIIrISaEs
000 O0FPEEE 0FFPEEE WFIETF SWIITdddMS - TVIOIENS
000 000 00°086'L 00°0EE 00°086') 00°0EE 00'086'L 009 00°0EE a1 (SLIINI 11 3DVLS) ¥IKEYE NOILOTLOYd 1T INI OvE 13AVHED 88
000 000 00'698'L 00°292 00'698°1 00292 00'698'} 002 00292 AS (D0Y | 3dAL) SSIOOV NOILONYLSNOD A3ZIIaVIS I8
000 000 00058'Z 00°006'L 00'058°2 00°006'L 00'058'C 0s'L 00°006"} a1 HIHYYE 01494 ¥3L714 a30404NI3Y 98
000 000 00°0ZL'E 00'Zs 00'02k'e 00'zs o0o'ozk'e 0009 00'zZs Y3 (SL3TNI 1 3DVLS) YIIHYYE NOILOTI10Nd 1TTNI - 68
000 000 00°520'9 00'sel 00°620'9 00'sel 00'620°9 00'sy 0o'sel AS (1 'ON NOILYQVHD) dvsdid  #8
000 000 00'008'0} - 006 00°008'04 00’6 00'0ZZL 00°002"L oot v ONIO33S HOTNWOYAAH €8
000 ooo 00°009'6 00°002'€ 00'009'6 00002’ 00'005°04 ooe 00°005'¢ AS NOILYZITIEY LS ¥ TOHLINOD NOISOY3 404 ONIda0os 28
000 o000 00'065'2 580 00'085'2 580 00'000'e 00'000'¢ 0oL s1 JOHINOD NOILYLNIWIOSIS  NOISOHT 18
SWIITdddMS
Weese B0SEL992 BU08ZEI TOFFITIZ SWIITTOYINGT JIF3VEL - TVIOLEns
000 000 00°629'2 00°052's 00°629'2 00'052'S DO'FLE'S 050 00°8¥L'0L el SONIMEVYIN LNIWIAYL & 3AOW3Y 08
000 000 00°005°€ 00005 00°005'c 00008 00°005'c 0oL 00005 Ell (LISTH/EAOW) 810 T1H0Hd MOT AUYHOLWNIL 62
000 000 00°000°0k 00°00S 00'000'01 00°00S 00°000°0} 0002 00005 a1 (IAOWIHTIVSNIHSINGN) 812 31140Hd MOT AUYHOIWIL 84
o000 000 ooozL'lz 00°Z6L 00'0ZLiE 00'g6L 00'0zL'LZ 00'se 00'zZeL El 1H3IATND 40 W¥2 AdVHOdWIL L1
00°Ge8 00'SL S80ovL'LEL LY EBY'E 68'696°/€L 198052 00'GEL0EL 0065 00°22£°2 NOL (3sva ¥ov1a) 3SvE OVINH AYVHOJWIL 9/
000 000 ¥Z¥EF'6Y 2Ll YT vEY'6Y gLl 00°080°8€ 00'¥9 00's65 NOL AINIWIAYL OVINH AHVYHOdNEL 62
00°004° 00°L 00°00€'S1 00’6 00°000°L1 0001 00°00Z°L2 00°00L'L 0091 oW JOYINOD Dlddvdl  ¥L
000 (] 00'%20'2 00°0L9 00'vL0°2 00019 00'vI0'E or'e 000LS Y3 SHMHW AV 03SIVY AMYHOdNEL €L
000 000 00'898 00'vZL 00'898 00°vZ1L 00'898 004 00'velL 41 (AOWIH-NON) (.¥Z) DU AV NZYM 22
INNOAY ZIINVNO [INNOWY ZIINVNO [INNOWY AOINVNO |INNOAY Jorad AIINYO  TINM NOTIdra0s3d [ ER)
[FIVRIIST SIHI IS TINO0[TIVAIIST ISVTIITEW0D| TIVOOLOILTTGIN0OD  [LOVHINGD  LINN LOVHINOD
sexe] ‘funo) puag Ho4 ul ZP0L/ SeXa] ‘UOISNOY
198foud waweaosdw) Kyjigop Hunos pusg Hod 058 #)ng “uedielg 5262
sjuewenoldwi peoy uajjema|d A1ey 193roud U 'ARdD “HIANIONT
01 “ON "183
iv9l *'ON gor LipLL sexe) ‘Biequasoy 8EEL-16PLL SeXa] ‘ployels
90L-20LL0Z  "ON IDI0ANI peoy awn|g $Z11 8EEL X080 'd
11-924-82 Jiva Bupesujbugz funoy puag 1o4 H¥INMO 00 UDIIONIISUOY 8UdaJe poomund  MOLIVHINOD

Ly9L



£z °(funop puag 1od) gvOY NITIIMI TS ALY - LFOL Wd 0L:ESH0 LLOZILO/E0

00°051'2€ 050 000 000 00°051'ZE 050 00009 00'00E'¥9  00'L v3a (@31¥I0S1) OIS UL AMH TIVISNI 1L
00006 . 001 000 000 00°006'¢ 00'k 00°006'¢ 00'006'€ 00} w3 IDIANIS WOINLOI1T  OF
00°08€'S 002 000 000 00°06€'S 00'2 00°'06E'S 00022 002 v3 NOHdY HLIM XO8 ONNOHO QAL 6
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 09°'908 a8l 00°9€¥ 41 318VO AVHLZI# DE 8
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 09'9%¥ oLk 00°90F Exl EELEE I
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'#9 00 0094 41 g3LvINsSNI v 9
000 000 000 000 000 000 0002 05'Z oo'e 41 IyvarE  §
000 000 00055 00'5Z 00°0SS 00'5Z 00°'05§ 00'ZZ 0062 41 OAJDBAHOS & ¥
00°0 000 00°0S€ 00'5Z 00°0S€ 0052 00°0S€ 00'vk 00'5Z 41 OAd 0B QHOS £ €
000 000 00°'62¢ 0062 00'522 0062 00'szZ 00'6 0052 41 OAd 08 AHOS .2 2
000 00°0 00°00%'¥1 00°09 00°00%'pL 0009 00°00%'¥L 00°0¥2 0009 41 (370d 9IS 441} L4¥HS TIHA 98 L
| T ON 3090 IONVHD
Madd L[ R=-7 4774 DT 2214 00S0veIZ SHAITIIVNEILV - vIoLans
000 00°0 00°6£9'8G1 00588'Z  |00'GL9°'85) 00'588'Z  |00'G29'8GL 00°65 00G88'Z 41 (,9€) 3did 3daH 901
000 00°0 00°008'6} 00'G6% 00°008'61 00'G6F 0000864 00°0% 00'S6¥ 41 (,0£) 3did 3404 SOl
000 000 00'082'8S 00°25¥°L  |00°082'9S 00°ZS¥'L  |00°08Z'8S 00°0 00°L5¥' Byl (.#2) 3did 3daH 0L
000 000 00°000'82 00°095 00°000'82 00°095 00°059'5E 00°05 00°€LL 41 LH3ATIND AYMIAINA (#2) 3did 3daH €01
BRI IIVNEIY
oo ToUooEe ToooEe TooonL BRIIVIIXT - WIoLIans
000 000 00'008'2 0008 00°008°2 0008 00°000°2 00'GE 00°00Z HH SH30I440 MY TYOOT QIWHOLINN ALNG-440  Z0L
SWIOTVEIYS
0053595 00TILTeY 00IZEEES 0026628 BRI IoaEE - TVIOLIEns
000 000 0000002 00’k 00°000°02 00’k 00°000°02 00000'02  00'} w3 (HLON31 14 66-0 39AIHA) ¥LS AOWIY  LOI
000 000 00°0€0'S 0£°05 00°0E0°S 0£'05 00°0£0°04 00°00} 04001 =l (w-r3s) (NI ¥} LNIOF NOISNVYdX3 03TW3S 001
000 000 00°005'%1 00062 00°005'%1 00062 00°000'62 000§ 00085 Sl (E0ZLAL) VY 66
000 000 00°058'81 00062 00°058'8L 00062 00°004'LE 0069 00085 4 (€020 AL TIVY 86
00'0 000 00'050'S 00'L0L 00°050°S 00'L0L 00°00L'0L 0005 00202 AD (N19) (A¥Q) (NOWWOD INOLS) dvedid 26
000 000 00'60L'2 00°€06 006022 00°€06 00°'8L¥'S 00°€ 00'908'1 AS (1SSV10) L¥Y3HL 48NS ONOD 96
INMONY KITINVITO | INTOWY AIINVIO |INTONY AOINVIO [INMONY Jo1dd AOINVAO  TINM NOITdrE353d {{En}
[FIVAIIST STHI ST TdNOD [ FIVINIIST ISVTITTIN0D,  JIVOOLAIITTdW0T  [LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD

sexe] ‘fjunog puag pod uy Z#0.L SEXE] 'UOISNOH
198foud wawanosdw) Ayiqol AHunos pusg Wod 058 e)ng “redieng 6zZ6Z
sjuswenoidw) peoy us|jemeld ey :1I3roud DUIARdD HIIANIONT
0k “ON 153
Ly9L *"ON gor LirLL sexa) ‘Biaquesoy BEEL-L6FLL seX®] 'ployels
901-Z0L10Z *"ON 32I0ANI peoy swnig ¥z} 8€€lL X080 'd
+1-924-82 ‘31va Bupeawibug funog pusg o4 THINMO 00 Uolanasuo] susasg pooming  HOLIVHINGD

L¥oL



£z1(funoD puag o4) QYoM NITIIMI N ALY - LFL Wd 0L:ESP0 1 1L0Z/L0/ED

000 000 00°9€9 00'8LE 00'9€9 00°8LE 00°9£9 00'Z 00'8LE El| 4N 3LFHONOD ¥
000 000 00°62S'y 00°Z9¢ 00'625'y 00°29€ 00625y 05zt 00'29€ 41 (LO7 ONIMEYD HOMNHD) 1NO-MYS H1d3a 1IN €
(HOUNHD ‘SMTYMIAIS 'AVMIAIHA IOVHOLS 'STHV
000 000 002L€'2 00°€65 00ZLET 00°€65 002L€2 00't 00°€65 AS NOSAVYO 'SAYMIAINA TOOHDS L1¥) 31IHONOD T10 ONINOWIY 2
000 000 00°526°L 00t 00526'L 00’k 00'SZ6'L 00'6Z6'L  00'} S1 TINNVHD LV STIV4LNO ¥O4 ONIMYITD wNOILIady |
T ON ¥3090 IONVHD
00TFIEY 00006"9F I0TF5 58 TIPS 50T T ON 93090 39NVHD - v1o1ans
000 000 00'SLE°L SZ'0 00°GLE'} Sz'0 00°005'S 00008’ 00'L 81 TOMLNOD OlddvHL €
000 000 000 000 000 000 05°€96'L §L'Z 00vLL 1 378Y0 SANIA  LE
000 000 000 000 000 000 00002t 00002’ 00t v3 dn-13S SaAIA - OF
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'8 000002  00% v3 YHIWYD SAAIA - 62
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'Z1 000002k 00k V3 H0SS300Md SANIA 82
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'900'e 05t 00899 41 FEYI XVINIH L2
00'00Z'8 00’k 000 000 00°00Z'8 00’k 00°00Z'8 0000z'®  00°L v3 WM P WEY L 370d 9IS J81 92
000042 00’k 000 000 00°004'L 00'L 00°004'L 000042 001 v3 NN .07 WYY L 3704 9IS 441 62
ﬂoo_ooﬁm 00’} 000 000 00°004'G 00’} 00°00L'S 00°004'S 001 w3 SEWNY L 310D OIS ML ¥2
{00 009' 00l 000 000 00°009'G 0o’k 00°009's 00009 00'L v3 ZEWHY L 370d IS ML €2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00120t 05'} 00'FLL e 9#OE  ZT
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'060'2 06'L 00001} 41 AL Roll- B ¥4
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00'086°} 08’k 00°00L'}L Ell THorl 02
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'858'+ 00z 00626 =) TWHOIL Bl
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°009'¢ 00°00€ 00Zh v3 g3Ta3y 8l
000 00°0 000 000 000 00°0 00°00%°2 00°00€ 008 v3 a1 moMaA 4L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°009 00°00€ 00z v3 437 MOBEY MOTIZA 9L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00%'2 00°00€ 00'g v3 QIINITHD  §L
000 00'0 00’0 000 000 000 00009 00°00€ 002 w3 037 MOXUHY NIIZHD ¥
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0FL 00°0L 002 v3 31V1d MOVE NOILD3S+ €L
000 00°0 000 000 000 00°0 00°08¥ 0009 00’8 v3 J1V1d MOVENOILDISE 2
INTTONY AITINVITO | INTONY AIINVNO |IRNOWY FOINVIO | INTTORY Jomad ALINVO  TINN NOILdIE0s3d [EN
[FIVATIST STHI IS TdWOD [ FIVAILST ISV TILTTAN0S TIVAOIO3ITEW0T | LOVHINOD  LINA LOWHINOD

sexe] ‘fluno) puag wo4 Ul ZP0.L Sexs] ‘uoiSnoy
108foud Juswanosdw) Aypiqow MAunoy pusg 104 058 aung "yedieyg SZ6Z
sjuewencsdw| peoy uajemeid Aley :1DIrOHd UI'ARLD “HIIANIDONST
[/]8 “ON“L1s3
9L I'ON gor LLiyLL sexe] ‘Biaquesoy 8EEL-L6PLL Sexa) ‘ployels
90L-20LLOZ "ON JDIOANI peoy swnig ¥Zi1 8EEL %09 'O 'd
L1-984-82 31va Bupesuibug Ayunog pusg 104 MIANMO '00 UOHONIISUOD BUBBID POOMING  HOLIVHINOD

L9l



€21 1Aunog pusg uod) AvOY NITIIMI T ALY - Lp9L hid OLES:P0 LLOZILOIED

000 000 000 000 000 000 00029 00'S 00421 =y | (younyo jo Juoy ui ebueyd) $3zIS T1v Idid TYLIW HO ONOD LSIXT 40dSIA T WIY 28
000 000 000852 00ZLL 00085'C 00°ZLL 000852 00°5H 00°ZL} AS (yoanyo jo juoyy ut aBuRyD) (AFHMOYIE) SHTYMIAIS/NYIAIN 3LIJONOD ONIHOT0D  LE
000 00°0 00°09L'S 00241 0009L'S 00'ZL} 00°09L'S 00°0€ 00°ZLt AS (yonyg 4o ol ut sBuey)) (SISON NVIQIW) NVIOIW JLIHONOD  0E
000 000 00°v08'E} 00°€6Y 00'¥08'El 00°E6Y 00°#08'cL 0082 00'€6¥ AS 3Ny jo oy u aBueyd) (,8) SINYT NMNL A3AAY MO ININIAYD ILIUINOD QIDHOANITY 62
000 000 00099 00'zL 00099 002k 00099 00°55 002k NOL (4oanyD yo uoy w abueyd) HSY A4 82
000 000 00°'0¥8 009 00°0¥8 009 0008 00°0F 4 00'9 NOL (yoanyd jo uoy ur sbueyn) NN Lz
000 000 05'686 00459 05'686 00°259 05'686 05’k 00259 AS {younyg yo oy u aBueyn) (.9) IAVHOENS QIZINIGVLS HSY AT4-IWT 92
000 000 00'595'9 00°LOk 00'595'9 00'L0k 00'0EL'EL 0059 00202 AD (N1 21) (Ada) (NOWNOD INOLS) dvddid 62
00°0 000 00°050'S) (00101} 00°080'S) (00°104) 00°00L'04) 0005 (00°202) AD (N1 9} (AMQ) (NOWWNOD INOLS) dVHdIY  #2
000 000 00080' 0LL 00'080'€ 0LL 00°09L'9 00°00% ot'slL AD (8V1S ¥ddY) ONOD 10 €2
012922 LLVE 00°226'2F 06'VE 01'¥69'G8 1969 01'p69'SR 000€2'L 1969 AD SONILOOH Avauds  zZ
000 000 00°058'S 00°G61 00°058'S 00°561 00°058'S 00°0€ 00561 AS (v swvmaals 1z
000 000 00'08L'e 00°SEL 00082'€ 00'5E1 00'08L€ 0082 00'GEL AS (uopoasialu) sexe uosheln @) (.8) LNIWIAYL ILIHONOD AIDHOENITY 02
000 000 00822 00254 00822 00'Z54 00822 05'} 00251 AS (uonossia| sexe uoskesn ©) (,9) IAVHIOENS QIZINGAYLS HSY AT4-3IWIT 6L
000 00’0 05'€02 00'¥L 05'€02 00'vL 05°€02 SLT 00'vL AD (uooasiau saxe uosiel @) NOILYAYOXT AVMAYOY 81
000 000 00°000'9 00'L 00°000'9 00'L 00°000'9 00000'8  00'} v3  (SIONVHO IaVHO 3did 7 INIT SYO /M LOIMINOD HOL 430aY) XO8 NOILONNMITOHNYIN L1
000 000 00°00t'2 00’} 00°00¥'2 00'L 00°00¥'T 0000¥'c 00} w3 AVMIAINA T00HDS @ (D AL) (TdNOD) L3INIL - 91
000 0o 00°+04) (ogzh) 00°702) (0821} (00v02) 00'65 (ogzy) NOL (»OvH1 1SV4 HO4 1ONA3a) HSY AT 6L
000 000 00'968) (ov'9) 00°968) (ov'9) 00°968) 00°0vk (ov'9) NOL (MOWHL 1Sv4 HOd 10NQ3a) 3w +i
000 000 00°'590't) (0002} 00'690'}) (o001} 00'590'+) 05k (oo0L2) AS (30vHL 1SV4 ¥04 10na3a) (.9) IavHOENS QIZINIGVLS HSY AT4- 3w €1
000 000 00°0v8'e) (00'0z1) 00°0¢8'€) (00'0zL) 00°0¥8'E) 00ZE (00'021) AS (»Ov¥L 18V4 ¥04 19Na3Q) (uL) SAYMIAINA LIHONOD QIOHOANITY 2t
000 000 00°0v0'6L)  (00°089) oooro'sl)  (00°089) (o0°0¥0'6L) 0082 (00°089) AS (MovHL 18¥4 HO4 10Na3a) (.8) INIWIAVD JLIHONOD QIDHOANIZY LI
000 000 00'529'2L 00056 00'549'2L 00056 00'549'2L 059 00056 A8 (u1) SAYM3AINA $S300V TOOHOS @ INIWIAV JLTHONOD QIDHOANITH HOVHL 1S4 0L
000 000 0070L'8 0022 00°404'8 00'2L2 0002’8 00°Z€E 00242 AS (SAYMIAINA FOVHOLS 8 TOOHDIS) (L) SAVMIAIEA JLIHONOD IDHOANIZY 6
000 000 00'0£8'6 00'} 00'0.8'6 0oL 00048'6 0008’6 001 87 OIS 'NOILYAYOXT “TOULNOD D144Vl TYNOILIOAY) NOILISNYHL INTNIAAY AMVHOdWAL 8
000 00°0 000¥0'8 00°0vC 00°0¥0'8 00°0¥Z 00°080'9L 05°€E 00°08% NOL IN3WLNEY 390148 @ aNvs 3zIMvavLs INIWID INIWID TYyNoILIday £
000 00°0 00005t 00001 00°00G'} 0000k 00°005'} 00'G1 00004 el IAITIS NOILYDIMYI 9
000 000 00°000'6 00°005 00°000'6 00°005 00°000'6 0081 00005 41 (08 HOS) LINANOD TWNDIS &
INMOAY AIINVIO | INTONY ATINYNO | INMONY XITINVIO | INTTOWY Io1dd AIOINVIO TN NOILJE3S3a w3n
g%ﬂmﬂdﬂi FIVOOITIITTEANDD  |LOWHINOD 1NN LOVHINOD
sexe] ‘Muno) puag Mo4 ul Z¥0.L. sexa) ‘uojsnoy
108foud Juawanoidw) Ayjigow Auno) pusg po4 058 8)ng “Yredielq 562
sjuaweaacidwi peoy uajemald Aley :193roud U'ARHD ‘HIINIONT
oL TON "183
vl {"ON 80T LipLL sexe] ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6¥LL SeX8] ‘ployeIg
901-Z0LLOZ 'ON IDIOANI peoy awn|g $Z11L 8€EL X089 '0'd
L1-qe4-82 :3iva Bupssuibug funo) pueg Hod THINMO ‘02 UOHINIISUOD 8UBBID POOMING  “HOLIVHINOD



£Z11Aunog pusg Lod) AvOY NITIIMITH ALY - L¥aL Wel 0LESPO LLOZILOIED

OTZ66TLL PEBITTCTE FUIBE 929 T SUZITOIT VIOI ONVES
000 orIogoe TFZ08708 [ir4i7 505y ONVHND TVEIIVIV- TVIOLIEnS
000 000 04'208'08 00°v€0'L  |0L'208'08 0040t  |0Z¥LO'LOL 77 00'890'2 El (0¥XL) H3aHID ONOD H1S3Hd  VS6
TNYHNO TVEIIVIN
[1] 95 Va4 2 05ZIT9ES 096I0622 [1]1% 7:{0:[:44 7 ON 93090 IONYHT - TVIoIans
000 000 00°059'c 00’k 00°059'E 00'} 00'059°€ 00089’ 00°} g1 SILYO ANV YHOM IONIH TYNOILIAAY  6F
000 000 00°059'L 00'Z 00059t 002 007059t 00'628 002 v3a [EQUSPISAY - (SAOWIY B ‘NIVINIVIN “TTVLSNI 'HSINHNL) SAYMIAINA AHVHOdWIL  8¥
000 000 00'508'Z1 00°EL 00°S08'Z1 00°€l 00'S08'24 00588 00°EL v3 [BaLRWWOD - (IANOWTY 8 "NIVLNIVA “TTVLSNI 'HSINYNA) SAYMIAING AMVHOJWAL 2%
000 000 00°005'Z 00'L 00°005'2 00’} 00°005'2 00'00§'Z  00'% s1 SSANISNE IDVHOLS @ 137N OL NOILYLS dWiNd NIF3IL  9F
000 000 007002 00't 00°004 00’} 00°004 00004 00} s1 AVMIAINT TOOHDS 40 INO¥4 NI INJWLSNray ITOHNYW LRIV SF
000 000 06°ZLE'L 00°05€ 0G°ZLE'L 00°0S€ 05ZLE'L GLE 00°05¢ 41 YIHY ONDIYYD HOHNHD 1V 3ONTH AL3JVS JONVHO
000 00°0 00°0£4'9 00’} 00°0E¥'9 00'4 00°'0EF'9 00'0EF'9  00') $1 SIONVHO NV1d HO4 QIHINDIY ONIAIAYNS TYNOILIday  eF
000 000 00°096'8 00t 000568 00'4 00°056'8 00056'8  00'L S (Buoud yun Joj wauijdene 88s) ANOL NOILNILIA HOMNHD @ MHOM 1MIQ IYNOILIAQY  2F
000 000 00°008'2 00°00% 000082 00°00% 000082 002 00°00¥ AS (¥00¥ | 3dAL) SS3D0V NOILONYLSNOD A3ZINEVLS  OF
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'0Z} 00°G1 008 AS (00+52 "eig Buwado ueipal) (QIHMOVIE) SHTVMIAIS/NYIOTN ILIHONOD ONIHOTOD  Ib
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0¥Z 00°0€ 008 AS (00+5/ "e1s Buwedo uelpsiy) (SISON NYIQIW) NYIGIN I1IHONOD O
000 000 000 000 000 000 00265t 00'82 00°¥91 AS (00+5. "e1s Buwado ueipapy) (.8) LNIWIAYC FLFHONOD IDHO4NITY 6
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'0Z2 00°55 ooy NOL (00+5. &1 BuuadQ uepel) HSY A4 8E
000 000 000 000 000 000 00082 00°0¥1 002 NOL (00+G2 &35 Buwedo uelpew) WM L€
000 000 000 000 000 000 05£0€E 05'L 00502 AS (00+52 "e3s Buadg uepew) (,9) 3AVHOENS A3ZINIAVLS HSY AT4-3WN 9
000 000 00'5t6 00921 00'5¥6 009214 00'5¥6 052 009z 4 (00+52 &1 BuwadQ vepa) TIWAOWIY GXND I1IHONOD  SE
000 000 00°G.8'} 00921 00'G.5'1 00°9Z1L 00'5.5'L 0521 0092} 41 (00+62 "&15 Buuado ueps) 1ND-MVS HLd3a 1INd ¥E
000 000 00082'€ 05201 00°082'c 05°Z0L 00'08Z'€ 00°Z€ 05204 E| dIMLS MOW TONI "IV QHVNO Wy3a X314 €
INMONY AITINVITO | INTONY XITINVTO  |INTTONY AIINVNO | INTOWY IoTEd AOINVO  TINN NOILdrg053a [UEIN
SIVATIST STHI IS TdNODFIVAIIST ISYTIITTAN00|  JIVOOLOIITTaN0D  [1OVHMINOD  LINN 1OVHINOD
sexa) 'fjuno) puag po4 ui 2F02 . sexa] ‘uoisnoH
108fo.d Juswanoidw) Ajjigoy Alunog puag Jog 058 8ling "yiedieug 5Z6Z
sjuawenosdw] peoy usjemald fiey :123roxd U'ARdD ‘HIINIONT
0 “ON 183
L¥9L 1"ON gor }ipLL sexe] ‘Biequasoy BEEI-L6¥LL SEXa] ‘pioyels
901-20L10Z  "ON JDIOANI PEOY swn|g 21l 8EEL X080 "d
L1-094-82 ‘3Lva Bupesuibuz funog puag Hod (HINMO "00) UOHIMIISUOD BUBBID POOMING  HOLOVHINOD

L¥9L



€z} (Aunag pusg pod) AVOY NITIIMITE ALY - L59L Wid OL'ESv0 LEOZ/LOEO

‘@jeq ‘jeacuddy Jsauibug
BEIBIFST oo BEIBLTET AR N
0o SUTETSOTE SUOETB0LE sejewNST sNoeld 5591
6E°LBL'VSL SO'0EL'BOL'E by L26'€92'S uonUS)EY JaYy ang JUnowy 18N
TITeBrIT) LGl i 2] (09850 ZoE) uonueley %01 sse
0L'266'LAL ¥6'88S'SP'E ¥0'985'9Z9' 8)eQ 0] pales Junowy [Bjo |
AEYIANS
_HZquﬁ AITINVITO | INTIONY AIINVTTO | INTOWY KITINVIIO |INTIONY JoMEd FIINVC TN NOILdrg053a [LEN)
[FIVAIIST SIHL I3 TdW0D| JIVOAOITIITTEN0T  |LOWHINOD  LINN 1OWHINOD
sexa) ‘fjunoy puag po4 ui Z#0LL SEX3] ‘uolsnoH
198f0.d Juswanodw| Aljiqow Aunog puag o4 058 aung “yedielg 526z
) sdw| peoy usjjemeld fiey 11D3royd U‘AgdD ‘HIINIONT
/] TON 183
9L :'ON 80r LL¥LL sexe) ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6FLL SEXOL ‘pJOyRIS
90L-20LLOZ  'ON IDI0ANI peoy swnig $ZL1 gEEL X080 'd
L1-a94-82 31va Buueeuibuz Aunog pueg Mod HINMO '00 UOHINUSUOY BURAIY POOMING  HOLIVHINOD

L9k



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

Katy Flewellen Road Improvements from Katy Gaston to Pin Oak

in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 10 in the amount of One Hundred Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety
Seven and 39/100 DOLLARS ($154,797.39) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency
of which is hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien
or materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property
on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials
furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the
undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

rry L. Berry d/

Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 7th day of March, 2011, to certify which witness my
hand and seal of office.

A/ |
NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the Stafeof TEXAS
My Commission Expires; /0~ Z‘G ~/3




